BECAUSE

A VO NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAA-000-00029

AXLE LUG 5-13/16 X 3-15/32 X 5/8T

$ 9.00
AAA-000-00059 WSHR URETHANE 2DIA $ 530
AAA-000-00099 DRUM LIFTING LUG 5/8T $ 10.30
AAA-000-00100 REAR DOOR UPPR CYL MNT 3/8T $ 8.10
AAA-000-00112 SPCR PLASTIC 3-3/8ID X 1/8T FOR OSCILLATING AXLE $ 11.20
AAA-000-00113 SPCR NYLON 2-5/8ID X 1/8T FOR OSCILLATING AXLE $ 11.10
AAA-000-00147 MINI DOOR LOCK WELDMENT $ 52.70
AAA-000-00171 JAYLOR PARTICLE SEPARATOR (3 TIER / 2 SIEVE - AUG22-2012) $ 364.30
AAA-000-00176 MINI GAS DAMPER KIT $ 169.50
AAA-000-00405 KIT PARTICLE SEPARATOR WITH SCALE $ 360.50
AAA-001-00032 TEMPLT MS TO BTI 1602 FLR CUTOUT $ 39.60
AAA-001-00184 FLR SUPT RING 1602 BTI GRBX 5/8T $ 131.70
AAA-001-00272 DRUM DOOR WELDMENT 525T $ 4.00
AAA-001-00334 DRUM DOOR WELDMENT 445T $ 488.40
AAA-001-00395 DRUM LINER SS FRT CTR 26.5H/4350 $ 3,080.00
AAA-001-00395 STL DRUM LINER STL FRT CTR 26.5H/4350 $ 2,640.00
AAA-001-00396 STL LINER STL CORNER W/DOOR W/RB 96DIA/ 26.5H/ 1/4T $ 3,080.00
AAA-001-00400 STL LINER STL CORNER W/DOOR 96DIA/ 26.5H/ 1/4T $ 3,080.00
AAA-001-00401 DRUM LINER SS FRT CTR 26.5H/4425 $ 3,080.00
AAA-001-00401 STL DRUM LINER STL FRT CTR 26.5H/4425 $ 2,640.00
AAA-001-00412 DRUM LINER SS FRT CTR 26.5H/4405/4575 $ 3,080.00
AAA-001-00412 STL DRUM LINER STL FRT CTR 26.5H/4405/4575 $ 2,640.00
AAA-001-00451 STL LINER STL CORNER W/WNDW 90DIA/ 26.5H/ 1/4T $ 3,080.00
AAA-001-00454 DRUM LINER SS FRT CTR 26.5H/4650/4750 $ 3,960.00
AAA-001-00454 STL DRUM LINER STL FRT CTR 26.5H/4650/4750 $ 3,520.00
AAA-001-00463 DRUM LINER SS FRT CTR 26.5H/4850/4990 $ 3,960.00
AAA-001-00463 STL DRUM LINER STL FRT CTR 26.5H/4850/4990 $ 3,520.00
AAA-001-00466 DRUM LINER SS FRT CTR 26.5H/41000 $ 4.180.00
AAA-001-00466 STL DRUM LINER STL FRT CTR 26.5H/41000 $ 3,740.00
AAA-001-00515 DRUM DOOR WELDMENT REAR 102DIA (PARTS ORDER) $ 488.40
AAA-001-00536-P3 DOOR CYL ARM WELDMENT SINGLE CYDR HOLE $ 43.60
AAA-001-00542 CYL MNT PLT 5/8T (FRT RTH AND REAR LTH DISCHARGE) $ 15.90
AAA-001-00628 INNER DRUM WEAR PLT 1/8T (FRT CTR AND REAR CTR DISCHARGE) $ 3950
AAA-001-00630 HDPE EXT 8H UV STABILIZED 0.22T $ 123.20
AAA-001-00631 HDPE EXT 12H UV STABILIZED 0.22T $ 158.40
AAA-001-00632 HDPE EXT 16H UV STABILIZED 0.22T $ 176.00
AAA-001-00635 HDPE EXT 8H UV STABILIZED 0.375T $ 149.60
AAA-001-00636 HDPE EXT 12H UV STABILIZED 0.375T $ 167.20
AAA-001-00637 HDPE EXT 16H UV STABILIZED 0.375T $ 212.40
AAA-001-00646 DISCHARGE SHIELD HINGE 1/4T (90" & 96" DIA) $ 92.40
AAA-001-00647 KIT SINGLE AUGER 8" DRUM EXT. UV STABILIZED HDPE BLACK $ 551.40
AAA-001-00648 KIT SINGLE AUGER & 5275 TWIN 12" DRUM EXT. UV STABILIZED HDPE BLACK $ 664.90
AAA-001-00649 KIT SINGLE AUGER 16" DRUM EXT. UV STABILIZED HDPE BLACK $ 738.80
AAA-001-00651 DISCHARGE SHIELD W/ LWR SUPT 1/4T $ 171.60
AAA-001-00652 DISCHARGE SHIELD HINGE 1/4T (101.5" DIA) $ 118.80
AAA-001-00653 DISCHARGE SHIELD ASSY (90" & 96" DIA) $ 264.00
AAA-001-00654 DISCHARGE SHIELD ASSY (101.5" DIA) $ 285.20
AAA-001-00655 KIT TWIN AUGER 16" DRUM EXT. UV STABILIZED HDPE BLACK $ 1.234.60

Page 1 of 54



BECAUSE

A Yo NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAA-001-00656

KIT TWIN AUGER 12" DRUM EXT. UV STABILIZED HDPE BLACK

$ 1,065.60
AAA-001-00657 KIT TWIN AUGER 8" DRUM EXT. UV STABILIZED HDPE BLACK $ 1,039.90
AAA-001-00677 INNER DRUM WEAR PLT 1/8T (FRT RTH AND REAR LTH DISCHARGE) $ 58.80
AAA-001-00737 ARM LONG FOR DOOR $ 153.20
AAA-001-00750 MNT RUBR SHIELD $ 8.20
AAA-001-00767 DRUM DOOR FRT 96DIA (PARTS ORDER) $ 488.40
AAA-001-00785 SPCR RING 3 3750 3875 31000 AND TM $ 324.80
AAA-001-00800 SCALE WIRE CLIP $ 2.40
AAA-001-00811 DRUM DOOR WELDMENT REAR 96DIA $ 488.40
AAA-001-00812 DRUM DOOR REAR 90DIA (PAINTED PARTS ORDER) $ 488.40
AAA-001-00813 DRUM DOOR FRT 90DIA (PARTS ORDER) $ 488.40
AAA-001-00814 DRUM DOOR FRT 102DIA (PARTS ORDER) $ 488.40
AAA-001-00857 OUTER DOOR TRACK 1/4T X 67H $ 35.70
AAA-001-00857-P1 OUTER DOOR TRACK 1/4T X 67H $ 2.70
AAA-001-00859 INNER DOOR SPCR 1/8T X 67H $ 8.90
AAA-001-00860 INNER DOOR SPCR 1/4T X 67H $ 17.70
AAA-001-00860-P1  INNER DOOR SPCR 1/4T X 67H $ 2.70
AAA-001-00990 MINI OUTER DOOR TRACK RTH DISCHARGE FRT 1/8T $ 42.30
AAA-001-00990 SS  MINI OUTER DOOR TRACK FRT SS 1/8T $ 50.20
AAA-001-00991 MINI DRUM DOOR WELDMENT $ 125.40
AAA-001-00991 SS  MINI DRUM DOOR SS WELDMENT $ 167.20
AAA-001-00993 MINI DOOR HANDLE WELDMENT $ 41.00
AAA-001-00997 MINI DRUM DOOR LINKAGE 1/4T $ 6.90
AAA-001-00998 MINI DISCHARGE CHUTE 1/8T $ 132.00
AAA-001-00998 SS  MINI DISCHARGE CHUTE SS 1/8T $ 154.00
AAA-001-01000 MINI DISCHARGE SHIELD RUBR 1/8T $ 25.70
AAA-001-01002 MINI DRUM DOOR LOCK LEVER WELDMENT $ 26.40
AAA-001-01005 MINI DOOR SPCR 1/4T $ 74.30
AAA-001-01006 MINI OUTER DOOR TRACK RTH DISCHARGE REAR 1/8T $ 19.70
AAA-001-01006 SS  MINI OUTER DOOR TRACK REAR SS 1/8T $ 39.90
AAA-001-01032 LARGE VIEWING WNDW LEXAN 1/4T $ 154.10
AAA-001-01061 MINI DISCHARGE CHUTE 10-5/8L 1/8T $ 106.80
AAA-001-01086 MINI DOOR SWITCH BRKT 1/8T $ 33.30
AAA-001-01087 MINI TARP SHIELD SUPT BAR 1/8T $ 5.60
AAA-001-01129 MINI LARGE DOOR DISCHARGE SHIELD KIT $ 122.80
AAA-001-01131 MINI DOOR POSITION LOCK KIT $ 72.60
AAA-001-01162 A100 HDPE DRUM EXT BRKT 1/4T $ 7.50
AAA-001-01170 DRUM WELDMENT A100 FRT RTH / FRT LTH DISCHARGE $ 4,935.40
AAA-001-01185 MINI OUTER DOOR TRACK WELDMENT RTH DISCHARGE FRT HYD $ 81.90
AAA-001-01187 MINI HYD DOOR ARM WELDMENT RTH DISCHARGE $ 44.10
AAA-001-01244 KIT A100 5" DRUM EXT. UV STABILIZED HDPE BLACK $ 396.00
AAA-001-01279 VIEWING WNDW SIDE RAIL $ 2.00
AAA-001-01346-P3  RB 5000 SERIES (PAINTED) $ 110.90
AAA-001-01352 A50 INNER DRUM FLR WELDMENT $ 149.10
AAA-001-01359 RET. RING BRKT 3/8T $ 7.50
AAA-001-01371-P1  A50 DRUM FLR STL INSERT 1/4T $ 206.90
AAA-001-01577 C-SIDE DOOR SPCR 1/4T $ 24 .50
AAA-001-01578 C-SIDE DOOR TRACK RTH 1/4T $ 48.80

Page 2 of 54



BECAUSE
Vo NUTRITION
MA7 TERS.

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAA-001-01587
AAA-001-01603
AAA-001-01606
AAA-001-01639

AAA-001-01653-P1

AAA-001-01703
AAA-001-01705
AAA-001-01707
AAA-001-01709
AAA-001-01711
AAA-001-01713
AAA-001-01986
AAA-001-01987
AAA-001-02120
AAA-001-02834
AAA-001-02879
AAA-001-02949

AAA-001-02990-P3

AAA-001-02993
AAA-002-00028
AAA-002-00118
AAA-002-00120
AAA-002-00125
AAA-002-00174
AAA-002-00180
AAA-002-00239
AAA-002-00245
AAA-002-00343
AAA-002-00365
AAA-002-00375
AAA-002-00391
AAA-002-00394
AAA-002-00399
AAA-002-00405
AAA-002-00408

AAA-002-00446-P1

AAA-002-00459
AAA-002-00460
AAA-002-00465
AAA-002-00502

AAA-002-00502-P3

AAA-002-00588
AAA-002-00589
AAA-002-00591
AAA-002-00598
AAA-002-00661
AAA-002-00803
AAA-002-00804

Description
RET. RING 5650 & 5750 KIT

RET. RING 5425 KIT

RB ASSY 5000 SERIES

C-SIDE DOOR SPCR 5/8T

LEXAN WNDW FILL PNL 1/4T (PAINTED RED)

RET. RING 5350 KIT

RET. RING 5400 KIT

RET. RING 5575 KIT

RET. RING 5600 KIT

RET. RING 5850 KIT

RET. RING 51000 & 51250 KIT

A50/A100 MOBILE MAGNET CHUTE 10.625L/ 1/8T

A50/A100 MOBILE MAGNET CHUTE 10.625L KIT

KIT REPLACEMENT REG FRT DOOR SPCR & TRACKS

KIT SINGLE AUGER 5150 12" DRUM EXT. UV STABILIZED HDPE BLACK
DOOR TRACK KIT (INCLUDES INNER/ OUTER TRACK AND SHIM)
DRUM LINER A100 MS FRT RTH 26.5H

DOOR SHIELD FOR CENTRE-SIDE PAINTED - 2000 SERIES
DRUM LINER SS FRT CTR 52H 51250

UNDERCARRAGE BAR WELDMENT

HTCH ADJUSTABLE FRT WELDMENT WB TUBE 2-1/2DIA X 2-1/2L FOR 4000 SNGLS
HTCH CLEVIS WELDMENT FOR 4000 SNGLS

HOOD WELDMENT

PLT SUPT VRTCL FRAME 6FT CNVR WING

HTCH ADJUSTABLE FRT WELDMENT WB TUBE 2-7/8DIA X 3L
51000 TRUCKMOUNT MOUNTING FEET WELDMENT

SPCR HARDWOOD 3/4T X 3 X 42L

CLIP HYD HOSE ZINC

3000 SERIES FLANGE BEARING HOLDER

2 SPEED LTH FRAME SUPT (3000 SERIES)

ADJUSTABLE HITCH ASSEMBLY - CAST, PINTLE STYLE
AXLE ASSY OSCILLATING WITH 10000LB SPINDLE

HITCH ASSEMBLY 2 POSITION

GUSSET SCALE MNT & HD AXLE SINGLES 3/4T

TUBE SUPT INNER CTR PIVOT WALKING BEAM ASSY

HTCH CLEVIS HD AR PLATE 1-1/4 WELDMENT PAINTED

6FT WING CHAIN HOOK

CHAIN KEYHOLE STOP 1/4T

HTCH ADJ ASSY FOR 4850, 4990 & 41000

COVER PLT 41000HD 1/4T

COVER PLT 41000HD 1/4T (PAINTED)

AXLE WB WELDMENT (HD W/ 7/8 U-BOLTS)

AXLE PLT UBOLT 100MM AXLE 5/8T

AXLE SUPPORT PLATE 5/8T

MINI MOBILE TOP COVER AND CONSOLE WELDMENT

HD IMPLEMENT JACK KIT

ADJUSTABLE HITCH CRADLE (2-7/8" HITCH BAR - 3875/31000)
ADJUSTABLE HITCH ASSEMBLY HD - CAST, PINTLE STYLE

Page 3 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e I e R R - -

4,547.40
3,317.60
110.90
108.40
123.30
3,317.60
3,317.60
3,317.60
4,547.40
4,547.40
4,547.40
154.00
431.20
264.00
594.00
125.40
858.00
219.80
8,184.00
158.40
90.50
114.40
253.30
5.30
387.30
1,980.00
18.50
1.40
42.80
34.40
303.60
1,214.70
299.20
3.60
224.40
165.60
6.90
5.20
466.50
74.80
74.80
338.80
17.70
7.50
139.40
585.30
228.90
228.90



JAY-L0

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAA-002-00811
AAA-002-00845
AAA-002-00846
AAA-002-00855
AAA-002-00856
AAA-002-00857

AAA-002-00899-P3

AAA-002-00950
AAA-002-00973
AAA-002-00974
AAA-002-00982
AAA-002-00992
AAA-002-00993

AAA-002-00994-P3
AAA-002-00995-P3
AAA-002-01041-P3

AAA-002-01048
AAA-002-01050
AAA-002-01074
AAA-002-01075
AAA-002-01076
AAA-002-01117
AAA-002-01118
AAA-002-01125
AAA-002-01140
AAA-002-01141
AAA-002-01142

AAA-002-02003-P3
AAA-002-02067W

AAA-002-02631
AAA-002-02800
AAA-002-02801
AAA-002-02810
AAA-003-00006
AAA-003-00009
AAA-003-00074
AAA-003-00076
AAA-003-00083
AAA-003-00151
AAA-003-00228

AAA-003-00228-P1

AAA-003-00229

AAA-003-00241-P1
AAA-003-00320W
AAA-003-00345-P3

AAA-004-00017
AAA-004-00019
AAA-004-00141

Description
MINI MOBILE BRAKE LEVER BRKT 1/4T

A100 MOBILE SIDE FENDER RTH 1/4T

A100 MOBILE SIDE FENDER LTH 1/4T

FLR/GEAR BOX STRAIN DIST. PLATE (4350, 4650, 4750(HD)) 3/8T
FLR/GEAR BOX STRAIN DIST. PLATE (4425, 4850) 3/8T

FLR/GEAR BOX STRAIN DIST. PLATE (4405, 4575) 3/8T

TOWING EYE HITCH FOR B6690 (INTENDED FOR CAT lll) (BLACK)
SPCR & IMPLEMENT JACK MOUNTING PLATE 3/8T

UPRTH RTH 1/4T

UPRTH LTH 1/4T

5000 SERIES HOOD 1/8T

ADJUSTABLE CAST HITCH ASSY (4000/5000 SINGLES, 4650/4750, 5650/5750 & T-SERIES)
ADJUSTABLE CAST HITCH ASSY (4850/4990 & HD SERIES)

HOSE CLAMP 1/8T (PAINTED)

SCALE HEAD SWING ARM 5/8T (BLACK)

MNT FLNG BRNG 5000 (BLACK)

MINI MOBILE ENGINE COVER WELDMENT

MINI MOBILE ENGINE COVER SUPT LEG WELDMENT

AP502 2 SPD KIT (1.8:1)(2.7:1) - 5000 SERIES EXCL. HD

AP502 2 SPD KIT (1.8:1) - 5000 SERIES EXCL. HD

AP502 2 SPD KIT (1.3:1) - 5000 SERIES EXCL. HD

AP602 2 SPD KIT (1.3:1) - 5000HD

AP602 2 SPD KIT (1.8:1) - 5000HD

WB HITCH TUBE 5000 SERIES

5000 SERIES TRUCKMOUNT REAR BUMPER GALV ASSEMBLY 12V
TOP 2-SPD MNT 5000 HD MODELS 1/4T (PAINTED)

AXLE BRACE 3/4T

SKID STEER MNT PLATE

SQR TUBE IMP MNT WELDMENT

TM C SIDE FLANGE FOR VALVE BLOCK 1/4T

5750HD/5850HD WB MOUNT RETROFIT KIT(AXLE CLAMP STYLE)
AXLE WB WELDMENT HD (100MM AXLE) PAINTED

MOUNTING BRACKET FOR 130CC/ H1 165CC HYDROSTATIC PUMP 5/8T
LDR 4000 SERIES WELDMENT

SIDE BRACE WELDMENT FOR 4000 LDR

LDR MID SUPT 1/4T

LDR ASSY (4000 SERIES)

MNT ASSY SCALE INDCTR SWIVEL ZINC PLT FINISH

OIL COOLER MNT FRAME REMOTE INDICATOR MNT FOR HYDAC ELH 6 COOLER
LDR WELDMENT 5000

LDR WELDMENT 5000 (PAINTED RED)

LDR ASSY 5000 SERIES

CTR UPRTH LDR SUPT BRKT 1/4T (PAINTED RED)

TM CNVR TRACK NO EXT & UNIV DESIGN 5000 SERIES

HD DUAL SLIDE CNVR CRADLE PAINTED

AXLE WELDMENT FOR 8 BOLT 1900MM F-F

MNT PLT 5/8 FOR AXLE WB

MINI TRAILER AXLE WELDMENT

Page 4 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e I I N R - -

51.40
15.70
15.70
242.10
242.10
242.10
198.00
10.00
67.70
65.40
84.20
330.00
352.00
114.60
89.40
163.10
73.50
135.20
4,400.10
4,400.10
4,400.10
5,104.00
5,104.00
95.60
3,577.20
13.20
4.30
175.10
12.60
22.80
880.00
191.40
36.40
308.10
37.50
17.20
400.50
4.40
65.50
536.80
726.00
814.00
134.20
440.10
330.00
1,191.70
16.40
594.00



BECAUSE

A VO NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)
AAA-004-00145 KIT ADR 10 BOLT HUB WITH SEALS, BRNGS, RACES, DUSTCAP, BOLTS

$ 836.10
AAA-004-00149 MINI BRAKE ADPT WELDMENT $ 98.60
AAA-004-00150 MINI BRAKE HUB SHIM 1/4T $ 12.60
AAA-004-00154 ADR 8-BOLT HUB KIT (INCLUDES DUST CAP, SEAL, BEARINGS, RACES) $ 550.00
AAA-004-00155 ADR DUST CAP KIT (INCLUDES 2 DUST CAPS, GREASE FIT, SEALS AND BOLTS) $ 92,30
AAA-004-00158 PAINTED ADR 8 BOLT HUB $ 418.00
AAA-004-00159 ADR 10-BOLT HUB W/ STUDS - Ul - OLD STYLE W/O GREASE NIPPLE $ 484.00
AAA-004-00160 PAINTED KIT ADR 10 BOLT HUB DUST CAP W/SEAL $ 66.00
AAA-004-00160-P3  PAINTED KIT ADR 10 BOLT HUB DUST CAP W/SEAL $ 118.80
AAA-004-00170 MINI #35 STEERING CHAIN/SPROCKET KIT $ 40.50
AAA-004-00177 AXLE OSCILLATING 23 F-F WELDMENT W/ 3.27ID WB TUBE $ 1.193.00
AAA-004-00180 A100 RTH BRAKE ADPT WELDMENT $ 202.50
AAA-004-00181 A100 LTH BRAKE ADPT WELDMENT $ 202.50
AAA-004-00184 AXLE OSCILLATING 23 F-F PAINTED W/ 2.645ID CAST WB TUBE $ 1.193.00
AAA-004-00186 A100 TRAILER AXLE WELDMENT $ 629.20
AAA-004-00190 5000 SERIES AXLE MNT PLT 5/8T $ 15.10
AAA-004-00192-P3  MINI MECHANICAL STEERING ASSY $ 440.10
AAA-004-00200-P3  MINI MECHANICAL STEERING OUTSIDE COVER 1/8T $ 41,80
AAA-004-00207-P3  MINI MECHANICAL STEERING INSIDE COVER WELDMENT $ 52.80
AAA-004-00211 MINI MECHANICAL STEERING SYSTEM KIT $ 484.00
AAA-004-00212 MINI #40 STEERING CHAIN/SPROCKET KIT $ 132.00
AAA-004-00215 KIT ADR 10 BOLT HUB FOR VR AXLE (51000/51250 HD) $ 836.10
AAA-004-00216 KIT ADR 10 BOLT HUB FOR UC (UA) AXLE $ 836.10
AAA-005-00001 BULK KNIFE KIT OVER 100 PCS $ 13,051.20
AAA-005-00002 LWR AUGER FLHT EXT 90DIA 5/8T $ 19.80
AAA-005-00004 ANGLING BLADE AUGER ASSY 101DIA LP $ 3,872.00
AAA-005-00008 KIT MINI WAVY BLADE AND MOUNTING HARDWARE $ 2250
AAA-005-00009 MINI KNIFE KIT (13 KNIVES INCL. HARDWARE) $ 376.40
AAA-005-00055 96DIA SLIDE PLATE $ 136.50
AAA-005-00056 90DIA SLIDE PLATE 5/8T $ 136.50
AAA-005-00057 101.5DIA SLIDE PLATE 5/8T $ 136.50
AAA-005-00060 SLIDE PLATE AUGER ASSY 90DIA $ 4,048.00
AAA-005-00061 AUGER SUPT RING $ 46.20
AAA-005-00062 AUGER RING KIT (1602, 1603) $ 46.20
AAA-005-00063 SLIDE PLATE AUGER ASSY 101DIA $ 4.400.00
AAA-005-00066 4000 SERIES AUGER CAP $ 46.20
AAA-005-00068 SLIDE PLATE AUGER ASSY 90DIA W/ DROP FLHT $ 4,224.00
AAA-005-00069 SLIDE PLATE AUGER ASSY 96DIA $ 4,.224.00
AAA-005-00081 ANGLING BLADE 2000 SERIES $ 110.90
AAA-005-00083 FASTENING RING FOR INSIDE AUGER FOR BTI GRBX $ 88.10
AAA-005-00084 ANGLING BLADE EXT $ 2250
AAA-005-00085 ANGLING BLADE 5/8T $ 78.60
AAA-005-00085 SS  ANGLING BLADE 5/8T (STAINLESS STEEL) $ 110.90
AAA-005-00086 3000 SERIES AUGER CAP $ 46.20
AAA-005-00090 1000 SERIES AUGER CAP PAINTED $ 90.50
AAA-005-00093 ANGLING BLADE AUGER ASSY 90DIA $ 4,048.00
AAA-005-00094 ANGLING BLADE AUGER ASSY 96DIA $ 4.224.00
AAA-005-00098 FASTENING RING FOR 1002 GRBX $ 88.10

Page 5 of 54



BECAUSE
A\ VO NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAA-005-00099
AAA-005-00104
AAA-005-00108
AAA-005-00112
AAA-005-00121
AAA-005-00123
AAA-005-00125
AAA-005-00129
AAA-005-00143

AAA-005-00182-P3

AAA-005-00183
AAA-005-00223
AAA-005-00224
AAA-005-00225
AAA-005-00226
AAA-005-00227
AAA-005-00238
AAA-005-00246
AAA-005-00249
AAA-005-00251
AAA-005-00252
AAA-005-00254
AAA-005-00265
AAA-005-00270
AAA-005-00283
AAA-005-00287
AAA-005-00296
AAA-005-00312
AAA-005-00319
AAA-005-00320
AAA-005-00372
AAA-005-00404
AAA-005-00405
AAA-005-00652
AAA-005-00669
AAA-005-00676
AAA-005-00685
AAA-005-00689
AAA-005-00708
AAA-005-00730
AAA-005-00978
AAA-005-00979
AAA-005-00981
AAA-005-00988
AAA-005-00989

AAA-006-00015-P3
AAA-006-00030-P3

AAA-006-00039

Description
ANGLING BLADE AUGER ASSY 101DIA

AUGER OLD STYLE FASTENING RING 500 600

2000 SERIES AUGER CAP

ALEXANDER KNIFE MNT PLT 3/8T

4000 SERIES AUGER ASSY 101.5DIA LP

BACKING PLATE FOR OSM-21X KNIFE

4000 SERIES AUGER CUTTING 96DIA

4000 SERIES AUGER CUTTING 90 DIA

PVC PIPE SIZE 3IN SCH 40 X 23L

KNIFE STANDARD BLANK 5/8T

MINI FLAT KNIFE KIT

MINI ANGLING BLADE KNIFE KIT INCL KNIFE AND MOUNTING HARDWARE (F)
ALEXANDER KNIFE KIT (INCL HARDWARE)
VERTICAL KNIFE KIT (INCL HARDWARE)
STANDARD KNIFE KIT (INCL HARDWARE)

101.5DIA SLIDE PLATE 3/4T

4000 SERIES AUGER ASSY 96DIA HD

3000 SERIES AUGER ASSY 96DIA HD

3000 SERIES AUGER ASSY 101.5DIA HD

4000 SERIES AUGER ASSY 101.5DIA HD

MINI ANGLING BLADE SS KIT

MINI 10 FLAT KNIVES KIT

4000 SERIES AUGER ASSY 90DIA HD

3000 SERIES AUGER ASSY 90DIA HD

4000 SERIES AUGER ASSY 101.5DIA LP HD

MINI LONG ANGLING BLADE KNIFE KIT INCL KNIFE AND MOUNTING HARDWARE
4000 SERIES AUGER ASSY 101.5DIA 41250HD

MINI AUGER V2 DRIVE SHAFT WELDMENT

MINI SQ AUGER WELDMENT

MINI SQ AUGER SS ANGLING BLADE 1/8T

MINI SQ AUGER ASSY KIT

AUGER DRIVESHAFT WELDMENT FRT (5275)
AUGER DRIVESHAFT WELDMENT REAR (5275)
AUGER RING SHIM 1/8T

KEY STOCK 1/2 X 1/2 X 2L

5000 SERIES AUGER CUTTING 72DIA

90 & 96 DIA SLIDE PLATE ANGLING BLADE KIT

101 DIA BOLT ON ANGLING BLADE SALES KIT
BEND & CHAMFERED ANGLING KNIFE 72IN AUGER 410 SS 1/4T
MINI SQ AUGER V2 PAINTED

AUGER PIPE SCH 40 1/4 IN PIPE 14-1/2 IN LONG
AUGER PIPE SCH 40 1/4 IN PIPE 4 IN LONG

5000 SERIES MINI AUGER V3 DRIVE SHAFT WELDMENT
4000 SERIES AUGER SS CLAD 101DIA/ 1/8T/ PIECE 1
101DIA SLIDE PLATE SS CLAD 1/8T

MAGNET CHUTE WELDMENT

SUPT FOR FRT CNVR MNT (BLACK)

UNDERSHIELD POLY 41 WING CNVR

Page 6 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R e R R R - -

4,400.00
88.10
46.20
92.40

3,872.00
50.20

4,224.00

4,271.80
47.40
25.50
58.10
50.20

224.40
155.90
172.90
176.00

4,664.10

4,664.10

4,840.00

4,840.00
23.80

514.90

4,488.00

4,488.00

4,312.00
68.70

4,840.00
66.00

880.00
8.20
1,628.00
308.90
311.60
7.40
16.00
2,200.00
163.70
163.70
47.60
1,394.00
8.00
2.70
132.80
432.00
127.50
154.00
23.00
88.00



JAY-L0

Part
AAA-006-00048

AAA-006-00049
AAA-006-00054
AAA-006-00057
AAA-006-00061
AAA-006-00063
AAA-006-00066
AAA-006-00068
AAA-006-00078
AAA-006-00079
AAA-006-00098
AAA-006-00125
AAA-006-00127
AAA-006-00129
AAA-006-00131
AAA-006-00135
AAA-006-00141
AAA-006-00177
AAA-006-00186
AAA-006-00187
AAA-006-00190
AAA-006-00191
AAA-006-00196
AAA-006-00207
AAA-006-00208
AAA-006-00223

AAA-006-00224-P3
AAA-006-00225-P3

AAA-006-00237
AAA-006-00238
AAA-006-00239
AAA-006-00240
AAA-006-00248
AAA-006-00249
AAA-006-00259
AAA-006-00260
AAA-006-00261
AAA-006-00262
AAA-006-00263
AAA-006-00264
AAA-006-00265
AAA-006-00270
AAA-006-00271
AAA-006-00272
AAA-006-00308
AAA-006-00317
AAA-006-00318
AAA-006-00320

Description

RUBR WING SHIELD FOR LTH DISCHARGE
4000 SERIES CNVR 41 WING

ANGLE CORNER SUPT FOR CNVR 1/8T
LIFT ARM WELDMENT FOR CNVR

FRAME RAIL 6FT FLAT CNVR LTH 1/4T
UNDERSHIELD POLY 6FT FLAT CNVR
SUPT SHIELD SUPT CROSS MBR

WEAR PLT POLY

SHIELD SUPT

POLY UNDERSHIELD 9FT 2 FLAT CNVR
POLY UNDERSHIELD 6FT WING CNVR

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

ADJUSTABLE CNVR FLR FOR 8FT / 9FT 2 FLAT

4000 SERIES CNVR 72 WING ASSY

4000 SERIES CNVR 41 WING ASSY

4000 SERIES CNVR 6 FT FLAT ASSY
SPCR PLASTIC 1/4T

8'6 SLIDE CNVR ASSY DUAL DISCHARGE

8'6 SLIDE CNVR ASSY LTH DISCHARGE WITH SHIELDS

SHIELD SUPPORT CLIP 90DEG
RUBBER SHIELD FOR 3FT CNVR WING OPPOSITE MOTOR SIDE

RUBBER SHIELD FOR 3FT CNVR WING MOTOR SIDE

CNVR 36 ASSY TWIN FRT RTH

HINGE REINFORCEMENT FOR 36 CNVR WALL 1/2T

FLR 36 CNVR 3/8T POLY
UNDERSHIELD 36 CNVR POLY
SPCR PLASTIC 1/2T 1-1/28Q

MNT MAGNET CHUTE LTH

MNT MAGNET CHUTE RTH

FLR 41 CNVR WING 3/8T HDPE
FLR 6FT CNVR WING 3/8T HDPE
FLR 6FT CNVR FLAT 3/8T HDPE
CNVR 36 ASSY T-SERIES FRT RTH
FLR 8FT CNVR 3/8T HDPE

FLR 9FT2 CNVR 3/8T HDPE

HDPE SHIELD FRT 6 FT FLAT 1/4T
HDPE SHIELD CNVR 6FT FLAT END 1/4T

HDPE SHIELD 6FT FLAT CNVR DRUM SIDE 1/4T

HDPE SHIELD 41 CNVR WING 1/4T

SHIELD CNVR BACK 8FT FLAT

HDPE SHIELD CNVR SIDE 8 FT /9 FT 2 1/4T
HDPE SHIELD CNVR CTR 8 FT /9 FT 2 1/4T
MOTOR MNT FOR CNVR (FRT)

HDPE SHIELD CNVR SIDE 6FT WING 1/4T
MOTOR COVER PLT 1/4T

DISCHARGE MNT PLT 5/8T (FRT RTH DISCHARGE)

DISCHARGE CHUTE 50L (PAINTED)
KIT DISCHARGE CHUTE WITH MAGNET 50L
KIT DISCHARGE CHUTE 50L

Page 7 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R e R I R R R -

77.50
863.20
13.20
79.10
66.60
191.70
9.30
10.00
3.00
214.40
203.30
81.90
2,077.70
1,668.50
1,668.50
1.20
5,781.60
6,058.80
2.20
102.00
110.50
2,967.40
2.70
145.20
54.40
4.30
22.00
22.00
129.20
215.00
203.30
2,967.40
290.40
310.80
133.60
61.00
46.50
145.20
55.30
81.40
51.40
8.10
123.50
6.60
18.50
220.00
528.00
338.00



BECAUSE
A\ VO NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Part
AAA-006-00321

AAA-006-00324
AAA-006-00325
AAA-006-00327
AAA-006-00328
AAA-006-00329

AAA-006-00351-P1

AAA-006-00352
AAA-006-00353
AAA-006-00354
AAA-006-00359
AAA-006-00363
AAA-006-00364
AAA-006-00374
AAA-006-00378
AAA-006-00383
AAA-006-00386
AAA-006-00387
AAA-006-00388
AAA-006-00390
AAA-006-00406
AAA-006-00407
AAA-006-00408
AAA-006-00409
AAA-006-00410
AAA-006-00412
AAA-006-00413
AAA-006-00415
AAA-006-00421
AAA-006-00422
AAA-006-00427
AAA-006-00430
AAA-006-00432
AAA-006-00433
AAA-006-00434
AAA-006-00438
AAA-006-00448
AAA-006-00450
AAA-006-00451

AAA-006-00451-P1

AAA-006-00455
AAA-006-00458
AAA-006-00461
AAA-006-00485
AAA-006-00486
AAA-006-00487
AAA-006-00500
AAA-006-00503

Description
PLT MAGNET CHUTE BLANK 1/8T

HDPE SHIELD CNVR BACK 9 FT 2 FLAT 1/4T

KIT CNVR END SHIELD / BOOT FOR 8FT / 9FT 2 FLAT (4000 SERIES)
SHIELD REINFORCEMENT FOR PLASTIC SHIELD

PIVOT PIN WELDMENT 3FT WING

8'6 SLIDE CNVR ASSY DUAL DISCHARGE WITH SHIELDS
CNVR FLNG BRNG HOLDER

TIGHTENER ROD CNVR BRNG 1/2" x 5" (FULL THREAD)
SUPT TIGHTENER ROD CNVR BRNG 1/4T

IDLER SHAFT 1-1/8DIA X 40-1/4L COLD RLD

MNT CNVR MOTOR MNT COVER 1/4T

UPPR UHMW BLOCK

LWR UHMW BLOCK

3000 SERIES 9' 2" CNVR ASSY DUAL DISCHARGE W CHAIN W/O SHIELDS AND HOSES
3000 SERIES CNVR 72 WING ASSY

3000 SERIES CNVR 60 WING ASSY

3000 SERIES 6' CNVR W/ 41" WING ASSEMBLY W/ CHAIN W/O SHIELDS OR HOSES
3000 SERIES CNVR 6FT BED PAINTED

3000 SERIES CNVR 41 WING ASSY

SHAFT ASSY CTR IDLER FOR 3000 SERIES WING

SUPT ANGLE CNVR BOTTOM SHIELD

PLASTIC SUPT AND RUBR BRKT 38-1/2 FOR WING CNVR
PLASTIC SUPT AND RUBR BRKT 39-1/2 FOR FLAT CNVR
RUBR FLAP RETAINER FB

RUBR FLAP FOR UNDERSIDE OF CNVR

SHIELD DRUM SIDE FOR 6FT FLAT CNVR

CORNER SUPT ANGLE FOR CNVR

SHIELD FRT SIDE FOR 41 EXT CNVR

SUPT ANGLE CNVR BOTTOM SHIELD

SHIELD SIDE FOR 9FT 2 FLAT CNVR

SHIELD FOR CNVR ENCLOSED END

SHIELD FOR CTR CNVR 3000 SERIES TRAILER 1/8T
SHIELD FRT FOR FRT DISCHARGE WITH 6FT FLAT CNVR
RUBR SHIELD 1/8T 3000 SERIES

SHIELD MNT PLT 1/8T 3000 SERIES

2000 SERIES C-SIDE DISCHARGE CHUTE PAINTED

CNVR BOOT

PIN BENT ADJUSTMENT 3/8 X 7-3/4 FOR CNVR BOOT
CNVR BOOT WELDMENT (GALV)

CNVR BOOT WELDMENT

SHIELD LWR ASSY FOR 6FT FLAT WITH 41 EXT CNVR
SHIELD UPPER ASSY FOR 6FT 41 CNVR

SHIELD UPPR ASSY FOR 8FT FLAT AND 9FT 2 FLAT DUAL CNVR
DROP BOOT LOWER CYDR MNT WELDMENT

DROP BOOT LOWER SHIELD WELDMENT

DROP BOOT WELDMENT

DROP BOOT LOCK PLT 5/8T

DROP BOOT END SHIELD HDPE 0.22T

Page 8 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R I R R

25.70
68.20
364.40
22.00
167.50
5,781.60
6.50
8.80
1.40
54.90
5.20
14.10
14.10
4,066.80
2,077.70
1,974.80
4,580.40
1,668.50
1,668.50
158.40
8.20
11.50
12.20
6.20
19.40
16.80
12.50
44.50
9.10
66.00
39.60
19.20
27.60
63.90
19.70
122.20
145.20
4.70
145.20
145.20
438.30
462.00
390.80
65.40
33.00
59.30
7.40
76.20



BECAUSE

A VO NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)
AAA-006-00544 RUBR WING SHIELD FOR RTH DISCHARGE

$ 58.70
AAA-006-00548 8' 6 SLIDE CNVR ASSY LTH DISCHARGE $ 4,897.20
AAA-006-00555 BRACE 6FT WING RTH DISCHARGE 1/4T $ 32.30
AAA-006-00603 3FT CNVR BASE ASSY $ 4,152.70
AAA-006-00604 APRON CHAIN C55 3FT WING (20 LINKS) $ 435.40
AAA-006-00607 DRUM SIDE CONVEYOR SHIELD / SHIELD MOUNT FOR 6' CONVEYOR $ 24.70
AAA-006-00616 CNVR PIVOT PIN ASSY $ 166.90
AAA-006-00616-P3  CNVR PIVOT PIN ASSY $ 89.10
AAA-006-00617-P3  CNVR DRIVESHAFT ASSY $ 254.20
AAA-006-00618-P3  CNVR IDLER SHAFT ASSY $ 254.20
AAA-006-00629 UNDERSHIELD BLACK POLY 6FT FLAT CNVR $ 207.80
AAA-006-00637 CNVR DRIVE SHAFT ASSY W/O BEARINGS (500 SERIES CNVR) $ 277.20
AAA-006-00795 MAGNET CHUTE KIT (INCL BRACKETS AND HARDWARE) $ 549.20
AAA-006-00803 4000 SERIES CNVR 60 WING ASSY $ 1,974.80
AAA-006-00826 FLR 5FT CNVR WING 3/8T HDPE $ 217.80
AAA-006-00827 POLY UNDERSHIELD 5FT WING CNVR $ 203.30
AAA-006-00839 RUBR CHUTE FOR ANTI-SPILL CNVR KIT 1/8T $ 34.40
AAA-006-00840 ANTI-SPILL CNVR KIT $ 96.90
AAA-006-00912 END SHIELD FOR 6' CONV W/ 41" WING 3000 SERIES $ 35.20
AAA-006-00922-P3  BRKT CNVR SHLD SUPT MBR 1/4T (BLACK) $ 15.70
AAA-006-00938 CNVR 41 WING CYL MNT WELDMENT 5000 SERIES $ 139.40
AAA-006-00943 CNVR BOOT 5000 SERIES $ 57.30
AAA-006-00945 CNVR 6FT FLAT CHAIN COVER BRKT 1/8T $ 8.70
AAA-006-00953 CNVR SHIELD STIFFENER 5000 SERIES $ 17.00
AAA-006-00954 CNVR RUBR WING SHIELD FOR LTH DISCHARGE 5000 SERIES $ 69.00
AAA-006-00955 CNVR 41IN WING CHAIN COVER BRKT AND SHIELD SUPT $ 9.10
AAA-006-00956 CNVR CHAIN GUARD MNT BRKT 41IN WING $ 5.30
AAA-006-00980 CNVR 9FT2IN CHAIN COVER BRKT $ 15.10
AAA-006-00983 9FT 2IN FLAT ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 4,288.60
AAA-006-00988 4000 SERIES CNVR 8FT FLAT ASSY $ 4,106.70
AAA-006-00990 4000 SERIES CNVR 9 FT 2 FLAT ASSY $ 4,288.60
AAA-006-00991 4000 SERIES 6FT 41IN RTH ASSY $ 5,763.20
AAA-006-00992 4000 SERIES 6FT 41IN LTH ASSY $ 5,763.20
AAA-006-00993 4000 SERIES 6FT 60IN RTH ASSY $ 6,291.20
AAA-006-00994 4000 SERIES 6FT 60IN LTH ASSY $ 6,291.20
AAA-006-00995 4000 SERIES 6FT 72" RTH ASSY $ 6,555.20
AAA-006-00999 CNVR 72IN WING CHAIN COVER BRKT AND SHIELD SUPT $ 14.00
AAA-006-01000 CNVR CHAIN GUARD 72IN WING BRKT $ 10.60
AAA-006-01007 CNVR 60IN WING CHAIN COVER BRKT AND SHIELD SUPT $ 8.20
AAA-006-01008 CNVR 60IN WING CHAIN COVER BRKT $ 8.70
AAA-006-01013-P1  C-SIDE MAGNET CHUTE WELDMENT (PAINTED RED) $ 118.80
AAA-006-01014 C-SIDE MAGNET CHUTE ASSY KIT $ 572.10
AAA-006-01025 8FT FLAT ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 4,106.70
AAA-006-01030 CNVR 8FT FLAT CHAIN COVER BRKT $ 11.80
AAA-006-01033 CNVR RUBR WING SHIELD FOR RTH DISCHARGE 5000 SERIES $ 56.40
AAA-006-01044 CNVR 6FT FLAT AND 5FT WING CHAIN COVER $ 18.80
AAA-006-01045 CNVR 41IN WING CHAIN COVER $ 17.20
AAA-006-01047 CNVR 8FT FLAT CHAIN COVER $ 44.50

Page 9 of 54



BECAUSE

A VO NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAA-006-01048

CNVR 72IN WING CHAIN COVER

$ 35.10
AAA-006-01049 CNVR 9FT 2IN FLAT CHAIN COVER $ 49.40
AAA-006-01054 DROP BOOT WELDMENT IDLER SHAFT SIDE 5000 SERIES $ 155.60
AAA-006-01055 DROP BOOT END SHIELD HDPE IDLER SHAFT SIDE 0.22T 5000 SERIES $ 58.10
AAA-006-01057 DROP BOOT LOWER SHIELD WELDMENT 5000 SERIES $ 59.40
AAA-006-01058 DUAL CNVR DROP BOOT ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 1,452.00
AAA-006-01061 RND TUBE 2-3/80D x 1/8T x35-1/16L $ 25.30
AAA-006-01062 C-SIDE CHUTE ASSY KIT $ 417.20
AAA-006-01063 KIT DISCHARGE MAGNET CHUTE 50L $ 707.60
AAA-006-01064 CORNER ANGLE FOR CNVR SHIELDS 5000 SERIES $ 11.90
AAA-006-01066 CNVR BOOT KIT FOR 5000 SERIES FLAT CNVR $ 372.30
AAA-006-01095-P3  8'6" CNVR SWINGING SHIELD HINGE WLDMNT (BLACK) $ 242.90
AAA-006-01109 CNVR BRACE KIT 5000 SERIES $ 91.40
AAA-006-01110 6FT 41IN LTH ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 5,763.20
AAA-006-01111 6FT 41IN BASE ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 5,478.00
AAA-006-01112 6FT FLAT CNVR ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 1,668.50
AAA-006-01113 CNVR 6 FT FLAT WELDMENT 5000 SERIES $ 656.40
AAA-006-01116 CNVR WING ASSY 41IN 5000 SERIES $ 1,668.50
AAA-006-01120 6FT 41IN RTH ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 5,763.20
AAA-006-01121 6FT 72IN LTH ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 6,555.20
AAA-006-01123 CNVR WING ASSY 72IN 5000 SERIES $ 2,077.70
AAA-006-01124 CNVR 72 IN WING WELDMENT 5000 SERIES $ 1.213.10
AAA-006-01127 6FT 72IN RTH ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 6,555.20
AAA-006-01128 6FT 60IN LTH ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 6,291.20
AAA-006-01130 CNVR WING ASSY 60IN 5000 SERIES $ 1,974.80
AAA-006-01131 CNVR WING 60 WELDMENT 5000 SERIES $ 891.60
AAA-006-01134 6FT 60IN RTH ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 6.201.20
AAA-006-01144-P3  CNVR 60/72 WING 2 CYL MNT WELDMENT 5000 SERIES $ 102.60
AAA-006-01146-P3 CNVR 6 FLAT 2 CYL MNT WELDMENT 5000 SERIES $ 136.00
AAA-006-01147-P3  CNVR 41 & 48 WING 2CYL MNT 5000 SERIES PAINTED $ 98.90
AAA-006-01149-P3  CNVR WING SKID PLT 2 CYL 5000 SERIES 1/8T $ 58.70
AAA-006-01176 MAGNET FLAT RETRO-FIT KIT FOR 86" DUAL DISCHARGE TM $ 660.00
AAA-006-01179 C-SIDE CHUTE ASSY KIT (5150/5275) $ 396.00
AAA-006-01180 C-SIDE MAGNET CHUTE ASSY KIT (5150/5275) $ 484.00
AAA-006-01206 1" CYLINDER PIN (USED ON DD 86" CNVVR) $ 158.40
AAA-006-01213W  8'%6" SLIDE CNVR CHAIN GUARD WLDMNT DRUM SIDE $ 198.00
AAA-006-01230-P3  ADJUSTABLE CNVR FLR FOR 8'6" UNIV CNVR (PAINTED) $ 44010
AAA-006-01230W  ADJUSTABLE CNVR FLR FOR 8'6" UNIV CNVR (WLDMNT) $ 592,50
AAA-006-01233-P3  PAINTED CNVR BED CHAIN DRIVE MOTOR TO FLNG BRNG COUPLER $ 55.00
AAA-006-01246 36IN BELT CNVR BASE ASSY $ 4,658.70
AAA-006-01252-P3  CNVR 36IN CYL MNT (BLACK) $ 102.30
AAA-006-01258 CNVR BELT SIDE COVER 1/8T (GALV) $ 35.70
AAA-006-01263-P3  LTH CNVR PIVOT BRKT (BLACK) $ 105.60
AAA-006-01264-P3 RTH CNVR PIVOT BRKT (BLACK) $ 105.60
AAA-006-01265 CNVR DISCHARGE SHIELD RUBR LTH $ 66.00
AAA-006-01268 CYL LUG 1" D 3H X 2.25L X 5/8T $ 19.80
AAA-006-01289 CNVR WING 48 GALVANIZED 5000 SERIES $ 929.30
AAA-006-01290 CNVR 48IN WING RTH ASSY 5000 SERIES $ 1,832.20

Page 10 of 54



BECAUSE
A\ VO NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Part
AAA-006-01291

AAA-006-01292
AAA-006-01297
AAA-006-01301-P3
AAA-006-01332
AAA-006-01377-P3
AAA-006-01378-P3
AAA-006-01379
AAA-006-01661
AAA-006-01670
AAA-006-01671
AAA-006-01683-P3
AAA-006-01684
AAA-006-01692-P3
AAA-006-01712-P3
AAA-006-01749-P3
AAA-006-01756-P3
AAA-006-01774
AAA-006-01779
AAA-006-01793
AAA-006-01840-P3
AAA-006-01852-P3
AAA-007-00032-P3
AAA-007-00033-P3
AAA-007-00067
AAA-007-00071
AAA-007-00075-P3
AAA-007-00082-P3
AAA-007-00083-P3
AAA-007-00084
AAA-007-00086-P3
AAA-007-00125
AAA-007-00131
AAA-007-00133
AAA-007-00135
AAA-007-00136
AAA-007-00195
AAA-007-00210
AAA-007-00212-P3
AAA-007-00695
AAA-007-00698
AAA-007-00702
AAA-007-00703
AAA-007-00724-P3
AAA-007-00725
AAA-007-00732
AAA-007-00733
AAA-007-00734-P3

Description
6FT 48IN RTH ASSY 5000 SERIES

6FT 48IN LTH ASSY 5000 SERIES

48IN CNVR RUBR WING SHIELD FOR RTH DISCHARGE 5000 SERIES
8'6" SLIDE CNVR STATIONARY DRIVE TUBE (PAINTED)
CNVR DISCHARGE SHIELD RUBR RTH

36IN BELT CNVR RUBR SUPPORT (BLACK)

36IN BELT CNVR RUBR MOUNT PLATE (BLACK)

36IN BELT CNVR RUBR FEED STOP

8'6" SLIDE CNVR CHAIN GUARD 12GA SS (BEND)
CNVR 48IN WING CHAIN COVER BRKT AND SHIELD SUPT ZINC
CNVR CHAIN GUARD 48IN WING BRKT ZINC

BLACK PAINTED LTH & RTH DD 8'6" SLIDE CYL LUG (BORE SIDE)
IDLER SHAFT 1-1/8DIA X 40-3/4L COLD RLD

8'6" CNVR DRUM SHLD RTH 1/4

SLIDE CNVR 102" RTH DRUM SIDE SHIELD BRKT PAINTED
TRAILER CNVR SWING SHIELD ARM (BLACK)

8'6" MAIN SWING SHIELD PLT TRAILER 1/8T (PAINTED)
8'6" CYL LUG SPACER 1/4T

SNGL DISCHARGE 8'6" CNVR BOOT 12GA SS

CNVR WELDMENT 96" DUAL 3000 SERIES PAINTED
TM SWING SHIELD ARM (UPRIGHT MNT) PAINTED

8'6" SLIDE CNVR SWING SHIELD MNT PAINTED

MNT LWR 1/4T FOR 2 SPD (BLACK)

MNT UPPR 1/4T FOR 2 SPD (BLACK)

KIT 2 SPD WITH MNTS / HARDWARE

GRBX AP502 2-SPEED (1.3:1) (1:1) COMPLETE ASSY
ATTACHMENT PLATE 1/4T

2 SPEED SHIFTER ASSEMBLY MOUNT BASE

2 SPEED SHIFTER ASSEMBLY MOUNT

KIT 2 SPEED REMOTE SHIFTER (AP502/ C3A)

BASE ATTACHMENT PLT 1/4T

SPCR LWR

KIT SEAL/BEARING 1602/ 1603

KIT INPUT / OUTPUT SEALS 1602/1603

MINI ENGINE WIRING SHIELD 1/8T

VANGUARD 23HP MUFFLER GUARD SS WELDMENT

N 8 YOKE 50 MM (1.97") STRAIGHT KEY

#160 RC TENSIONER ASSEMBLY

BTTM BRKT RC IDLER 1/8T (PAINTED)

MINI MUFFLER GUARD WELDMENT

A50 ENGINE/PUMP COUPLING KIT

MINI 45DEG ENGINE ISOLATOR KIT

A50/A100 ELECTRIC MOTOR/PUMP COUPLING KIT
SHIFTER HANDLE WELDMENT (PAINTED)

AP502/602 UPRIGHT/INVERTED SHIFTER KIT

MINI BELL HOUSING TOP COVER 1/8T

GX390 MUFFLER DRUM SIDE HEAT SHIELD 1/8T
GRBX 2 SPD AP 502 (1.8:1) & (2.7:1) PAINTED

Page 11 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R e I - R I R R - -

6,027.20
6,027.20
92.40
453.00
66.00
90.50
75.50
39.60
170.20
46.60
44.90
112.00
59.80
127.60
146.50
22710
114.30
8.90
141.60
2,069.80
137.50
81.90
39.60
48.40
184.80
3,696.00
10.00
56.80
25.40
1,012.00
90.70
110.10
1,320.00
36.70
94.00
103.90
211.20
70.50
69.10
50.50
131.40
17.70
224.00
61.60
132.00
8.50
25.00
3,696.00



BECAUSE

A VO NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAA-007-00735-P3

GRBX 2 SPD AP 502 (1.8:1) PAINTED $ 3,696.00
AAA-007-00736-P3  GRBX 2 SPD AP 502 (1.3:1) PAINTED $ 3,696.00
AAA-007-00737 2 SPEED LEVER ASSEMBLY WITH MNT BRKT's $ 488.40
AAA-007-00739 AP502/602 UPRIGHT/INVERTED SHIFTER KIT PARTS ORDER $ 132.00
AAA-007-00740 A100 ENGINE/PUMP COUPLING KIT $ 211.20
AAA-007-00832-P3  GRBX 2 SPD AP 602 (1.3:1) PAINTED $ 3,828.00
AAA-007-00833-P3  GRBX 2 SPD AP 602 (1.8:1) PAINTED $ 3,828.00
AAA-007-00840-P3  SHIFTER HANDLE WELDMENT AP502 (PAINTED) $ 220.20
AAA-007-00872 BEARING SPCR PLT 1/2T $ 8.70
AAA-007-00874 72DIA AUGER DRIVE COUPLING TOOTH 3/4T $ 3.20
AAA-007-00899-P3 2 SPD HANDLE TO GRBX CONNECTOR (PAINTED) $ 53.40
AAA-007-00900 2 SPD GRBX REMOTE SHIFTER MOUNT $ 14.60
AAA-007-00900-P3 2 SPD GRBX REMOTE SHIFTER MOUNT (PAINTED) $ 90.70
AAA-007-00901 ODG SHIFTER KIT $ 167.20
AAA-007-00903 ODG 2SPD REMOTE SHIFTER KIT $ 1,012.00
AAA-007-00904 ODG 2 SPD (1.3:1) - 5000 SERIES EXCL. HD $ 4,398.30
AAA-007-00905 ODG 2 SPD KIT (1.8:1) - 5000 SERIES EXCL. HD $ 4,398.30
AAA-007-00915-P3  ODG 2 SPD SHIFTER MOUNT (PAINTED) $ 51.00
AAA-007-00916-P3 GRBX 2 SPD 1.3:1 ODG (PAINTED) $ 4,235.00
AAA-007-00917-P3  GRBX 2 SPD 1.8:1 ODG (PAINTED) $ 4,235.00
AAA-007-00920 LCK BUSHING WITH KEYWAYS ADDED HD 2-3/4" ID $ 162.40
AAA-007-00953 ODG 2-SPD SHIFTER KIT (PARTS ORDER) $ 167.20
AAA-007-00956 BENT AXIS MOTOR MOUNT FOOT 3/8T $ 39.60
AAA-007-00957 H1 160CC BENT AXIS MOTOR MOUNT PLATE 3/8T $ 27.50
AAA-007-00959 BENT AXIS MOTOR MOUNT SUPPORT 3/8T $ 8.20
AAA-007-00960 BENT AXIS MOTOR MOUNT GUSSET 3/8T $ 4.60
AAA-007-00965 #120 ROLLER CHAIN HEAVY DUTY TENSIONER ASSEMBLY $ 24350
AAA-007-00966 #160 ROLLER CHAIN HEAVY DUTY TENSIONER ASSEMBLY $ 250.80
AAA-008-00000 FIT 1/4DIA X 4MNPT X 4MNPT X 8L $ 13.20
AAA-008-00003 GREASE LINE ASSY $ 64.70
AAA-008-00007 INTERNAL GREASE LINE PROTECTOR ASSY $ 20.40
AAA-008-00013 MNT ACRYLIC RSVR WELDMENT FOR SLIMLINE $ 22.00
AAA-008-00016 HOSE LWR OIL RSVR $ 23.60
AAA-008-00038 PROTECTOR ANGLE GREASE LINE 2-1/2 X 2-1/2 X 8-3/4L X 3/8T $ 6.60
AAA-008-00041 SPCR PLT FOR INNER OIL RSVR 3/16BC 5/8T $ 6.50
AAA-008-00044 RSVR INSIDE AUGER FOR PG1602 MS $ 114.40
AAA-008-00050 GREASE LINE 2 MNPT X 2 MNPT X 90L/ SAE100R7 THERMAL PLASTIC $ 38.60
AAA-008-00053 OVERFLOW OIL RSVR ASSY WITH HOSE AND FIT FOR PG 1602 $ 127.90
AAA-008-00054 OVERFLOW OIL RSVR ASSY WITHOUT HOSES AND FIT PG1802 $ 84.50
AAA-008-00055 OVERFLOW OIL RSVR ASSY WITH HOSE AND FIT FOR PG 1002 $ 127.90
AAA-008-00056 OVERFLOW OIL RSVR ASSY WITHOUT HOSES AND FIT PG1002 $ 80.40
AAA-008-00061 PROTECTOR GREASE LINE ASSY $ 32.90
AAA-008-00062 PG 1002 GREASE LINE PROTECTOR $ 84.80
AAA-008-00065 INTERNAL OIL RSVR BASE PLT 1/4T FOR 3002 $ 4.50
AAA-008-00069 Reservoir Mount Assembly for Models 3750 thru 31000 Trailer $ 64.70
AAA-008-00070 KIT PGA1602 GEARBOX REPLACEMENT PARTS $ 528.00
AAA-008-00091 GRBX RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY 5000 SERIES $ 118.80
AAA-008-00092 5000 SERIES OIL RESERVOIR HOSE 1/2" X 120"L $ 33.90

Page 12 of 54



¥

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAA-008-00093
AAA-008-00118
AAA-009-00051
AAA-009-00052
AAA-009-00053
AAA-009-00088
AAA-009-00098
AAA-009-00100
AAA-009-00108
AAA-009-00118

AAA-009-00136-P3

AAA-009-00144
AAA-009-00149
AAA-009-00155
AAA-009-00161
AAA-009-00163
AAA-009-00181
AAA-009-00190
AAA-009-00203
AAA-009-00208
AAA-009-00210
AAA-009-00211

AAA-009-00214-P3

AAA-009-00245
AAA-009-00268
AAA-009-00386
AAA-009-00397
AAA-009-00419
AAA-009-00421
AAA-009-00422
AAA-009-00423
AAA-009-00424
AAA-009-00425
AAA-009-00432
AAA-009-00433
AAA-009-00435
AAA-009-00436
AAA-009-00437
AAA-009-00439
AAA-009-00441
AAA-009-00442
AAA-009-00443
AAA-009-00444
AAA-009-00445
AAA-009-00447

AAA-009-00456-P3

AAA-009-00491
AAA-009-00492

Description
5000 SERIES PLANETARY LUBE SYSTEM CONVERSION KIT 1602 SNGL

OIL RESERVOIR WITH BREATHER INSTALLED

KIT HOSE HYD 6FT CNVR WITH 41 EXT LTH

KIT HOSE HYD 6FT CNVR WITH 41 EXT RTH

KIT HYD HOSE AND FIT FRT RTH 3FT CNVR (SINGLE T-SERIES MODEL)
KIT HOSE AND FIT FOR 6 FT CNVR WITH 6FT WING LTH DISCHARGE
KIT HYD HOSE AND FIT DUAL FLAT CNVR

KIT HOSE AND FIT FOR 6FT CNVR WITH 6FT WING RTH DISCHARGE
KIT HYD HOSE AND FIT FOR TOTAL MIX SINGLE AUGER FRT RTH DOOR
RSVR HYD SLIM LINE TANK ASSY

RSVR HYD 18H X 18W X 72LG TANK ASSY 90 GAL ASSY

KIT HYD HOSE AND FIT FRT RTH 3FT CNVR

HOSE HYD 1/4DIA 4 NPT X 4 JIC 90 DEG SWIVEL

HOSE HYD 1/4DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 300L 3000PSI
KIT FIT AND HOSE DUAL CNVR DROP BOOT

KIT HYD HOSE AND FIT DUAL FLAT CNVR WITH LTH SIDE BLOCK OFF
A50 HYD OIL TANK WELDMENT

MINI BREATHER CAP AND DIPSTICK WELDMENT

HOSE HYD 1/2DIA SINGLE BRAID 8 FJIC X 8 FJIC 14L 3000PSI

HOSE HYD 1DIA 1-WIRE 44L

HOSE HYD 1/2DIA SINGLE BRAID 8 FJIC X 8 FJIC 38L 3000PSI

HOSE HYD 1/2DIA SINGLE BRAID 8 FJIC X 8 FJIC 88L 3000PSI

CYDR HYD 66 8 SAE PORTS

HOSE HYD 1/2DIA SINGLE BRAID 8 FJIC X 8 FJIC 16L 3000PSI

A100 HYD OIL TANK WELDMENT

DO NOT USE - USE AAB-009-00386

HOSE HYD 1/2DIA SINGLE BRAID 8 FJIC X 8 FJIC 19L 3000PSI

HOSE HYD 1/4DIA SINGLE BRAID 6 FJIC X 6 FJIC 43L 3000PSI

A50 MOBILE/A100 STATIONARY GEAR PUMP/FITTINGS KIT

A50 TRAILER/STATIONARY/TM GEAR PUMP/FITTINGS KIT

A100 MOBILE GEAR PUMP/FITTINGS/HOSES KIT

HOSE HYD 1DIA 1-WIRE 14.5"L

HOSE HYD 1DIA 1-WIRE 19"L

KIT HOSE AND FIT FOR SINGLE & FRT TWIN C-SIDE

KIT HOSE AND FIT FOR REAR TWIN C-SIDE

C-SIDE HOSE KIT SINGLE & FRT TWIN

C-SIDE HOSE KIT REAR TWIN

KIT HOSE AND FIT / 30 INCH CYL REAR 96" & 101.5" DIA TWIN DOOR 5000
KIT HOSE & FIT / 12 INCH CYL REAR LTH DOOR TWINS 5000

KIT HOSE & FIT / 6 INCH CYL FRT RTH DROP FLOOR TWIN & SNGL 5000
KIT HOSE & FIT / 12 INCH CYL FRT RTH DOOR TWIN & SNGL 5000

KIT HOSE AND FIT /12 INCH CYL FRT DOOR TWINS & SNGL 5000

KIT HOSE AND FIT / 10 INCH CYL FRT DOOR LP MACHINES

KIT HOSE AND FIT /10 INCH CYL FRT RTH DOOR LP MACHINES TWIN AND SNGL 5000
KIT HOSE AND FIT / 10 INCH CYL REAR LTH DOOR LP TWINS

CYDR HYD 24 STROKE (56 PIN TO PIN) (BLACK)

KIT HYD FOR 6FT 72IN CNVR W/ 2 CYL

KIT HYD FOR 6FT 60IN CNVR W/ 2 CYL

Page 13 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R I R R I I I R - -

220.00
149.60
748.00
748.00
462.00
770.10
176.10
792.00
374.10
1,976.50
2,048.70
594.00
14.40
294.50
462.00
330.00
396.00
56.20
48.90
64.40
32.50
153.90
541.20
55.90
488.40
5.80
81.90
15.90
143.80
142.90
472.40
23.10
18.10
286.00
308.10
1,452.00
1,320.00
1,342.00
352.00
528.00
286.00
264.00
264.00
396.00
550.00
565.00
792.00
770.10



V BECAUSE
1Q NUTRITION
v MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)
AAA-009-00493 KIT HYD FOR 6FT 41IN CNVR W/ 2 CYL

$ 748.00
AAA-009-00519-P3  RSVR HYD 18H X 18W X 48LG TANK ASSY 60 GAL $ 1.689.60
AAA-009-00949 HOSE HYD 1/4DIA SINGLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 159L $ 48.40
AAA-009-00971 HOSE HYD 1/4DIA SINGLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 56L $ 31.10
AAA-009-00997 REMOTE HYDRAULIC CONTROL KIT $ 1746.90
AAA-009-01009 HOSE HYD 1/4DIA SINGLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 68L $ 43.30
AAA-009-01018 HOSE HYD 3/8 DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 90 DEG 8 FJIC SWIVEL 18L 3000 PSI $ 108.00
AAA-009-01020 HOSE HYD 1/2DIA DOUBLE BRAID 8 FJIC SWIVEL X 8 FJIC SWIVEL 290L 3000 PSI $ 441.90
AAA-009-01021 HOSE HYD 1/2DIA DOUBLE BRAID 8 FJIC SWIVEL X 8 FJIC SWIVEL 320L 3000 PSI $ 484.90
AAA-009-01022 HOSE HYD 1/2DIA DOUBLE BRAID 8 FJIC SWIVEL X 8 FJIC SWIVEL 175L 3000 PSI $ 32720
AAA-009-01023 HOSE HYD 1/2DIA DOUBLE BRAID 8 FJIC SWIVEL X 8 FJIC SWIVEL 155L 3000 PSI $ 286.60
AAA-009-01024 HOSE HYD 3/8DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 8 FJIC SWIVEL 30L 3000 PSI $ 83.00
AAA-009-01025 HOSE HYD 3/8DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 25L 3000 PSI $ 101.80
AAA-009-01026 HOSE HYD 3/8DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 54L 3000 PSI $ 157.40
AAA-009-01027 HOSE HYD 1/2DIA DOUBLE BRAID 8 FJIC SWIVEL X 8 FJIC SWIVEL 75L 3000 PSI $ 167.80
AAA-009-01028 HOSE HYD 3/4DIA DOUBLE BRAID 12 FJIC SWIVEL X 12 FJIC SWIVEL 165L $ 377.40
AAA-009-01029 HOSE HYD 3/4DIA DOUBLE BRAID 12 FJIC SWIVEL X 12 FJIC SWIVEL 17L $ 114.00
AAA-009-01030 HOSE HYD 1 1/4DIA SINGLE BRAID 20 FJIC SWIVEL X 90 DEG 20 FJIC SWIVEL 42L $ 486.10
AAA-009-01031 HOSE HYD 3/8DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 90 DEG 6 FJIC SWIVEL 50L 3000 PSI $ 185.50
AAA-009-01032 HOSE HYD 1/2DIA DOUBLE BRAID 8 FJIC SWIVEL X 8 FJIC 90 DEG SWIVEL 150L 3000 PSI $ 283.80
AAA-010-00048-p3  PLT 1/4T MNT INDCTR (BLACK) $ 20.10
AAA-010-00060 MINI SCALEHEAD BRKT 1/8T $ 3.40
AAA-010-00061 MINI SCALEHEAD ARM 1/4T $ 14.40
AAA-010-00095 STANDARDIZED MIXER TIMER KIT (SMT) - INCLUDES SCALE $ 1702.80
AAA-010-00101 STANDARDIZED MIXER TIMER ADD ON KIT TO DG500 $ 352.00
AAA-010-00102 DG REMOTE DISPLAY POWER CABLE KIT $ 250.80
AAA-010-00104 5000 SERIES TWIN FRT AND REAR DISCHARGE CONSOLE ASSY $ 9,052.90
AAA-010-00108 MNT ASSY REINFORCED SCALE INDCTR SWIVEL ZINC $ 84.50
AAA-012-00001 KIT DECAL 5425 $ 510.30
AAA-015-00001 HINGE PIN 1/2 X 6 $ 27.00
AAA-018-00001 LIGHTBAR KIT $ 404.80
AAA-018-00007 A100 TRAILER BASE WIRING HARNESS $ 259.60
AAA-018-00037-P3  LIGHTBAR RETRO PAINTED $ 135.70
AAA-018-00038 LIGHTBAR RETRO WITH FLASHING AMBER, LTH & RTH SIGNAL, AND BRAKE LIGHT $ 786.10
AAA-051-00076 90" AND 96" SLIDE PLT ANGLE JIG $ 5.30
AAA-051-00103 102" SLIDE PLT ANGLE JIG $ 5.30
AAA-055-00138 A50 / A100 OWNER MANUAL W/ WARRANTY FORM $ 17.70
AAA-055-00141 WARRANTY REGISTRATION FORM 2015 $ 110
AAA-055-00175 5000 SERIES SINGLE AUGER OWNER MANUAL W/ WARRANTY FORM $ 17.70
AAA-055-00180 5000 SERIES TWIN AUGER OWNER MANUAL W/ WARRANTY FORM $ 17.70
AAA-055-00181 SILAGE SHEAR LOADER ATTACHMENT OPERATING AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL $ 17.70
AAA-055-00187 5000 SERIES HD MIXER OWNER MANUAL W/ WARRANTY FORM $ 17.70
AAA-055-00188 5000 SERIES TRUCKMOUNT OWNER MANUAL W/ WARRANTY FORM $ 17.70
AAA-055-00212 5000 SERIES TWIN AUGER STATIONARY OWNER MANUAL W/ WARRANTY FORM $ 17.70
AAA-055-00213 5000 SERIES SINGLE AUGER STATIONARY OWNER MANUAL W/ WARRANTY FORM $ 17.70
AAA-055-00245 MANURE SPREADER OWNER MANUAL $ 17.60
AAA-055-00313 OWNER MANUAL HORIZONTAL TRUCK MOUNT $ 13.20
AAA-100-00004 LEXAN SHEET 33 X 66 X .25 $ 462.00

Page 14 of 54



BECAUSE

A VO NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAA-100-00017

CYL MOUNT PAINTED RED

$ 118.80
AAA-100-00023 WASHER PAINTED $ 310
AAA-100-00024 GRAIN GATE ASSEMBLY W/ HARDWARE $ 356.40
AAA-100-00050 LEXAN SHEET 30 X 30 X 0.25 $ 197.70
AAA-100-00052 LEXAN SHEET 21 X 30 X .25 $ 132.00
AAA-101-00141 D1026 MESH EXTENSION KIT $ 3,432.00
AAA-101-00148 D0924 MESH EXTENSION KIT $ 3.168.00
AAA-101-00160 D0824 MESH EXTENSION KIT $ 3.102.00
AAA-101-00183 LTH SPROCKET SCRAPER ARM 1/2T PAINTED RED $ 73.30
AAA-101-00184 RTH SPROCKET SCRAPER ARM 1/2T PAINTED RED $ 73.30
AAA-101-00184C  RTH SPROCKET SCRAPER ARM 1/2T CUT $ 19.40
AAA-101-00247 REAR GATE PAINTED RED $ 2.201.80
AAA-101-00353 SD REAR GATE PAINTED RED $ 2.201.80
AAA-101-00474 WELD ON REAR GATE SCRAPING PLATE 3/8T $ 9.30
AAA-102-00099-P3  SPREADER SINGLE JAW HITCH W/ BALL PAINTED BLACK $ 869.00
AAA-102-00103 SPREADER SINGLE JAW HITCH W/ BALL ASSEMBLY $ 1785.50
AAA-102-00105-P3  SPREADER DOUBLE JAW HITCH PAINTED BLACK $ 130.80
AAA-102-00123-P3  SPRING SPACER PLATE 3/4T PAINTED BLACK $ 118.80
AAA-102-00125-P3  BENT SPRING SPACER PLATE 3/4T PAINTED BLACK $ 118.80
AAA-102-00141-P3  DUMP WAGON TONGUE WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 1.188.00
AAA-102-00154-P3  DOUBLE JAW HITCH WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 1.154.50
AAA-102-00159-P3  HITCH SLEEVE 40D 3ID X 4L PAINTED BLACK $ 144.50
AAA-102-00160-P3  SINGLE JAW HITCH W/ BALL WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 1,039.60
AAA-102-00162-P3  SINGLE JAW ROTATING HITCH PAINTED BLACK $ 1.023.80
AAA-102-00187 SLIDE TANDEM MOUNTING PLT 3/4T $ 720
AAA-102-00189-P3  CHASSIS TONGUE STOP PLT 3/8T PAINTED BLACK $ 250.80
AAA-102-00190-P3  PIN 2-7/16 D X 10-1/2 L ASSY PAINTED BLACK $ 409.20
AAA-102-00191-P3  PIN 3 D X 9.5 L ASSY PAINTED BLACK $ 409.20
AAA-102-00192-P3  PIN 2-7/16 D X 6-1/2 L ASSY PAINTED BLACK $ 409.20
AAA-102-00211-P3  PIN 30D X 5-3/4L PAINTED BLACK $ 409.20
AAA-102-00212 ADJUSTABLE HITCH W/ BALL SOCKET **PARTS ORDER** $ 178550
AAA-102-00213 ADJUSTABLE HITCH W/ DOUBLE JAW *PARTS ORDER** $ 1.154.50
AAA-102-00214 ADJUSTABLE HITCH W/ SINGLE JAW **PARTS ORDER** $ 1,023.80
AAA-102-00215 WAGON HITCH W/ BALL SOCKET **PARTS ORDER** $ 1785.50
AAA-102-00216 WAGON HITCH W/ DOUBLE JAW *PARTS ORDER** $ 1.154.50
AAA-102-00217 WAGON HITCH W/ SINGLE JAW **PARTS ORDER** $ 1.023.80
AAA-103-00015-P3 7 RUNG LADDER PAINTED BLACK $ 439.60
AAA-103-00024-P3 6 RUNG LADDER PAINTED BLACK $ 439.60
AAA-104-00022-P3  PIN 30D X 6-1/4L PAINTED BLACK $ 409.20
AAA-104-00024 PIN TOP BUSHING $ 29.40
AAA-104-00025 HEAVY WASHER 3/8T $ 10.20
AAA-104-00064 SLIDE AXLE FINAL KIT $ 5,575.30
AAA-104-00071-P3  WIDE TANDEM AXLE MOUNT PAINTED BLACK $ 4,998.40
AAA-104-00073-P3  WIDE TANDEM RTH AXLE WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 14,792.00
AAA-104-00089-P3  WIDE TANDEM LTH AXLE WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 14,792.00
AAA-104-00093-P3  NARROW TANDEM AXLE MOUNT WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 4,998.40
AAA-104-00096-P3 NARROW TANDEM AXLE RTH WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 14,792.00
AAA-104-00102-P3  NARROW TANDEM AXLE LTH WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 14,792.00

Page 15 of 54



BECAUSE

A VO NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAA-104-00127-P3

SD SLIDE SIDE PAINTED BLACK

$ 117.10
AAA-104-00150W  PIN 30D X 6-1/4L WELDMENT NO GREASE $ 409.20
AAA-104-00166W  WIDE TANDEM V2 RTH AXLE WELDMENT $ 17,897.00
AAA-104-00167W  WIDE TANDEM V2 LTH AXLE WELDMENT $ 17,897.00
AAA-104-00172W  WIDE TANDEM V2 CENTRE WELDMENT $ 4,998.40
AAA-104-00179W  NARROW TANDEM V2 CENTRE WELDMENT $ 4,998.40
AAA-104-00181W  NARROW TANDEM V2 LTH AXLE WELDMENT $ 17,897.00
AAA-104-00182W  NARROW TANDEM V2 RTH AXLE WELDMENT $ 17,897.00
AAA-104-00187W  PIN 30D X 5-3/8L WELDMENT NO GREASE $ 409.20
AAA-104-00199 SLIDE AXLE KIT (WAREHOUSE) $ 3,840.60
AAA-104-00237 SD SLIDE AXLE KIT (WAREHOUSE) $ 3,850.00
AAA-105-00002W  CCW/RIGHT BEATER (TRI-ASSM-000071) $ 11,352.00
AAA-105-00003W  CW/LEFT BEATER (TRI-ASSM-000070) $ 11,352.00
AAA-105-00009 BEATER SCOOP BEND (TSF-MAN-001648) $ 30.90
AAA-105-00016C  NARROW STYLE BEATER TOOTH 5/8T $ 7.90
AAA-105-00016-P3 NARROW BEATER TOOTH PAINTED BLACK *PARTS ORDER* $ 790
AAA-105-00038-P3  WIDE BEATER TOOTH **PARTS ORDER** $ 8.70
AAA-105-00051 NARROW STYLE BEATER TOOTH 5/8T AR $ 18.50
AAA-105-00053W 8 SPLINE CW/LEFT BEATER $ 9,362.70
AAA-105-00054W 8 SPLINE CCW/RIGHT BEATER $ 9,362.70
AAA-106-00018-P3 REAR END TOP FRAME **PARTS ORDER** $ 70.90
AAA-106-00020 SUPT MNT PLT 3/4T (TRI-MAN-001476) $ 8.00
AAA-106-00057 REAR CANOPY KIT $ 8,256.40
AAA-106-00060-P3 GEARBOX SUPPORT PAINTED BLACK $ 343.20
AAA-106-00086 REAR END V2 $ 33,424.50
AAA-106-00087 REAR END V2 $ 33,424.50
AAA-106-00108 V3 SPREADER REAR END ASSEMBLY $ 33,425.30
AAA-106-00218 PLASTIC REAR END BEATER ASSEMBLY V4 $ 33,424.50
AAA-106-00222 V4 SPREADER METAL TRAY REAR END ASSEMBLY $ 33,424.50
AAA-107-00001 SPREADER CONVEYOR CHAIN WELDMENT $ 2.974.40
AAA-107-00002 MASTER LINK PLT 5/8T AR400 $ 66.00
AAA-107-00006 70IN FLOOR SLAT ZINC COATED $ 63.10
AAA-107-00010-P3  HD REAR CHAIN DRIVESHAFT PAINTED BLACK $ 2,200.00
AAA-107-00011 OUTER CHAIN SPROCKET 3/4T AR400 (61MM ID) $ 77.00
AAA-107-00012 INNER CHAIN SPROCKET 3/4T AR400 (62MM ID) $ 77.00
AAA-107-00017 SPREADER SLACK ADJUST PAINTED RED $ 314.20
AAA-107-00024 DRIVESHAFT SPCR PLT 1/8T PAINTED RED $ 14.00
AAA-107-00025 GRBX SHAFT COVER PLT 1/4T PAINTED RED $ 14.50
AAA-107-00026-P3  HD FRONT CHAIN IDLERSHAFT PAINTED BLACK $ 1,998.30
AAA-107-00026W  HD REAR CHAIN DRIVESHAFT WELDMENT $ 1,998.30
AAA-107-00028-P3  REAR DRIVESHAFT BUSHING MNT PAINTED BLACK $ 383.80
AAA-107-00029-P3  HD SPREADER CENTER DRIVESHAFT PAINTED BLACK $ 1.718.20
AAA-107-00037-P3  SD SPREADER CENTER DRIVESHAFT PAINTED BLACK $ 1,683.60
AAA-107-00040-P3  SD REAR CHAIN DRIVESHAFT WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 1,870.00
AAA-107-00041-P3  SD FRONT CHAIN IDLERSHAFT WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK $ 1.750.50
AAA-107-00043 FLOOR SLAT 3 X 1-1/2 X 3/16 X 52L ZINC COATED $ 59 60
AAA-107-00047 RT1000 GEARBOX MNT PLT 1/2T PAINTED RED $ 182.90
AAA-107-00048-P3  SPREADER PTO HANGER PAINTED BLACK $ 130.20

Page 16 of 54



BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

JAY-L0

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAA-107-00050-P3

PAINTED BLACK AAB-107-00013 BEARING

$ 278.40
AAA-107-00051-P3  PAINTED BLACK AAB-105-00007 BEARING $ 278.40
AAA-107-00052-P3  RT1000 GEARBOX 32MM INPUT PAINTED BLACK $ 3,586.50
AAA-107-00053-P3  RT500 GEARBOX PAINTED BLACK $ 2,166.20
AAA-107-00054-P3  SD REAR DUAL DRIVE CHAIN DRIVESHAFT PAINTED BLACK $ 1,925.00
AAA-107-00055 RT500 GEARBOX MNT PLT 1/2T PAINTED RED $ 182.90
AAA-107-00057 3/4 IN CHAIN MASTER LINK KIT (PARTS ORDER) $ 198.00
AAA-109-00002 DUMP WAGON MAIN LIFT HYD HOSE AND FIT KIT (ITEMS 2-7) $ 264.00
AAA-109-00005 REAR GATE HYD HOSE AND FIT KIT (ITEMS 2-8) $ 264.00
AAA-109-00009 DUMP WAGON BRAKES HYD HOSE AND FIT KIT $ 264.00
AAA-109-00011 DUMP WAGON EXTENSION HYD HOSE AND FIT KIT (ITEMS 2-7) $ 264.00
AAA-109-00014 HIGH FLOW LIFT OPTION HYD HOSE AND FIT KIT $ 396.00
AAA-109-00061-P3  PAINTED BLACK AAB-109-00007 HYD CYLINDER $ 1,069.20
AAA-109-00064 HOSE HYD 3/4 DIA DOUBLE BRAID 12 FJIC X 12 FJIC 90 DEG 293L $ 455.60
AAA-109-00066 HOSE DYD 3/4DIA DOUBLE BRAID 12 FJIC X 12 FJIC 90 DEG 288L $ 605.80
AAA-109-00079 HIGH FLOW OPTION HYD HOSE AND FIT KIT (ITEMS 2-6) $ 396.00
AAA-109-00080-P3  HYD MOTOR RELIEF VALVE PAINTED (BLACK) $ 321.10
AAA-109-00115-P3  GATE HEIGHT MARKER HYD CYL PAINTED BLACK $ 435.60
AAA-110-00002-P3  SD SPREADER WEIGH BAR OFFSET PLT PAINTED BLACK $ 74.00
AAA-110-00003-P3  SD SPREADER WEIGH BAR SPACER PLT PAINTED BLACK $ 74.00
AAA-110-00004-P3  SD SPREADER WEIGH TOP MNT PLT PAINTED BLACK $ 180.20
AAA-110-00007 PROX SENSOR SPACER PLATE 1-1/8T $ 92.40
AAA-110-00008 32mm HYD MOTOR ENCODER DISK 15 TOOTH 1/2T $ 66.00
AAA-110-00009 SPREADER DRIVESHAFT PROX SENSOR MOUNT $ 39.10
AAA-110-00010 NT8000i ELECTRONICS MOUNTING PLATE PAINTED BLACK $ 9.30
AAA-110-00011 DIGI-STAR MAIN WIRE MOUNT FOR GOOSENECK ON SPREADER $ 1.70
AAA-110-00012-P3  HD SPREADER HYD EFC VALVE COVER 1/8T $ 66.00
AAA-110-00015 SD EFC VALVE COVER MNT PLT 1/8T PAINTED RED $ 43.60
AAA-110-00022 25mm HYD MOTOR ENCODER DISK 15 TOOTH 1/2T $ 66.00
AAA-118-00001 DUMP WAGON GATE TAIL LIGHT KIT (2 PER) $ 152.40
AAA-118-00014 SPREADER LIGHT BOX HYDRAULIC COVER KIT $ 330.00
AAA-201-00019 MOTOR REINFORCEMENT PLT 1/2T $ 417.20
AAA-201-00028 FRT OIL BATH COVER PLT 3/16T $ 16.50
AAA-201-00045 WB BTM RETAINER #1 3/4T AR400 (90332010) $ 66.00
AAA-201-00055 DISCHARGE DOOR PAINTED RED $ 775.10
AAA-201-00061-P3  DOOR LINK PAINTED BLACK $ 83.20
AAA-201-00062-P3  DOOR ARM PAINTED BLACK $ 99.80
AAA-201-00069W OIL BATH DOOR HINGE WELDMENT $ 28.90
AAA-201-00070 OIL BATH DOOR HINGE ROD 1 DIA 41L $ 49.20
AAA-201-00071 OIL BATH DOOR CAM DRILLED $ 35.20
AAA-201-00073 OIL BATH DOOR HANDLE 1/4T $ 7.10
AAA-201-00073-P3  OIL BATH DOOR HANDLE PAINTED BLACK $ 26.40
AAA-201-00082 RTH OIL BATH DOOR PAINTED RED $ 770.00
AAA-201-00083 LTH OIL BATH DOOR PAINTED RED $ 770.00
AAA-201-00085W LOAD CELL BTM BRKT WELDMENT $ 223.60
AAA-201-00088 LOAD CELL URETHANE 95 DURO A 2-3/8 X 3/8T (90345000) (90344000) $ 12.20
AAA-201-00160-P3  GEARBOX SUPT DOG BONE PAINTED BLACK $ 55.00
AAA-201-00343 PLASTIC FLOOR LINER HOLD DOWN - 2 CHAIN - MILD STEEL - 7' SPRDR (10532000) $ 28.60

Page 17 of 54



BECAUSE

O NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAA-201-00344

PLASTIC FLOOR LINER HOLD DOWN - LOG CHAIN 2 BED - MILD STEEL - SPRDR SPECIAL (10532050) $ 28.60
AAA-201-00347 PLASTIC LINER MT. STRIP - 38" SIDES - SPRDR (10532200) $ 21.60
AAA-201-00353 XHD-22 127" PLASTIC SIDE RETAIN W/S (10541600) $ 35.60
AAA-201-00406 TAIL PAN HINGE PIPE 3/4 SCH80 X 8 LG (10801100) $ 7.20
AAA-201-00814 H-D RC 200 TENSIONER ARM ASSEMBLY; HEAVY DUTY 6052,8052, 1052 MIXER (90750500) $ 203.90
AAA-201-00817 8" PIVOT - TENSIONER (IDLER) - 52 S. MIXER (90781080) $ 50.20
AAA-201-00818 14" PIVOT - TENSIONER (IDLER) 52 S. MIXER (90781090) $ 10.60
AAA-201-00821 6 1/2" X 6" PIVOT GUSSET - MIDDLE PLATES (2) - 52 S MIXER (90781130) $ 2.20
AAA-201-00824 RC 160 TENSIONER (IDLER) ARM ASBY - 6052 AND 8052 MIXER (90782200) $ 176.30
AAA-201-00825 RC 160 TENSIONER (IDLER) ARM ASBY - 1052 MIXER (90782300) $ 206.40
AAA-201-01017-P3  PLASTIC EXTENSION JOINER PLT PAINTED BLACK $ 61.70
AAA-201-01018-P3  PLASTIC EXTENSION CORNER JOINER PLT PAINTED BLACK $ 93.90
AAA-201-01082-P3  DOOR LATCH L-BRACKET 1/8T PAINTED BLACK $ 16.60
AAA-201-01113-P3  OLD STYLE DOOR ARM PAINTED BLACK $ 99.80
AAA-202-00014 FRT BUMPER PLT 1/2T BEND $ 547.30
AAA-202-00015 FRT BUMPER MNT PLT 3/8T $ 65.50
AAA-202-00016 SQ. TUBE 6 X 2 X 1/4T X 18L (90911008) $ 45.10
AAA-202-00017-P3  FEED LOT TRUCK BUMPER LTH PAINTED BLACK $ 278.50
AAA-202-00018 BUMPER FRT SIDE PLT 1/4T $ 80.30
AAA-202-00019 FRT TRUCK BUMPER SKID PLT 5/8T BEND $ 365.00
AAA-202-00020 SQ. TUBE 2 X 2 X 1/4T X 34L $ 85.10
AAA-202-00026-P3  FEED LOT TRUCK BUMPER RTH PAINTED BLACK $ 278.50
AAA-202-00028 1-3/4 DIA 15L BUMPER PIN PAINTED RED $ 79.00
AAA-202-00029 KENWORTH MNT PLT 1/2T $ 10.10
AAA-202-00030-P3 KENWORTH FRT BUMPER MNT PAINTED BLACK $ 537.20
AAA-202-00031 KENWORTH MNT BRACE PLT 1/2T $ 21.50
AAA-202-00032-P3 KENWORTH ANGLE MNT BRKT PAINTED BLACK $ 15.40
AAA-202-00038 3/4 X 3 X 38L HARDWOOD SPACER $ 11.30
AAA-202-00040-P3  MUD FLAP CLAMP PLATE PAINTED BLACK $ 11.00
AAA-202-00090 FENDER MOUNTING RUBBER CONTACT PATCH $ 8.00
AAA-202-00196-P3 FENDER FRAME MNT PLT 1/4T PAINTED BLACK $ 17.60
AAA-203-00008-P3 LADDER PIVOT PAINTED BLACK $ 120.70
AAA-203-00009-P3 36" LADDER PAINTED BLACK $ 96.60
AAA-203-00010-P3  LADDER LATCH PAINTED BLACK $ 151.50
AAA-203-00012 BLACK NO SLIP TAPE 1 X 18L $ 21.40
AAA-205-00001 PADDLE FOR 420D AUGER 52S LTH 5/8T (905000601) (90500060-1) $ 20.60
AAA-205-00003 FLHT BRACE 420D AUGER 5/8T $ 20.10
AAA-205-00010W BTM AUGER 420D X 37P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 12,048.10
AAA-205-00019W TOP RTH AUGER 260D X 26P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 3,516.50
AAA-205-00027W BTM AUGER 280D X 28P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 3,698.70
AAA-205-00029 BTM REAR AUGER STUB SHAFT 3-15/160D $ 644.20
AAA-205-00038 AUGER FRONT TOP & BTM STUB SHAFT 2-15/160D MACHINED $ 484.00
AAA-205-00039W TOP AUGER 260D X 26P X 18FT WELDMENT (90505100) $ 3,955.60
AAA-205-00042W BTM AUGER 280D X 28P X 18FT WELDMENT (90503100) $ 4,483.60
AAA-205-00044W BTM AUGER 420D X 37P X 18FT WELDMENT (90501000) $ 14,603.60
AAA-205-00047W TOP RHS AUGER 300D 22P X 18FT WELDMENT (90505200) $ 4,395.60
AAA-205-00051W HD BTM AUGER 420D X 37P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 13,658.50
AAA-205-00052W HD BTM AUGER 420D X 37P X 18FT WELDMENT (90501001) $ 16,099.60

Page 18 of 54



BECAUSE

O NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAA-205-00055W

HD BTM AUGER 280D X 28P X 16FT WELDMENT

$ 4,193.20
AAA-205-00056W  HD BTM AUGER 280D X 28P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 5,275.60
AAA-205-00059W  HD TOP RTH AUGER 260D X 26P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 3,699.60
AAA-205-00060W  HD TOP AUGER 260D X 26P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 4,659.60
AAA-205-00063W  HD TOP RHS AUGER 300D 22P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 5,011.60
AAA-205-00286 KICKER ASSY 8X30 (50540300) $ 204.10
AAA-205-00294 HD STUB SHAFT 4-7/16D COLLAR $ 407.00
AAA-205-00295 BTM REAR STUB SHAFT 3-15/16D COLLAR $ 363.60
AAA-205-00298W  BTM RIBBON AUGER 420D 48P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 17.571.00
AAA-205-00299W  BTM RIBBON AUGER 280D 32P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 5,276.50
AAA-205-00300W  TOP RIBBON AUGER 260D 26P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 5.113.70
AAA-205-00301W  TOP RIBBON AUGER W/ REVERSE FLIGHT 260D 26P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 4,763.50
AAA-205-00302W  TOP RTH RIBBON AUGER 300D 22P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 4,796.00
AAA-205-00303W  BTM RIBBON AUGER 420D 48P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 12,315.60
AAA-205-00304W  BTM RIBBON AUGER 280D 32P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 7.915.60
AAA-205-00305W  TOP LTH RIBBON AUGER 260D 26P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 4,395.60
AAA-205-00306W  TOP RTH RIBBON AUGER 260D 26P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 4,395.60
AAA-205-00347 AUGER BTM REAR STUB SHAFT 3-15/160D HEAT TREATED + MACHINED $ 1,382.10
AAA-205-00348 AUGER TOP REAR STUB SHAFT 3-7/160D HEAT TREATED + MACHINED $ 1,089.00
AAA-205-00349 HD BTM REAR STUB SHAFT 4-7/160D HEAT TREATED + MACHINED $ 1.881.00
AAA-205-00385W  TOP LTH AUGER 260D X 26P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 3,788.40
AAA-205-00386W  TOP LTH AUGER 260D X 26P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 3,955.60
AAA-205-00387W  HD TOP LTH AUGER 260D X 26P X 16FT WELDMENT $ 4,488.00
AAA-205-00388W  HD TOP LTH AUGER 260D X 26P X 18FT WELDMENT $ 4,571.70
AAA-206-00004-P3  STD 29" CHUTE PAINTED BLACK $ 043.30
AAA-206-00004W  STD 29" CHUTE WELDMENT $ 855.30
AAA-206-00005-P3 OPT 23" CHUTE PAINTED BLACK $ 1,037.70
AAA-206-00005W  OPT 23" CHUTE WELDMENT $ 940.90
AAA-206-00008-P3 CHUTE HINGE ROD PAINTED BLACK $ 147.60
AAA-206-00010 CHUTE PIN 1 DIA X 11 L $ 58.50
AAA-206-00010-P3 CHUTE PIN 1 DIA X 11 L PAINTED BLACK $ 80.50
AAA-206-00011-P3 CHUTE MAGNET COVER PAINTED BLACK $ 77.00
AAA-206-00012 PIN 1-1/2 X 3L W/ HOLE $ 8.80
AAA-206-00013-P3  CYL PIN 1-7/16 X 3L PAINTED BLACK $ 5220
AAA-206-00016 CHUTE EXTENSION RUBBER BELTING 1/4T X 12D $ 70.40
AAA-206-00050 47 1/4 CHUTE ASBY W/ (52S MIXER) MAGNETS - SIDE DISCHARGE - 70 S MIXER (50310002) $ 3,350.20
AAA-207-00009 TENSIONER ARM 15L 3/4T (90781060) $ 13.90
AAA-207-00010 CHAIN IDLER UHMW RC100 & RC120 (50604300) $ 81.90
AAA-207-00011 IDLER ARM SPRING ATTCH PLT 1/4T $ 220
AAA-207-00012 TENSIONER ARM 18L 3/4T (90781070) $ 18.30
AAA-207-00014 CHAIN IDLER UHMW RC140 (50602300) $ 87.60
AAA-207-00015 CHAIN IDLER UHMW RC160 & RC200 $ 136.00
AAA-207-00022W  H1650 LWR RTH SPROCKET WELDMENT (90710060) $ 8,010.90
AAA-207-00023W  LWR LTH SPROCKET WELDMENT $ 3,370.30
AAA-207-00024W  UPPR LTH SPROCKET WELDMENT $ 932.10
AAA-207-00026W  UPPR LTH SPROCKET WELDMENT $ 2,839.50
AAA-207-00030W  H1850 LWR RTH SPROCKET WELDMENT (90710080) $ 10,492.40
AAA-207-00031W 120 x 20 H1850 & H1950 UPPR RTH SPROCKET WELDMENT $ 781.30

Page 19 of 54



BECAUSE
A\ VO NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAA-207-00032W
AAA-207-00036W
AAA-207-00037W
AAA-207-00039
AAA-207-00043
AAA-207-00046
AAA-207-00047
AAA-207-00048
AAA-207-00049
AAA-207-00050
AAA-207-00051
AAA-207-00052
AAA-207-00054
AAA-207-00055
AAA-207-00058-P3
AAA-207-00086W
AAA-207-00145
AAA-207-00220
AAA-207-00221
AAA-207-00222
AAA-207-00223
AAA-207-00224
AAA-207-00331
AAA-207-00348
AAA-207-00351
AAA-207-00352
AAA-207-00373
AAA-207-00377-P3
AAA-207-00378
AAA-207-00379
AAA-207-00380W
AAA-207-00388W
AAA-207-00389
AAA-207-00390
AAA-207-00391W
AAA-207-00392-P3
AAA-207-00406
AAA-207-00414-P3
AAA-207-00415-P3
AAA-207-00416-P3
AAA-207-00417
AAA-207-00420
AAA-209-00008-P3
AAA-209-00016-P3
AAA-209-00023
AAA-209-00027
AAA-209-00028
AAA-209-00029

Description
H1950 LWR RTH SPROCKET WELDMENT (90710010)

HD MAIN DRIVER SPROCKET WELDMENT (90750300)

48 /60 HD LWR RTH SPROCKET WELDMENT

CHAIN IDLER UHMW RC200 (90750370)

TENSIONER ARM 37L 3/4T DRILLED

1/2 X 5-1/2 WASHER 1/2T

ROLLER CHAIN 160H SUPER RIV 2.0P X 71 W/ MASTER LINK (142")
ROLLER CHAIN 200 RIV 2.5P X 57 W/ MASTER LINK (145")

ROLLER CHAIN 140H RIV 1.75P X 55 W/ MASTER LINK (96.25")

ROLLER CHAIN 100H RIV 1.25P X 93 W/ MASTER LINK (116.25")
ROLLER CHAIN 100H RIV 1.25P X 111 W/ MASTER LINK (140")

ROLLER CHAIN 120H RIV 1.5P X 93 W/ MASTER LINK (141")

ROLLER CHAIN 100H RIV 1.25P X 103 W/ MASTER LINK (130")

ROLLER CHAIN 120H RIV 1.5P X 99 W/ MASTER LINK (150")

HM TRAILER GEARBOX INPUT MNT PLT AINTED BLACK

H-MIXER TRAILER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER WELDMENT

CHAIN LINK SPLICE PL - 5/8 AR400 - 5/8 LOG CHAIN - SPRDR SPECIAL (10950141)
130cc HYDROSTAT MNT PLT 1/2T

FRAME MNT OUTER PLT 1/2T

GUSSET 3.5 X 10 X 1/2T

CAP PLT 1/4T

PUMP MNT SUPT TUBE

PUMP SAE D 6" X-MEMBER MNT PLT 5/8T

SPROCKET SPACER PIPE 3.5 OD 1-5/16L

KEY 3/4 X 3/4 X 5L

KEY 5/8 X 5/8 X 2.75L

CHAIN LINK 1/4 GRADE 70 1-1/4L 8 LINKS

TRANSMISSION PTO UNDER FRAME 100cc HYDROSTAT PUMP MNT PAINTED BLACK
100cc HYDROSTAT MNT PLT 1/2T

SINGLE MASTER CHAIN LINK - 5/8 LOG CHAIN (55108230)

120 x 24 H1850 & H1950 UPPR RTH SPROCKET WELDMENT

H1650 UPPR RTH 26T SPROCKET WELDMENT

SPROCKET SPACER PIPE 4 OD 3.5 ID 1.72L

SPROCKET SPACER PIPE 4.5 0D 4 ID 1.72L

49 /60 HD LWR RTH SPROCKET WELDMENT

TENSIONER ARM 31L WELDMENT PAINTED BLACK

PIVOT ROD 16-1/2 L

TENSIONER ARM A PAINTED BLACK

TENSIONER ARM B PAINTED BLACK

TENSIONER SPRING CONNECTOR PLT PAINTED BLACK

PIPE 1" SCH 160 X 1-1/2 L

PIPE 1" SCH 160 X 0.75 L

60 GAL HYD TANK PAINTED BLACK

OILER COOL MNT PLT PAINTED BLACK

HYD VALVE BLOCK MNT PLT 12 Ga. SS

HOSE HYD 3/8DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 35L
HOSE HYD 3/8DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 44L
HOSE HYD 3/8DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 82.5L

Page 20 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R R R -

296.20
1,831.70
11,503.10
158.40
72.40
11.10
2,798.40
3,005.70
1,146.50
996.70
1,195.40
1,150.30
712.80
1,405.80
186.10
425.10
63.40
78.60
62.80
38.20
3.50
26.30
120.30
13.10
5.90
9.60
10.70
187.10
33.20
5.70
1,072.60
827.70
74.80
74.80
10,978.00
92.40
19.20
105.00
121.00
33.00
17.60
8.80
1,305.50
110.50
4.40
88.10
89.90
130.50



BECAUSE
'Q NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAA-209-00030
AAA-209-00047-P3
AAA-209-00065
AAA-210-00022-P3
AAA-218-00013
AAA-218-00021
AAA-218-00037
AAB-000-00001
AAB-000-00002
AAB-000-00006
AAB-000-00013
AAB-001-00017
AAB-001-00019
AAB-001-00020
AAB-001-00022
AAB-001-00027
AAB-001-00029
AAB-001-00030
AAB-001-00034
AAB-001-00035
AAB-001-00036
AAB-001-00037
AAB-001-00047
AAB-001-00048
AAB-002-00001
AAB-002-00041
AAB-002-00042
AAB-002-00043
AAB-002-00044
AAB-002-00196
AAB-002-00197
AAB-002-00203-P1
AAB-002-00204-P1
AAB-002-00209-P1
AAB-002-00210-P1
AAB-002-00215
AAB-002-00219
AAB-002-00222
AAB-002-00227
AAB-002-00228
AAB-002-00232-P3
AAB-002-00233-P3
AAB-002-00234-P3
AAB-002-00237-P3
AAB-002-00238
AAB-002-00241
AAB-002-00657
AAB-002-00663

Description
HOSE HYD 3/8DIA DOUBLE BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 88L

HORIZONTAL DOOR HEIGHT MARKER PLT 1/8T

HYD HOSE CLIP 3.5L (ZINCED)

SCALE HEAD REMOTE MNT LTH PAINTED BLACK (90935000)
CONTROL STAND PADDED ARM REST

+1 CAB CONSOLE CONTROL STAND COMMON COMPONENTS KIT
H-MIXER +1 CONSOLE AND SCALE HEAD MNT KIT

MINI GAS DAMPER

MINI GAS DAMPER BALL END 5/16-18 UNC

BALL BRNG 1-1/8 BORE X 2-1/80D X 1/2W (DOUBLE SEALED)
WOODRUFF KEY FOR CONVR MOTOR (MCMASTER CARR 98481A170)
PIN PIVOT 1/2 X 2

PIN HTCH CLIP 1/8 X 2-9/16

PIN BENT ADJUSTMENT 1/2 X 3-5/8 FOR RB

4000 SERIES VIEWING WINDOW

MINI POLYETHYLENE DRUM 50CUFT

MINI DOOR HANDLE EXT SPRING 7/160D/ 0.046DIA/ 2L/ 8.33LBS/ S.S.
MINI TRAILER DOOR HANDLE LINKAGE 5/16DIA X 31-1/4L

MINI TARP DISCHARGE SHIELD 23W X 26H X 400Z

HDPE EXT BLACK/ UV STABILIZED/ 5H X 0.22T X 124L

SPOT MIRROR 5DIA BLACK W/ ARM AND L-BRACKET

WNDW VIEWING

C-SIDE TARP DISCHARGE SHIELD 40 OZ

91CUFT HDPE DRUM

MANUAL HOLDER

SAFETY CHAIN 3/8DIA X 5FT CLEVIS AND SPRING HOOK 20000LB MAX
SAFETY CHAIN 1/2DIA X 5FT CLEVIS AND SPRING HOOK 35000LB MAX
KIT SAFETY CHAINS 3/8 DIA 20000LBS MAX

KIT SAFETY CHAINS 1/2DIA 35000 LBS MAX

BAT BOX ASSY

JACK IMP ASSY W/OUTER SLV, 1 INNER SLV, PIN & CHAIN
ADJUSTABLE HITCH - CAST, PINTLE STYLE SD

CLEVIS FOR ADJUSTABLE HITCH (1" DIA DRAW PIN)

ADJUSTABLE HITCH - CAST, PINTLE STYLE HD

CLEVIS FOR ADJUSTABLE HITCH ASSEMBLY (1-1/4" DRAW PIN)

WB TUBE 2.645ID X 40D X 9L 3425 3575 3650 3750

ADJUSTABLE HITCH CRADLE (2-1/2" HITCH BAR)

SPINDLE DBL ENDED 29-1/2L WITH AXLE NUTS

MUDFLAP 24X26 FOR TM REAR WHL

MNT TUBE FOR IMPLEMENT JACK

CAST HTCH ADJUSTMENT PLATE 2.5DIA X 3.50D X 3L (BLACK)
CAST HTCH CLEVIS 1-5/8T (BLACK)

CAST HTCH FRT WB TUBE 2.895DIA X 40D X 3.25L (4850,4990) (BLACK)
CAST HTCH CLEVIS 7/8T (BLACK)

MINI 2000LBS SWIVEL TRAILER JACK

POSI-LOCK TRAILER COUPLER/ CLASS lII/ 2IN BALL/ 3IN SQ TUBE
WALKING BEAM AXLE CROSS MEMBER

SIMOL 4T JACK IMP ASSY W/OUTER SLV, PIN & CHAIN

Page 21 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R R - -

143.70
78.50
26.20
75.70

140.10

560.70

6,561.30

126.20
12.00
10.80

2.70
3.90
1.20
2.20
45.50

769.70
14.60
31.70
79.20
92.40
43.60
79.50

132.00

1,699.60
16.70
72.60

111.80

200.70

227.10
20.60

287.60

110.10
48.40

110.10

118.80

290.40

118.80

347.70
47.80

4.40

176.10

176.10

176.10

154.00

132.00
74.80

1,069.20

264.00



BECAUSE
Vo NUTRITION
MA7 TERS.

Part
AAB-002-00664

AAB-002-00671
AAB-002-00672
AAB-003-00004
AAB-003-00006
AAB-004-00001
AAB-004-00002
AAB-004-00015
AAB-004-00017
AAB-004-00018
AAB-004-00021
AAB-004-00022
AAB-004-00026
AAB-004-00029
AAB-004-00030
AAB-004-00034
AAB-004-00035
AAB-004-00036
AAB-004-00038

AAB-004-00038-P1

AAB-004-00039
AAB-004-00046
AAB-004-00047
AAB-004-00048

AAB-004-00051-P1

AAB-004-00052
AAB-004-00053
AAB-004-00054
AAB-004-00055
AAB-004-00056
AAB-004-00058
AAB-004-00059
AAB-004-00060

AAB-004-00061-P1

AAB-004-00062
AAB-004-00063
AAB-004-00064
AAB-004-00065
AAB-004-00067
AAB-004-00070
AAB-004-00071
AAB-004-00073
AAB-004-00078
AAB-004-00079
AAB-004-00080
AAB-004-00082
AAB-004-00083
AAB-004-00084

Description
SQR MNT TUBE FOR SIMOL IMP.JACK

SAFETY CHAIN 1/2DIA X 6FT CLEVIS AND SPRING HOOK 35000LB MAX
LADDER - SPREADERS

LDR SIDE SHIELD (HDPE BLACK)

LDR PLATFORM

SPINDLE 10000LB DBL AXLE 3 X 31-3/4 OAL WITH FLNG NUTS FOR 3750
TIRE AND RIM ALLIANCE 15.0/55-17 18 PLY HD

TIRE 125X 15-L.R."F" ON 15 X 10, 8 Bolt 6000LB RIM WITH VALVE GUARD
AXLE 100MM X 100MM WITH 2030MM [80"] F-F (TRACK)

MUD FLAPS

SEAL KIT INCLUDES 1 INNER AND 1 OUTER NYLOS RINGS AND 1 GREASE SEAL
ADR BEARING & RACE KIT - INCLUDES INNER & OUTER BEARING & RACE (32215, 32212)
BRNG TAPERED ROLLER INNER FOR ADR 8 BOLT AXLE - 32215

NUT SLOTTED AXLE FOR ADR 1.8ID

PIN SPRING FOR ADR AXLE NUT

TIRE ALLIANCE 15.0/55-17-18 PLY HD

RIM ALLIANCE 15.0/55-17

ADR 10-BOLT HUB W/ STUDS - Ul - OLD STYLE W/O GREASE NIPPLE
ADR DUST CAP & GASKET KIT (1 KIT/ UA, Ul & UC AXLE)

DO NOT REUSE

NUT AXLE SLOTTED FOR ADR 10 BOLT

ADR SEAL KIT FOR 10 BOLT AXLE

ADR BEARING KIT FOR 10 BOLT AXLE - 32214, 32217

KIT STUDS 10 BOLT ADR HUB

PAINTED 8000LB 8-BOLT HUB CASTING

RACE INNER HUB 8000LB 8 BOLT

BRNG INNER HUB 8000LB 8 BOLT

RACE OUTER HUB 8000LB 8 BOLT

BRNG OUTER HUB 8000LB 8 BOLT

SEAL GREASE HUB 8000LB 8 BOLT

WSHR HUB 8000LB 8 BOLT

NUT AXLE HUB 8000LB 8 BOLT

COTTER PIN 8000LB 8 BOLT

DUST CAP 8000LB 8 BOLT

STUD 8000LB WHL

NUT WHEEL 8000LB 8 BOLT

DUST CAP 8000LB 8 BOLT WITH GREASE NIPPLE

BRNG AND SEAL ASSY HUB 8000LB

WSHR CONE 16000 HUB

RIM 16 X 10 8 BOLT 6000LB

TIRE125 X 15L.R. "F"

RIM 15 X 10 8 BOLT WITH VALVE GUARD

SPINDLE DBL ENDED 8000LB

AXLE 28-1/2 WITH BOLT HOLE 16000LB

HUB ASSY 16000LB 10 BOLT

WHEEL STUD 16000LB HUB

NUT WHEEL 16000LB HUB

SEAL 16000LB HUB

Page 22 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R I N I R -

6.60
134.20
178.20

42.30
100.70
400.50
683.10
517.00

1,615.40

40.00

41.00
100.50

4410

63.70

18.40
786.30
280.20
334.00

66.00

66.00

74.50

50.20
110.10

41.00
269.30

19.10

39.20

9.30

19.80

11.10

3.80

4.00

0.30

22.00
3.70
3.70

71.30

96.90

2.70
254.20
418.00
210.20
224.20
528.20
874.80

7.30

6.20

24.70



JAY-L0

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-004-00085
AAB-004-00086
AAB-004-00087
AAB-004-00088
AAB-004-00089
AAB-004-00094
AAB-004-00095
AAB-004-00096

AAB-004-00097-P1

AAB-004-00098
AAB-004-00099
AAB-004-00100
AAB-004-00101
AAB-004-00102
AAB-004-00103
AAB-004-00104
AAB-004-00105

AAB-004-00106-P1

AAB-004-00107
AAB-004-00108
AAB-004-00109
AAB-004-00113
AAB-004-00116
AAB-004-00117
AAB-004-00120
AAB-004-00121
AAB-004-00123
AAB-004-00124
AAB-004-00128
AAB-004-00129
AAB-004-00130
AAB-004-00131
AAB-004-00134
AAB-004-00135
AAB-004-00136
AAB-004-00137
AAB-004-00138
AAB-004-00139
AAB-004-00140
AAB-004-00141

AAB-004-00143-P3

AAB-004-00144
AAB-004-00146
AAB-004-00147
AAB-004-00148
AAB-004-00168
AAB-004-00169
AAB-004-00170

Description
RACE INNER 16000LB HUB (47620)

BRNG INNER 16000LB HUB (47687)

RACE OUTER 16000LB HUB (39520)

BRNG OUTER 16000LB HUB (39585)

WSHR AXLE 16000LB HUB

KIT BRNG AND SEAL 16000LB HUB

SPINDLE DBL ENDED 10000LB

HUB ASSY 8 BOLT 10000LB

PAINTED 10,000LB 8-BOLT HUB CASTING

RACE INNER 10000LB HUB 28921

BRNG INNER 10000LB HUB 28995

RACE OUTER 10000LB HUB 25520

BRNG OUTER 10000LB HUB 25581

SEAL 10000LB HUB

WSHR AXLE 10000LB HUB

NUT AXLE 10000LB HUB

COTTER PIN 10000LB HUB

DUST CAP FOR 10000LB HUB

FIT GREASE NIPPLE X 2 NPT

WHL STUD FOR 10000LB HUB

DUST CAP ASSY 10000LB HUB

RIM 11 X 16

KIT BRNG AND SEAL 10,000LB, 8 BOLT HUB

SEAL GREASE INDUSTRIAL NILOS FOR ADR 8 BOLT AXLE 5471301

WHL NUT FOR 10000LB HUB

RIM 12 X 16.5 8 BOLT 8000LBS

TIRE ONLY 445/50R22.5

TIRE AND RIM 445/50R22.5

KIT ADR 10X M16 WHEEL NUTS FOR 8-BOLT AXLE

KIT ADR 10X M16 X 50MM WHL STUDS FOR 8-BOLT AXLE

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER INNER W/O INNER RACE FOR ADR AXLE - 32215
BRNG TAPERED ROLLER OUTER W/O OUTER RACE FOR ADR 8 BOLT AXLE - 32212
KIT ADR 10 BOLT M22 NUT AND SPHERICAL LOCK WASHER

ROLLER CHAIN 35R-1 X 10FT

SPROCKET 35-1B10T

SPROCKET 35-1B72T

AXLE DUST CAP W/ GREASE FIT AND SEAL ADR (56111022)

SUPER LUG 16X6.50-8NHS 4PR RIM 8X5.38 5/4.5 +0.89 OFFSET RH TREAD
SUPER LUG 16X6.50-8NHS 4PR RIM 8X5.38 5/4.5 -0.89 OFFSET RH TREAD
SUPER LUG 16X6.50-8NHS 4PR RIM 8X5.38 5/4.5 -0.89 OFFSET LH TREAD
MINI CAST WHEEL HUB 5 BOLT 4-1/2DIA BCD 35MM TAPERED SHAFT
NUT HEX TAPERED WHEEL 1/2-20 UNF CAPPED

SUPER LUG 20X10.00-8NHS 4PR RIM 8X7 5/4.5 OIN OFFSET LH TREAD
SUPER LUG 20X10.00-8NHS 4PR RIM 8X7 5/4.5 0IN OFFSET RH TREAD
MINI STUB AXLE 1000LBS/ 5 BOLT 4-1/2IN BCD/ 1-1/4DIA X 3-1/2L SPINDLE
RIM 16.5 X 9.75 FOR GALAXY TIRE UPGRADE

FLNG BRNG 2-BOLT 1/2ID

CAST AXLE WB SUPT 2.895ID X 9L (SINGLES)

Page 23 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R N R N I R R - -

35.20
70.40
57.70
49.30
12.70
258.10
572.10
440.10
277.20
65.60
122.00
23.00
63.20
30.90
3.80
20.70
0.60
22.00
0.90
3.00
22.00
138.60
224 .40
28.00
3.00
435.60
778.30
1,102.90
68.20
33.90
44.10
44.10
57.30
15.70
2.50
22.30
39.60
129.20
129.20
129.20
35.50
6.20
147.10
147.10
290.40
294.90
30.90
76.60



BECAUSE
'Q NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-004-00172
AAB-004-00175
AAB-004-00176
AAB-004-00177
AAB-004-00182
AAB-004-00184
AAB-004-00185
AAB-004-00186
AAB-004-00194
AAB-004-00196
AAB-004-00197
AAB-004-00199
AAB-004-00200
AAB-004-00201
AAB-004-00203
AAB-004-00204
AAB-004-00206
AAB-004-00207
AAB-004-00208
AAB-004-00213
AAB-004-00215
AAB-004-00216
AAB-004-00218
AAB-004-00219
AAB-004-00230
AAB-004-00231
AAB-004-00232
AAB-004-00233
AAB-004-00234
AAB-004-00237
AAB-004-00238
AAB-004-00239
AAB-004-00240
AAB-004-00241
AAB-004-00242
AAB-004-00245

AAB-004-00246-P1

AAB-004-00249
AAB-004-00250
AAB-004-00251

AAB-004-00252-P1

AAB-004-00253
AAB-004-00255
AAB-004-00256
AAB-004-00263
AAB-004-00264
AAB-004-00275
AAB-004-00289

Description
CAST AXLE WB SUPT SUPT 2.645ID X 40D X 9L (4650,4750)

8000LB, 8 BOLT HUB COMPLETE ASY AND COMPONENTS (W/O SPINDLE)
CAST WB TUBE 2.645ID X 40D X 2.86L

CAST WB TUBE 3.27ID X 4.750D X 3.03L

INNER TUBE 13 X 17 RIM

AXLE W/ GREASE FIT - 8 BOLT X 203MM BC X 152MM PILOT X 1900MM F-F
AXLE W/ GREASE FIT - 8 BOLT X 203MM X 152MM X 23 F-F

AXLE W/ GREASE FIT - 8 BOLT X 203MM BC X 152MM PILOT X 2100MM F-F
WALKING BEAM LWR WB CLAMP

DRUM FOR 6IN CAM BRAKE/ 5 BOLT 4-1/2DIA BCD

HUB FOR 6IN CAM BRAKE/ 5 BOLT 4-1/2DIA BCD/ 6MM KEYWAY

BRAKE CABLE 0.125DIA/ CONDUIT LENGTH 57IN/ EXT 4.2IN

BRAKE LEVER MODEL 204 W/ ELECTRIC SWITCH

CHEVRON 21X11.00-10 4PR RIM 10X6.00 5/4.5 OIN OFFSET RH TREAD
CHEVRON 21X11.00-10 4PR RIM 10X6.00 5/4.5 OIN OFFSET LH TREAD
TIRE AND RIM RR EXPRESS 13 X 17 WITH 15.0/55-17 26 PLY

8IN LTH MECH BRAKE ASSY BARE W/ LONG LEVER

BRAKE CABLE 0.125DIA/ CONDUIT LENGTH 74IN/ EXT 5.45IN

DRUM/HUB FOR 8IN MECH BRAKE ASSY/ 5 BOLT 4-1/2DIA BCD
275/70R22.5 TIRE & WHL

245/70R19.5 TIRE & WHL

PAS REPLACEMENT 445/45 R19.5

TRU POWER 26X12.00-12 8PR RIM 12X10.5 HD AG 6/6 OIN OFFSET RH TREAD
TRU POWER 26X12.00-12 8PR RIM 12X10.5 HD AG 6/6 OIN OFFSET LH TREAD
ADR INDUSTRIAL GREASE SEAL FOR 10-BOLT HUB (5471402)

RIM 19.5 X 7.50" JANTSA

FLNG BRNG 2-BOLT 5/8ID

SPROCKET #40 9-TOOTH 5/8DIA KEYED BORE

SPROCKET #40 52-TOOTH 1-1/2DIA KEYED BORE

ROLLER CHAIN #40 X 5FT

U-JOINT STEEL 10D X 1/2ID

STEERING WHEEL NEOPRENE 120D

STEERING WHEEL SPINNER

TIRE & WHL ASSY DELCORA GSP 30 X 11.5-14.5

435/50R19.5 TIRE & WHL ASSEMBLY

BRNG KIT UA/UC TYPE 10 BOLT AXLE (33114, 33018)

PAINTED ADR 10-BOLT HUB W/O STUDS - UC / UA AXLE

BRNG KIT VR TYPE 10 BOLT AXLE (33020A, 33215)

CROWN NUT VR AXLE (150MM BEAM, 10 BOLT)

DUST CAP WITH GASKET AND BOLTS (150MM BEAM, 10 BOLT)

PAINTED ADR 10-BOLT HUB W/O STUDS - VR AXLE (51000/ 51250 HD)
ADR INDUSTRIAL GREASE SEAL FOR 10-BOLT HUB (150MM AXLE)

TIRE CHEVRON 21X11.00-10 4PR

SWIVEL CASTER 12" PNEUMATIC TIRES 625 LB MAX LOAD

AXLE W/ GREASE FIT - 6 BOLT X 203 MM BC X 152 MM PILOT X 1550 MM F-F
TIRE AND RIM QINGDAO 9 X 15.3 WITH 10.0/ 75 - 15.3 18PLY

ELECTRICAL SWITCH FOR BRAKE LEVEL MODEL 204 (INCLUDES MAGNET)
SPORT TRAIL 20.5X8.0-10 4PR RIM 10X6.00 5/4.5 OIN OFFSET

Page 24 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e I R R N R R - -

161.10
347.70
30.90
30.90
79.80
1,191.70
1,060.70
1,287.00
42.30
50.00
14.00
40.50
120.70
200.80
200.90
972.00
138.60
44.50
796.50
1,016.40
956.30
968.10
338.80
338.80
51.20
294.90
26.40
22.00
154.00
12.60
20.70
50.90
88.50
906.40
836.10
154.00
484.00
180.40
89.80
73.20
484.00
215.20
197.00
910.10
572.10
409.00
37.00
145.20



JAY-L0

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-004-00290
AAB-004-00291
AAB-004-00297
AAB-005-00004
AAB-005-00005
AAB-005-00011
AAB-005-00012
AAB-005-00013
AAB-005-00017
AAB-005-00018
AAB-005-00025
AAB-005-00030
AAB-005-00032
AAB-005-00034
AAB-005-00041
AAB-005-00042
AAB-005-00043
AAB-005-00115
AAB-005-00119
AAB-005-00123
AAB-005-00124
AAB-006-00009
AAB-006-00011
AAB-006-00012
AAB-006-00013
AAB-006-00021
AAB-006-00023
AAB-006-00024
AAB-006-00025
AAB-006-00026
AAB-006-00027
AAB-006-00030
AAB-006-00033
AAB-006-00035
AAB-006-00055
AAB-006-00067
AAB-006-00071
AAB-006-00072
AAB-006-00073
AAB-006-00074
AAB-006-00075
AAB-006-00076
AAB-006-00077
AAB-006-00078
AAB-006-00079
AAB-006-00080
AAB-006-00081
AAB-006-00082

Description
CONED WASHER FOR 16000LB HUB

TIRE BKT EXPRESS 15.0/55-17 26 PLY

TIRE SUPER LUG 16X6.50-8NHS 4PR

KNIFE - VERTICAL 15LG X Y2 THK

BOLT HEX 5/8 X 2-1/2 UNC GRD 8

BRNG BRONZE FOR OUTER BRNG TOWER

KNIFE ASSY WITH OSM 21X, BACKING PLT AND HDR
KNIFE OSM 21X (TRIANGLE KNIFE)

KIT KNIFE WITH 7 KNIVES, HDR, OSM 22X

STANDARD 10 KNIFE KIT (INCL HARDWARE)

KIT KNIFE WITH 9 KNIVES AND HDR

KNIFE - TUNGSTEN COATED 1/4T (X)

Nyloil Top Bearing - 1275 Auger

MINI FLAT KNIFE 1/8T

MINI LONG ANGLING KNIFE 1/8T

WAVY BLADE 1.5W X 0.0625T X 10.5L

NYLATRON BUSHING 6.375ID X 7.3000D X 6L

MINI CAST AUGER SUPT BEARING

MINI ANGLING BLADE SS 1/8T

PIPE SIZE 1/8 SCH STD X 24L W/ 1/8 MNPT THREAD TOP GREASE LINE
VERTICAL KNIFE FOR 72DIA AUGER (CURVED)

BRNG 1-1/8 ID FLNG FOR CNVR DRIVE AND IDLER SHAFTS
SPROCKET CAST WITH SET SCREW FOR IDLER 0600027
DRIVE SHAFT 1-1/8DIA X 41L COLD RLD

SPROCKET CAST KEYED FOR DRIVE

PIN CONNECTOR C55

KIT LINK C55 WITH TWO LINKS SIX STD CONNECTING PINS AND COTTER PINS
KIT HALF LINK WITH TWO HALF LINKS, FOUR STD CONNECTING PINS AND FOUR COTTER PINS
KIT CONNECTING PIN WITH TWO STD CONNECTING PINS AND COTTER PINS
COUPLER CNVR DRIVE ASSY WITH 1/4 KEYWAY
CONNECTING CHAIN DBL W NUMBER 40

KEY 1/4 X 1 1/2

CHAIN ASSY CNVR 9FT2 FLAT OR 6FT WITH 41 WING
MAGNET PLATE 25 X 8 X 1

MAGNET FLNG MNT AM-1700

HDPE SHIELD CNVR SIDE 5FT WING 1/4T

CNVR SHIELD 6FT FRT HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR SHIELD 6FT END HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR SHIELD 6FT DRUM SIDE HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR SHIELD 41IN WING HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR SHIELD 9FT 2IN DRUM SIDE HDPE BLACK 0.22T
CNVR SHIELD 9FT 2IN FRT HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR SHIELD 72IN WING HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR SHIELD 60IN WING HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR SHIELD 8FT FRT HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR SHIELD 8FT DRUM SIDE HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR UNDERSHIELD 8FT HDPE BLACK 0.22T

CNVR UNDERSHIELD 72IN WING HDPE BLACK 0.22T

Page 25 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e I R R -

4.80
343.20
149.80
139.70

1.90

1,218.40
142.60
95.40
1,162.30
1,353.20
1,492.10
119.80
475.20
73.40
62.80
33.20
264.00
236.00
19.80
58.80
52.80
42.90
42.60
89.80
43.20
8.70
47.00
41.20
17.50
58.40
8.00
0.90
1,265.30
359.30
262.90
174.30
118.80
60.80
37.00
47.00
69.40
199.40
151.80
151.80
237.60
74.70
184.80
198.00



BECAUSE
'Q NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Part
AAB-006-00083

AAB-006-00084
AAB-006-00085
AAB-006-00087
AAB-006-00088
AAB-006-00089
AAB-006-00090
AAB-006-00091
AAB-006-00092
AAB-006-00096
AAB-006-00098
AAB-006-00117
AAB-006-00178
AAB-006-00179
AAB-006-00183
AAB-006-00185
AAB-007-00006
AAB-007-00012
AAB-007-00013
AAB-007-00017
AAB-007-00023
AAB-007-00026
AAB-007-00031
AAB-007-00037
AAB-007-00045
AAB-007-00054
AAB-007-00069
AAB-007-00071
AAB-007-00086
AAB-007-00096
AAB-007-00142
AAB-007-00143
AAB-007-00147
AAB-007-00156
AAB-007-00157
AAB-007-00158
AAB-007-00159
AAB-007-00160
AAB-007-00161
AAB-007-00162
AAB-007-00163
AAB-007-00164
AAB-007-00167
AAB-007-00171
AAB-007-00172
AAB-007-00173
AAB-007-00174
AAB-007-00175

Description

CNVR UNDERSHIELD 9FT 2IN HDPE BLACK 0.22T
CNVR UNDERSHIELD 6FT FLAT HDPE BLACK 0.22T
CNVR UNDERSHIELD 41 IN WING HDPE BLACK 0.22T

APRON CHAIN C55 W WITH 66 LINKS BOXED SLATS FOR 6 41 AND 9 2
APRON CHAIN C55 W WITH 58 LINKS BOXED SLATS FOR 8FT

APRON CHAIN C55 W WITH 79 LINKS BOXED SLATS FOR 6 60

APRON CHAIN C55 W WITH 86 LINKS BOXED SLATS FOR 6 72

APRON CHAIN C55 W WITH 62 LINKS BOXED SLATS FOR 8 6

CNVR UNDERSHIELD 60IN WING HDPE BLACK 0.22T
CHAIN ONE BOX SLAT WITH TWO LINKS C55W

WSHR FLAT WITH GAP FOR 5000 SERIES CNVR PIVOT 1-1/8 PIVOT

CNVR BELT 0.11811"T X 70.79" EXT. L BLACK
FLR 48 CNVR WING 3/8T HDPE

APRON CHAIN C55 W WITH 72 LINKS BOXED SLATS FOR 6 48

SIDE RUBR FLAP FOR DUAL DISCHARGE SH

IELD

RUBR FLAP FOR TRAILER DUAL DISCHARGE SHIELD

KIT SEAL D4 2MM

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER 30213
BRNG TAPERED ROLLER 32213
SNAP RING FOR 1602 CD 450

DRIVE PINS DP14 FOR SAI DISTRIBUTOR -D48

D-5-188 Cross for shaft between Clutch and Van Ruden Box.Same as AAB-007-00020 & 079-12-06

SEAL OIL DBL LIP 45 X 62 X 8
O-RING 126.6MM X 2.62MM

WSHR THRUST FOR 1602 MS +/-43-64-1.5MM TAB

SEAL - SNGLE LIP FOR SAI MOTOR (65MM X
SHIM 45.3 X 1.0 (0.252.7510)

SHAFT FOR 1002 2-SHAFT BEVEL STAGE
SUN GEAR FOR 1602

ORING 3900 2.62 X 228.27

D481A DISTRIBUTOR COMPLETE ASSY W RELIEF SET TO 4900PSI (SAI#0140648793)

90MM X 7MM)

CARTRIDGE PRE-SET @ 4900 PSI (SAI#0010039001)

GRBX PGA 1603/ 25.8:1/ 1-3/4 Z20

PTO NUM 6 1-3/8F 6SP X 1-3/4F 20SP X 40.16/61.02
PTO NUM 8 1-3/8F 6SP X 1-3/4F 20SP X 40.16/60.63
PTO NUM 8 1-3/8F 21SP X 1-3/4F 20SP X 42.13/64.17
PTO NUM 8 1-3/4F 20SP X 1-3/4F 20SP X 42.13/64.17
PTO NUM 8 1-3/4M 20SP X 1-3/4F 20SP SB X 44.49/69.29
PTO NUM 8 1-3/4F 20SP X 1-3/4F 20SP SB X 48.03/73.82
PTO NUM 6 1-3/4F 20SP X 1-3/4F 20SP X 51.57/80.31
PTO NUM 8 1-3/4 20SP CV X 1-3/4F 20SP X 35.43/52.75
PTO NUM 8 1-3/8F 6SP CV X 1-3/4F 20SP X 35.43/52.75
PTO NUM 8 1-3/8 21SP CV X 1-3/4F 20SP X 35.43/52.75

SHIELD FOR REAR SHAFT ON THROUGH SH
PTO YOKE NUM 6 1-3/8F X 6SP

PTO YOKE NUM 6 INNER SHAFT (E)

PTO YOKE NUM 6 1-3/4 6SP W/ SB

PTO YOKE NUM 6 1-3/4 RND 3/8 KEYWAY

AFT GRBX

Page 26 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R R R - -

224.40
174.30
80.70
1,296.00
1,340.30
1,681.20
1,739.20
1,220.00
198.00
143.30
2.30
1,188.00
220.00
1,551.30
26.40
151.80
163.70
225.60
255.70
5.20
97.70
63.90
13.00
10.60
11.50
20.40
10.60
189.30
1,183.60
7.40
1,696.20
514.80
6,056.40
321.30
483.30
524.90
413.50
551.40
627.70
407.70
919.90
1,369.80
946.70
44.80
118.00
67.90
278.60
173.00



BECAUSE
Q NUTRIT/ION
MA7 TERS.

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-007-00176
AAB-007-00177
AAB-007-00183
AAB-007-00184
AAB-007-00185
AAB-007-00186
AAB-007-00190
AAB-007-00191
AAB-007-00193
AAB-007-00194
AAB-007-00196
AAB-007-00199
AAB-007-00201
AAB-007-00212
AAB-007-00213
AAB-007-00214
AAB-007-00215
AAB-007-00216
AAB-007-00218
AAB-007-00234
AAB-007-00237
AAB-007-00238
AAB-007-00239
AAB-007-00241
AAB-007-00242
AAB-007-00244
AAB-007-00245
AAB-007-00250
AAB-007-00251
AAB-007-00255
AAB-007-00256
AAB-007-00258
AAB-007-00259
AAB-007-00265
AAB-007-00270
AAB-007-00272
AAB-007-00273
AAB-007-00274
AAB-007-00286
AAB-007-00287
AAB-007-00288
AAB-007-00290
AAB-007-00291
AAB-007-00292
AAB-007-00294
AAB-007-00296
AAB-007-00297
AAB-007-00298

Description
PTO YOKE NUM 6 INNER SHAFT (C)

PTO ROLL PIN NUM 6

PTO CROSS KIT NUM 6 (E) (92MM X 30.22MM)
PTO YOKE NUM 6 OUTER SHAFT (E)

PTO YOKE NUM 6 1-3/4F X 20SP

PTO YOKE NUM 8 1-3/8F X 6SP (E)

PTO CROSS KIT NUM 8 (E) (106.4MM X 34.9MM)
PTO YOKE NUM 8 OUTER SHAFT (E)

PTO ROLL PIN 3/8DIA X 3.5L

PTO YOKE NUM 8 INNER SHAFT (E)

PTO YOKE NUM 8 1-3/4F X 20SP W/SB

PTO YOKE NUM 8 1-3/4F X 20SP

PTO YOKE NUM 8 1-3/8F X 21SP

PTO CV CROSS KIT NUM 8 (E) (106.0MM X 32.0MM / 88.8MM X 36.0MM)
PTO CV YOKE NUM 8 1-3/8F X 6SP (E)

PTO CV YOKE NUM 8 OUTER SHAFT (E)

PTO CV YOKE NUM 8 1-3/4F X 20SP (E)

PTO CV BELL SHIELD NUM 8 (E)

PTO #8 CV Lock collar for the shield

KIT PLANETARY SET PGA 1602VM AND PGA 1603 VM (UPPER PLANETARY SET)
BRNG TAPER - 32221

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER 30219

SEAL OIL A 180X200X15 DIN 3750 - NB
SPACER

SEAL OIL A 105X140X12 DIN 3760 - NB

RING NUT

SPACER

TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 30315
TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 32211

OIL SEAL BASL 45 X 72 X 8 DIN 3760 - NB
O-RING 2.62 X 158.42

INTERNAL CIRCLIP 100MM

OIL SEAL BASL 55 X 100 X 10

O-RING 3.53 X 329.79

KIT PLANETARY SET PGA1603 VM (LOWER SET)
OIL SEAL - 73MM X 90MM X 7MM

O RING NBR 2-276

O RING NBR 2-275 - M59

PTO SHIELD KIT NUM 8 (E)

PTO SHIELD KIT NUM 6 (E)

CV PTO JOINT (E)

BRNG FLNG 1-3/4 UCF 20928

COUPLER SPLINE GRBX OUTPUT SHAFT
CAP SPLINE COUPLER

BRNG PILLOW BLOCK 1-3/4 UCP 20928

PTO PUSH PIN NUM X 3/8 X 1-3/4

PTO PUSH PIN NUM X 14MM X 1-3/8

PTO PUSH PIN NUM X 3/8 X 1-3/4

Page 27 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e R I R - R - -

98.60
5.30
80.50
62.60
300.70
113.80
70.80
124.70
13.20
124.40
454.70
252.30
265.90
90.00
310.90
197.10
191.90
67.40
8.80
2,848.80
817.60
673.50
62.40
20.40
44.30
119.60
24.50
743.70
165.60
13.20
3.70
23.00
26.40
17.90
674.70
42.30
6.60
23.80
157.40
116.60
555.60
48.10
286.00
52.80
172.10
5.30
10.60
5.30



JAY-L0

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-007-00299
AAB-007-00301
AAB-007-00302
AAB-007-00303
AAB-007-00305
AAB-007-00313
AAB-007-00314
AAB-007-00315
AAB-007-00316
AAB-007-00319
AAB-007-00320
AAB-007-00322
AAB-007-00323
AAB-007-00325
AAB-007-00326
AAB-007-00327
AAB-007-00328
AAB-007-00330
AAB-007-00331
AAB-007-00333
AAB-007-00334
AAB-007-00335
AAB-007-00336
AAB-007-00337
AAB-007-00339
AAB-007-00340
AAB-007-00341
AAB-007-00343
AAB-007-00344
AAB-007-00348
AAB-007-00349
AAB-007-00350
AAB-007-00351
AAB-007-00352
AAB-007-00353
AAB-007-00354
AAB-007-00355
AAB-007-00356
AAB-007-00357
AAB-007-00358
AAB-007-00359
AAB-007-00362
AAB-007-00363
AAB-007-00364
AAB-007-00365
AAB-007-00366
AAB-007-00367
AAB-007-00368

Description
PTO PUSH PIN NUM X 16MM X 1-3/4

PTO CROSS KIT NUM 5 (C) (30.2MM X 80.0MM)
PTO CROSS NUM 6 (C) (30.2MM X 92.0MM)

PTO CROSS NUM 8 (C) (35.0MM X 106.5MM)

SEAL INPUT BONFIG GRBX B309 B311 70MM X 90MM X 10MM

PTO NUM 6 ROLL PIN OUTER TUBE

PTO NUM 6 ROLL PIN INNER TUBE

PTO NUM 6 OUTER TUBE (C)

PTO NUM 6 INNER TUBE (C)

PTO YOKE NUM 8 1-3/8F X 6SP W/SB

BOLT HEX 10MM X 60MM GRD 8.8

PTO COVER YELLOW WITH RUBR EXT

PTO COVER BLACK FOR DRIVESHAFT 275MM X217MM X 180MM

SEAL INPUT PG1602 GRBX 60MM X 90MM X 12MM BASL

SEAL OUTPUT PG1602 GRBX 100MM X 130MM X 12MM SNGL LIP

SEAL OUTPUT PG1602 GRBX 100MM X 130MM X 12MM DBL LIP

COVER PROTECTIVE INPUT SEAL COVER PG1602 FOUR BOLT

COVER PROTECTIVE OUTPUT SEAL COVER PG1602

EXT 1/4 NPT 40MM

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER OUTPUT SHAFT PG 1602 UPPR 32018XA

ORING FOR INPUT COVER 2.62MM X 145.72MM 3575

ORING FOR UPPR COVER SNAP RING STYLE 2.62MM X 190.17MM

BRNG INPUT SHAFT INNER AND OUTER 31313 65MM X 140MM X 36MM

BRNG RING GEAR SHAFT UPPR T4CB120 120MM X 170MM X 27MM - 12049 , 12010
ORING 1.78MM X 107.67MM 2425

ORING 2.62MM X 190.17MM 2425

SHAFT OUTPUT FOR PG1602 MS

KIT SHIM 65.3 x 79.7

KIT SHIM 120.3MM X 154.6MM

SHAFT 2 SPD INTERMEDIATE

GEAR 2 SPD INTERMEDIATE LOW

GEAR 2 SPD INTERMEDIATE HIGH

GEAR 2 SPD OUTPUT HIGH

GEAR 2 SPD OUTPUT LOW

BONDIOLI 2 SPD OUTPUT SHAFT (2018.009-542)

BRNG 2 SPD INPUT SHAFT FRT 35MM X 72MM X 17MM NJ207 WITH BRNG AND RACE
BRNG 2 SPD INPUT SHAFT REAR 35MM X 72MM X 23MM NJ2207 WITH BRNG AND RACE
SEAL 2 SPD INPUT FRT

SEAL 2 SPD INPUT REAR

CAP OIL 2 SPD RCA 72MM X 10MM

BRNG 2 SPD INTERMEDIATE SHAFT REAR 40MM X 80MM X 23MM NJ2208

SEAL 2 SPD SHIFTER SHAFT

BRNG 2 SPD OUTPUT SHAFT 50MM X 90MM X 23MM NJ2210 WITH BRNG AND RACE
PLUG 2 SPD OIL LEVEL

SEAL 2 SPD OUTPUT SHAFT BACK 50MM X 90MM X 10MM

RETAINING RING 2 SPD OUTPUT SHAFT D901 DIN 472

RETAINING RING 2 SPD OUTPUT SHAFT D721 DIN 472

RETAINING RING 2 SPD INTERMEDIATE SHAFT REAR D801

Page 28 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e R R I R R -

8.00
57.30
84.80

110.10
31.70

3.20

2.70
79.20
44.90

316.70

1.40
80.60
37.30
25.70
37.90
36.20
66.00

250.80

8.00

249.50

5.30

10.90
416.70
413.70

7.40

5.90

1,148.40

22.00

99.90
441.80
377.60
493.70
388.10
541.20
456.00
145.20
153.20

13.20

10.60

18.50
176.90

39.60
184.80

10.60

29.60

5.30

2.70
31.70



BECAUSE
Vo NUTRITION
MA7 TERS.

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-007-00369
AAB-007-00373
AAB-007-00374
AAB-007-00375
AAB-007-00377
AAB-007-00381
AAB-007-00384
AAB-007-00385
AAB-007-00386
AAB-007-00388
AAB-007-00389
AAB-007-00397
AAB-007-00398
AAB-007-00400
AAB-007-00404
AAB-007-00408
AAB-007-00412
AAB-007-00413
AAB-007-00414
AAB-007-00415
AAB-007-00417
AAB-007-00420
AAB-007-00421
AAB-007-00422
AAB-007-00426
AAB-007-00427
AAB-007-00429
AAB-007-00430
AAB-007-00431
AAB-007-00434
AAB-007-00436
AAB-007-00437
AAB-007-00438
AAB-007-00439
AAB-007-00440
AAB-007-00441
AAB-007-00442
AAB-007-00443
AAB-007-00446
AAB-007-00447
AAB-007-00448
AAB-007-00449
AAB-007-00450
AAB-007-00453
AAB-007-00454
AAB-007-00456
AAB-007-00457
AAB-007-00458

Description
PTO YOKE NUM 6 1-3/8 RND X 5/16 KEY

PTO YOKE NUM 8 OUTER SHAFT (C)

PTO NUM 8 ROLL PIN OUTER TUBE 12MM X 90MM
PTO NUM 8 CROSS RETAINING RING

PTO CV YOKE NUM 8 OUTER SHAFT (C)

PTO YOKE NUM 8 INNER SHAFT (C)

BOLT HEX 12MM X 65MM GRD 8.8

PTO CV YOKE NUM 8 1-3/4F X 20SP (C)

PTO CV YOKE NUM 8 1-3/8F X 21SP (E)

PTO NUM 8 YOKE 1-3/4 6SP

PTO CV BELL SHIELD NUM 8 (C)

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER 32019X

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER 30221

RING NUT FOR 1602 MS 65MM X 2MM

KIT SHIM 95.2MM X 109.8MM

ORING 41300 3.53mm x 329.79mm

SEAL OIL POLY 00165 X 91610 FOR VANRUDEN CHAIN BOX
SEAL OIL VITON 17558 00165 X 91110

SEAL OIL 150MM X 180MM X 13MM

SEAL OIL 250MM X 280MM X 15MM

GEAR SUN PG 3002 BTI/ PG1002

PLANETARY STAGE PG 1002

RETAINING RING EXTERNAL D.58 UNI 7435 PG 3002
PTO SHIELD KIT NUM 6 (C)

SEAL OIL 45MM 65MM X 8MM DBL LIP

SEAL OIL 60MM X 80MM X 10MM DBL LIP
RETAINING RING INTERNAL PG 1602 CD 450 BR130
SEAL OIL PG 1602 CD450 105MM X 130MM X 12MM BA 41433
KIT SHIM 80.3MM X 89.7MM

PTO SHIELD KIT NUM 8 (C)

PTO CV SHIELD KIT NUM 8 (E)

PTO CV YOKE NUM 8 1-3/8F X 21SP (C)

NUT RING PG 1601 VM KM19 M95X2

ORING PG1601 VM 2.62MM X 202.87MM

RETAINING RING EXTERNAL PG 1601DIA 75 UNI7435
RETAINING RING INTERNAL PG 1601DIA 115 UNI7437
SEAL OIL PG 1601 75MM X 100MM X 10MM DIN 3760
BRNG BALL PG 1601 16015

SEAL OIL PG 1002 170MM X 200MM X 15MM

SHIM 51.5

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER 30308

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER 30208

SEAL 35MM X 80MM X 10MM DBL LIP

SHIM 30.3MM X 2.5MM

NUT 30MM X 1.5

SPCR

KIT SHIM 95MM X 109MM

SEAL DBL LIP 35MM X 62MM X 8MM

Page 29 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e I R - R - -

151.40
110.50
6.00
1.40
315.40
142.90
1.90
354.10
334.50
24410
154.00
172.20
537.40
123.50
44.90
5.90
261.40
261.40
47.60
67.40
444.40
3,975.90
5.90
154.00
12.50
8.00
10.40
45.60
19.10
176.10
198.00
220.00
81.10
8.20
5.90
17.50
23.80
250.80
57.70
10.20
154.00
104.90
61.00
4.50
17.50
233.20
52.40
12.80



JAY-L0

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-007-00459
AAB-007-00460
AAB-007-00462
AAB-007-00463
AAB-007-00464
AAB-007-00465
AAB-007-00466
AAB-007-00471
AAB-007-00472
AAB-007-00473
AAB-007-00474
AAB-007-00477
AAB-007-00481
AAB-007-00482
AAB-007-00483
AAB-007-00487
AAB-007-00489
AAB-007-00490
AAB-007-00493
AAB-007-00494
AAB-007-00495
AAB-007-00496
AAB-007-00498
AAB-007-00500
AAB-007-00501
AAB-007-00503
AAB-007-00504
AAB-007-00507
AAB-007-00510
AAB-007-00512
AAB-007-00513
AAB-007-00515
AAB-007-00516
AAB-007-00519
AAB-007-00522
AAB-007-00523
AAB-007-00524
AAB-007-00525
AAB-007-00527
AAB-007-00528
AAB-007-00529
AAB-007-00530
AAB-007-00531
AAB-007-00532
AAB-007-00533
AAB-007-00534
AAB-007-00535
AAB-007-00542

Description
NUT LOCK 45MM X 1.5

NUT 40MM X 1.5

RETAINING RING D.45 UNI 7436

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER 30307

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER 30310

BOLT SHCS 14MM X 80MM

PIN 12MM X 70MM

GEAR INPUT D732A Z29 M5

RETAINING RING 80 UNI7437

SHAFT INTERMEDIATE D732A

CAP 80MM X 10MM D732A

SHIM 79.7

GEAR HIGH AP502 (21410014)

SHIM KIT AP502 80MM X 90MM x 0.5MM

BRNG SHAFT AP502 (32210)

SEAL AP502

SIGHT GLASS AP502

FIT PLUG OIL AP502

GEAR HIGH ON INTERMEDIATE SHAFT AP502 (21410013)
GEAR OUTPUT SHAFT AP502 (21410012)

GEAR - Z25 PINION AP502 1.8:1 (214184PO)

GEAR - Z46 CROWN AP502 1.3:1 (214184CO)

5/16 THREAD CLEVIS ASSY FOR TWO-SPEED SHIFTER KIT
SIGHT GLASS 3/8 GAS C3A 2 SPD

CAP 90MM X 10MM

SHAFT INPUT C3A 2 SPD 1:1, 1.3:1

SHIFTER HDL C3A 2SPD

COVER SIDE C3A 2SPD

RETAINING RING INTERNALD.90 UNI 7437 SHAFT ASSY
ORING 2068 SHIFTER ASSY ANELLO OR METRICO @int. 23 x @cor. 1.5 2 07.0R.230-15
BRNG TAPER ROLLER (30210)

BRNG TAPER ROLLER 32210

BALL D.7 FOR SHIFTER SHAFT ASSY

GRBX T269B 1.35:1 1000RPM

SEAL 180MM X 210MM X 15MM PG1802 OUTPUT DIN 3760
ORING 3.53MM X 291.69MM 41150

GEAR SUN PG1802

GEAR SUN PG1802

COVER SEAL 52MM X 7MM PG3002

PLANETARY SECTION PG1802

PLANETARY SECTION PG1802

GRBX/HYD MOTOR ASSY FOR TM - PG1601 VM W/ GM4
GRBX PG1601 VM 4.28

MOTOR ROTARY PISTON GM4-1250-3ER-D48AWS DGM / DISTRIBUTOR (USED WITH 2001 GRBX)
MOTOR ROTARY PISTON GM4-1250-1H-D481A W/ DISTRIBUTOR (USED WITH 1601 GRBX)

KIT SEAL D48A D481
GRBX T269B 2-SHAFT 1.15:1 1-3/4 20SP
SEAL OIL 45MM X72MM X10MM

Page 30 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e R - < o R I R

44.80
65.00
5.90
109.20
193.60
11.80
11.80
330.00
2.70
110.10
12.50
10.60
418.00
4.90
118.80
8.80
14.60
11.80
308.10
330.00
484.00
396.00
25.10
8.00
22.00
792.00
21.20
26.40
9.60
5.30
131.60
96.90
1.40
2,640.00
71.30
8.80
712.80
453.30
13.20
3,212.90
2,640.00
14,166.60
5,940.00
7,050.60
7,050.60
287.80
2,640.00
11.80



JAY-L0

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-007-00543
AAB-007-00544
AAB-007-00545
AAB-007-00548
AAB-007-00550
AAB-007-00551
AAB-007-00554
AAB-007-00561
AAB-007-00562
AAB-007-00563
AAB-007-00591
AAB-007-00592
AAB-007-00593
AAB-007-00600
AAB-007-00602
AAB-007-00605
AAB-007-00607
AAB-007-00608
AAB-007-00618
AAB-007-00620
AAB-007-00629
AAB-007-00633
AAB-007-00634
AAB-007-00640
AAB-007-00645
AAB-007-00646
AAB-007-00647
AAB-007-00650
AAB-007-00652
AAB-007-00653
AAB-007-00654
AAB-007-00655
AAB-007-00656
AAB-007-00657
AAB-007-00658
AAB-007-00659
AAB-007-00660
AAB-007-00661
AAB-007-00665
AAB-007-00666
AAB-007-00668
AAB-007-00670
AAB-007-00671
AAB-007-00673
AAB-007-00675
AAB-007-00676
AAB-007-00677
AAB-007-00677R

Description
GRBX T269B 3 SHAFT 1.15:1 1000RPM 100HP 1-3/4 20SP

BRNG 30209 TAPERED ROLLER

SHIM 65.3MM

SEAL OIL 45MM X 62MM X 10MM

SHIM 40.3 MM X 1MM T269

SHIM 70.3MM

SEAL OIL 45MM X 90MM X 10MM

COVER REAR T22A

SEAL OUTPUT DBL LIP 55MM X 100MM X12MM

BRNG T22A - 30211

COMPANION FLNGE COUPLER FOR CLUTCH OUTPUT ON REPTO TM
COUPLER WITH 2 GROVES FOR CLUTCH INPUT WITH V-BELT DRIVE

PTO NUM 8 1-3/4M 20SP STUB

NEMA 215T MOTOR/ 10HP/ SINGLE PHASE 230V/ 1800RPM/ 1-3/8DIA SHAFT
SIGHT GLASS 3/4-14 PF

PTO CV CROSS KIT NUM 8 (C) (106.5MM X 35.0MM / 113.8MM X 35.0MM)

SUN GEAR UPPER - 3.55:1 FOR 1600 SERIES GEARBOX (1717.560.042.11) 1A
SUN GEAR LOWER - 3.55:1 FOR 1603 GEARBOX (1749.520.042.11) 8C
DODGE PILLOWBLOCK BEARING 1-15/16DIA

ORING AP502 gearbox ANELLO OR METRICO @int. 17 x @cor. 1.5 1 07.0R.170-15
SEAL OIL 60MM X 90MM X 10MM GREY NITRILE

GRBX/HYD MOTOR ASSY FOR TM - SAI 2001 W/ GM4-1250-3ER-D48AWS DGM
PTO YOKE #6 - SLIDE COLLAR W/ 1-3/8 6 SPLINE

O-RING 150 X 2.5

KIT SHIM 85.3MM X 99.7MM (9479.085.100)

KIT SHIM 140.3MM X 159.6MM (9479.140.160)

KIT SHIM 150.3MM X 169.5MM (9479.150.169)

PTO YOKE NUM 6 1-3/4F X 20SP W/SB

SUN GEAR LOWER - 3.55:1 FOR 1603 GEARBOX (1749.520.042.11) 8C
PLANETARY GEAR UPPER - 3.55:1 FOR 1600 SERIES GEARBOX (1717.525.026.11) 5A
PLANETARY GEAR LOWER - 3.55:1 FOR 1603 GEARBOX (1749.501.026.11) 7C
RING GEAR UPPER - 3.55:1 FOR 1600 SERIES GEARBOX (1717.713.026.11) 2A
RING GEAR LOWER - 3.55:1 FOR 1603 GEARBOX (17176.711.026.11) 4C

MINI PUMP/MOTOR BRKT SAE A PAD

MINI 24/32 RED 98 DURO SPIDER

MINI 24/32 PM B HUB/ 1IN BORE

MINI 24/32 PM B HUB/ SAE A SPLINE

FLNG BRNG 1-1/2 UCF 208-24

PTO YOKE NUM 8 1-3/4 6SP SB

PTO CV YOKE NUM 8 1-3/8F X 6SP (C)

BRNG TAPERED ROLLER - 32219

MINI SAE A PUMP/215T ELECTRIC MOTOR BRKT

GRBX PGA 1602/ 13.4:1/ 1-3/4 Z20/ TOP BREATHER

DRIVELINE SAVER - URETHANE FOR 1410 DRIVESHAFT

REMOTE THROTTLE LEVER AND CABLE

V BELT 3-3V900

GRBX PGA 1603/ 25.89:1/ 1-3/4 Z20/ TOP BREATHER

GRBX PGA 1603B/ 25.89:1/ 1-3/4 220/ TOP BREATHER (Refurb)

Page 31 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e R < R R - - -

2,640.00
36.20
5.20
5.90
4.70
4.90
17.00
129.40
12.80
23.80
682.00
1,161.60
174.30
1,953.60
22.50
211.20
245.70
245.70
686.40
0.90
22.00
11,534.50
127.60
8.20
19.10
16.40
21.70
316.80
220.00
245.70
245.70
162.90
132.80
49.40
22.30
50.50
58.80
54.60
321.30
377.60
49.20
228.90
5,086.80
1,144.00
37.50
176.10
5,779.70
2,860.00



BECAUSE
'Q NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-007-00678
AAB-007-00679
AAB-007-00680
AAB-007-00684
AAB-007-00685
AAB-007-00687
AAB-007-00691
AAB-007-00692
AAB-007-00698
AAB-007-00701
AAB-007-00711
AAB-007-00713
AAB-007-00717
AAB-007-00736
AAB-007-00738
AAB-007-00743
AAB-007-00744
AAB-007-00745
AAB-007-00752
AAB-007-00753
AAB-007-00754
AAB-007-00755
AAB-007-00763
AAB-007-00775
AAB-007-00777
AAB-007-00778
AAB-007-00780
AAB-007-00781
AAB-007-00783
AAB-007-00786
AAB-007-00787
AAB-007-00788
AAB-007-00789
AAB-007-00795
AAB-007-00799
AAB-007-00800
AAB-007-00805
AAB-007-00813
AAB-007-00814
AAB-007-00815
AAB-007-00817
AAB-007-00819
AAB-007-00822
AAB-007-00823
AAB-007-00824
AAB-007-00825
AAB-007-00826
AAB-007-00827

Description
MINI 28/38 HUB/ 1-3/8IN BORE/ 5/16IN KEYWAY

MINI 28/38 HUB/ SAE A SPLINE

MINI 28/38 RED 98 DURO SPIDER

PTO YOKE NUM 6 OUTER SHAFT (C)

EUROCARDAN #8 INNER YOKE

DRIVESHAFT 1410

INTERNAL SLEEVE FOR 2-SPEED

PIN FOR HANDLE MOUNT BLOCK FOR 2-SPEED

SHIM KIT 140.3MM X 159.6MM

SHAFT 1-3/4 20 SPLINE, 1 15/16 2 KEYWAYS - 20.5" (112532)
2 SPEED LEVER ASSEMBLY (C8411A)

INPUT LOW GEAR FOR AP502 (GB) 2-SPEED - (1.8:1)

MINI PUMP/MOTOR BRKT ACCESS COVER PLASTIC

2 SPEED SHIFTER ASSEMBLY

CABLE ASSEMBLY FOR TWO-SPEED SHIFTER KIT

MINI 45DEG ENGINE ISOLATOR

PTO CV SHIELD KIT NUM 8 (C)

GRBX FOR TM - SAI 2001

HONDA GX390 SINGLE CYLINDER ENGINE (GX390UQAE®6)
HONDA REMOTE THROTTLE HOLDER WIRE (16594-883-010)
HONDA REMOTE THROTTLE CIRCLIP 5MM (90605-230-000)
HONDA REMOTE THROTTLE PAN SCREW 4X6 (93500-040060H)
O-RING 2MM X 275MM

COVER RUBBER 110MM X 10MM RCA

SEAL OIL 50MM X 110MM X 10MM TC

GEARBOX PLA160024 GB02135

VANGUARD 16HP TWIN CYLINDER ENGINE - 305447-0023
VANGUARD 16HP TWIN CYLINDER ENGINE MUFFLER - 690931
PG1600-4.28 MALE STAGE

N 8 YOKE 1-3/4 STRAIGHT KEY

VANGUARD 23HP TWIN CYLINDER ENGINE/ MODEL 386447/ TYPE 0065

VANGUARD 23HP TWIN CYLINDER ENGINE MUFFLER - 808705

FUEL TANK 5 GAL LOW PRO CUSTOM NATURAL/ CARB EPA/ 070624A-FL

ECS2013 BREVINI 25KNM GRBX 24.3:1
VANGUARD 23HP MUFFLER GUARD FRT SS 1/16T

MOTOR ROTARY PISTON GM5-1300-3E-D481AW/ DISTRIBUTOR (USED WITH 2001 GRBX)

GRBX/HYD MOTOR ASSY FOR TM - SAI 2001 W/ GM5
HONDA GX690/ 1-1/8" SHAFT/ 177AMP CHARGE COIL
HONDA GX690 MUFFLER HIGH MOUNT LEFT OUTLET
MINI 24/32 PM B HUB/ 1-1/8IN BORE

IICS/CONE BLACK WITH RUBR EXT (517000E03)

PTO TAIL SHAFT COVER (BREVINI 25KNM GRBX)
BUSHING GATES TAPER LOCK 4030 1 15/16

BELT GATES POLY CHAIN 14MGT-1890-90

COUPLER MOTOR NEMA 56C C-FLANGE / PUMP SAE AA
CURVED JAW 19/24 COUPLER HUB/ 5/8 KEYED BORE
CURVED JAW 19/24 COUPLER HUB/ 1/2 KEYED BORE
SPIDER 19/24 BLUE 80 DURO

Page 32 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R R R I R I R -

88.00
106.50
35.50
54.70
91.00
704.10
23.80
2.70
33.90
321.30
312.40
435.60
13.10
792.00
488.40
13.20
389.00
5,136.10
2,238.80
13.10
4.50
0.90
27.20
30.90
36.60
5,544.00
3,595.10
261.40
3,014.90
275.80
2,872.40
264.00
284.70
9,286.20
36.40
7,480.00
12,000.10
3,981.00
514.80
129.40
66.00
21.20
444.40
1,836.10
185.70
86.70
86.70
101.50



BECAUSE

R [*) NUTRITION G Javior P o Lt

‘ enuine Jaylor Parts - Price Lis

MBTTERS . y Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)

AAB-007-00830 PTO NUM 10 1-3/4 20SP CV AUTO X 1-3/4 20 SP X 35.25/52.75 (WITH GUARD) $ 1,056.00
AAB-007-00835 PTO NUM 10 1-3/8 21SP CV AUTO X 1-3/4 20 SP X 35.24/52.75 (WITH GUARD) $ 1.056.00
AAB-007-00838 CROSS KIT, 55E (03-15307) $ 198.70
AAB-007-00840 PTO NUM 10 1-3/4F 20SP X 1-3/4F 20SP WSB X 48/74 (WITH GUARD) $ 1.056.00
AAB-007-00845 PTO CV YOKE CAT 6-80 DEG (W/AUTO-LOCK) 20SP $ 580.80
AAB-007-00860 THROUGH SHAFT (0.269.4208.00) $ 355.80
AAB-007-00870 PHD-75 BEVEL GRBX (4:1 RATIO) (540 INPUT) (88 HP RATING) $ 858.00
AAB-007-00871 SPROCKET #160 X 16T 2" ID / 1/2" KEY $ 118.80
AAB-007-00872 SPROCKET #160 X 54T 4.331" ID (125 MICRO-INCH SURFACE FINISH - ID) $ 844 80
AAB-007-00873 SPROCKET #120 X 45T 4.331" ID (125 MICRO-INCH SURFACE FINISH - ID) $ 316.80
AAB-007-00874 TAPERED ROLLER FLNG BEARING 2-3/4ID $ 875.70
AAB-007-00875 LCK BUSHING KEYLESS HD 2-3/4" ID (B122212) $ 81.40
AAB-007-00883 PTO NUM 6 1-3/8F 6SP X 1-3/8F 6SP X 40.16/61.02 (AX65000-0102) $ 360.90
AAB-007-00887 EXT SPRING 122 LBS MAX WORK LOAD $ 16.10
AAB-007-00888 EYE BOLT 3/8 X 6 $ 6.90
AAB-007-00889 UMHW #160 IDLER $ 163.20
AAB-007-00890 UMHW #120 IDLER $ 164.40
AAB-007-00894 LH100 JAW HUB 1-1/8" BORE 1/4" X 1/4" KEYWAY $ 35.20
AAB-007-00895 CJ 28 SPIDER 64D (BLUE) $ 24.70
AAB-007-00896 LH100 JAW HUB 1" BORE 1/4" X 1/4" KEYWAY $ 47.60
AAB-007-00899 2-7/8ID SHAFT WITH 3/4 KEYWAY WELDED TO SIZE 8 YOKE $ 237.60
AAB-007-00923 ECS2013 OIL SEAL BASL50x80x10 VITON $ 44.80
AAB-007-00924 ECS2013 O-RING 2-155 101.27x2.62 $ 0.80
AAB-007-00926 ECS2013 O-RING 2-249 123.42x3.53 $ 5.60
AAB-007-00965 CROSS (PTO NUM 6) (1006021) $ 34.30
AAB-007-00970 ODG 2 SPD GRBX (1.3:1) $ 4,235.00
AAB-007-00971 HONDA ENGINE SERVICE PACAKGE $ 176.10
AAB-007-00972 VANGUARD ENGINE SERVICE PACKAGE $ 176.10
AAB-007-00973 SPARK PLUG FOR HONDA ENGINE (98079-5587G) $ 11.30
AAB-007-00974 AIR FILTER FOR HONDA ENGINE (17210-Z6L-010) $ 78.20
AAB-007-00975 FUEL FILTER FOR HONDA ENGINE (16910-Z6L-003) $ 32,30
AAB-007-00976 OIL FILTER FOR HONDA ENGINE (15400-PLM-A02PE) $ 14.80
AAB-007-00977 AIR FILTER FOR VANGUARD ENGINE $ 63.00
AAB-007-00978 PRE CLEANER FILTER FOR VANGUARD ENGINE $ 12.60
AAB-007-00979 OIL FILTER FOR VANGUARD ENGINE $ 38.30
AAB-007-00980 SPARK PLUG FOR VANGUARD ENGINE $ 24.10
AAB-007-00981 FUEL FILTER FOR VANGUARD ENGINE $ 22,30
AAB-007-00985 RING NUT - 1602MS KM18 $ 18.50
AAB-007-00986 PLUG 3/8 GAS $ 25.70
AAB-007-00987 GRBX YHVM YPT 13.6:1 WITH 1-3/8 6 SPLINE $ 3,590.50
AAB-007-01046 OIL SEAL - 220MM X 190MM X 15MM $ 78.20
AAB-007-01047 BEARING 200MM X 130MM X 45MM $ 743.70
AAB-007-01048 PTO TUBE - #8 OUTER TUBE (4T X 63H) $ 154.00
AAB-007-01049 PTO TUBE - #8 INNER (4T X 54H) $ 127.60
AAB-007-01072 RECTIFIER ASSY FOR HONDA ENGINE $ 298.10
AAB-007-01074 REGULATOR FOR VANGUARD/ BRIGGS ENGINE $ 165.30
AAB-007-01101 SEAL, OIL 110X50X10 $ 39.60
AAB-007-01107 BREATHER, 3/8-16 BSPP, TMDV-DS/38 $ 35.30

Page 33 of 54



BECAUSE
A\ VO NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Part
AAB-007-01129

AAB-007-01133
AAB-007-01134
AAB-007-01136
AAB-007-01179
AAB-007-01184
AAB-007-01193
AAB-007-01198
AAB-007-01199
AAB-007-01227
AAB-007-01228
AAB-007-01231
AAB-008-00002
AAB-008-00004
AAB-008-00006
AAB-008-00022
AAB-008-00024
AAB-008-00026
AAB-008-00027
AAB-008-00028
AAB-008-00030
AAB-008-00031
AAB-008-00033
AAB-008-00034
AAB-008-00035
AAB-008-00036
AAB-008-00037
AAB-008-00038
AAB-008-00039
AAB-008-00040
AAB-008-00041
AAB-008-00042
AAB-008-00043
AAB-008-00044
AAB-008-00045
AAB-008-00057
AAB-008-00061
AAB-008-00063
AAB-008-00064
AAB-008-00065
AAB-008-00068
AAB-008-00069
AAB-008-00070
AAB-008-00072
AAB-008-00078
AAB-008-00080
AAB-008-00085
AAB-008-00091

Description

HTD BELT 14 MM PITCH/1778MM L/55MM W/127 TEETH

OUTER G08 PULL COLLAR YOKE NUM 8 1-3/8 Z21 AJ (1018718)
OUTER G08 PULL COLLAR YOKE NUM 8 1-3/8 Z6 AJ (1018713)

D481A CAST IRON WEAR PLT K140105250

ROTARY KIT FOR GM4/GM5 DISTRIBUTOR SAI 140130087

CROSS ASSEMBLY 1006020

QT POWERCHAIN - 165 TEETH, 14MM PITCH, 65 MM WIDE, 2310 MM L

STARTER SOLENOID - HONDA GX390 - (31204-ZA0-003)

OIL SEAL BUN 130MM X 160MM X 12MM

DYNAGEAR 1.75 OD 13 SPLINE CLAMPLOCK COMPANION FLANGE (84/F3CLD08)
PTO 35E 1-3/4F 20SP X 1.80 13 SP X 8.75/11.25 (WEASLER 242-28389)

PLANETARY GEARBOX PG 3002 (22.4:1)
FIT 8 MNPT X 3/8 BARB

FIT 90DEG 4 FNPT X 4 FNPT

FIT 4 MNPT X 3/8 BARB

OIL RSVR 3QT ASSY PLASTIC TNK (WITH BREATHER)

OIL SYNTHETIC ISO 150 5 US GAL / 19L

FIT 90 DEG STREET 4

FIT ADPT 6 MNPT X 4 MJIC

HOSE HYD 90DEG 4 FJIC X4 MNPT X 6-3/4L
FIT 2 FNPT X2 FNPT

FIT GREASE NIPPLE X 2 MNPT

RSVR 1/2 GALLON ACRYLIC ASSY
BREATHER OPEN 40 MICRON 3/8 NPT

FIT BUSHING 3/4 MNPT X 3/8 FNPT

SHANK ALUMINUM 1/2 GALLON RSVR W/ ORING
ORING FOR ALUMINUM SHANK FOR 1/W GALLON RSVR

CONNECTING PIPE 1/2 GALLON RSVR
LWR COVER 1/2 GALLON RSVR

UPPR COVER 1/2 GALLON RSVR
WSHR 1/2 GALLON RSVR

CLOSURE FOR 1/2 GALLON RSVR
BODY FOR 1/2 GALLON RSVR
GASKET 1/2 GALLON RSVR

NUT 1/2 GALLON RSVR

FIT PLUG 12 MNPT

STRAINER TNK MNT SUCTION 3IN NPT X 2IN NPT WITH 5 PSI BYPASS

GAUGE HYD OIL TEMPERATURE AND OIL LEVEL LHA 10L
STRAINER 2 X 1-1/4 THREADED WITH BUSHING

BREATHER CAP ASSY 1250101

FILTER HEAD 12 FNPT IN X 12 FNPT OUT X 6 FNPT GAUGE PORT

SERVICE GAUGE FOR FILTER HEAD

FILTER SPIN ON 10-MICRON FOR AUXILLARY CIRCUIT

AUXILLARY GEAR PUMP SAUER 1.02 CU IN/REV A PAD FOR FEPTO CCW

OIL COOLER MF-60-202615 HYDROSTATIC

FAN PACKAGE WITH GUARD AND MOTOR FOR MF60 OIL COOLER

VALVE LINEAR MOTION
MNT LTH FOR TM MANIFOLD

Page 34 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R e N I R e R R

617.40
188.00
285.20
327.40
235.00
46.80
1,868.60
105.20
350.90
646.80
1,314.50
15,677.70
5.60
5.60
5.50
49.90
346.40
4.90
1.70
16.30
3.00
1.10
401.90
18.10
3.30
25.20
0.80
22.80
0.50
61.00
0.90
2.60
93.00
5.30
6.30
4.70
140.80
135.50
96.90
62.60
59.20
116.00
107.80
612.10
2,016.50
308.10
448.80
104.60



BECAUSE
A VO NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-008-00099
AAB-008-00104
AAB-008-00106
AAB-008-00108
AAB-008-00109
AAB-008-00112
AAB-008-00118
AAB-008-00124
AAB-008-00125
AAB-008-00126
AAB-008-00127
AAB-008-00128
AAB-008-00129
AAB-008-00130
AAB-008-00131
AAB-008-00132
AAB-008-00136
AAB-008-00137
AAB-008-00139
AAB-008-00140
AAB-008-00150
AAB-008-00153
AAB-008-00156
AAB-008-00157
AAB-008-00160
AAB-008-00161
AAB-008-00162
AAB-008-00163
AAB-008-00169
AAB-009-00011
AAB-009-00037
AAB-009-00038
AAB-009-00048
AAB-009-00074
AAB-009-00076
AAB-009-00079
AAB-009-00080
AAB-009-00085
AAB-009-00087
AAB-009-00088
AAB-009-00089
AAB-009-00099
AAB-009-00108
AAB-009-00109
AAB-009-00110
AAB-009-00121
AAB-009-00122
AAB-009-00133

Description List Price ($USD)

1/8 NPT 90 DEG GREASE NIPPLE

MANIFOLD BLOCK 5 STATION (D03)

RESERVIOR 1 PINT ACRYLIC C/W BREATHER

PIPE NIPPLE 1/8 MNPT X 1-1/2

FIT 90DEG 1/8 FNPT X 1/8 FNPT

FILTER HEAD FOR EATON SUCTION PUMP

FIT GREASE NIPPLE STRAIGHT 5/16-24

STL BREATHER EXTENSION 12L (MALE 3/8G - 6 FNPT)

GRBX RESERVOIR 5000 SERIES

1/2" MPT X 1/2" BARB 90 DEGREE WHITE NYLON FITTING

FIT 8 MNPT X 1/2" BARB

2 MNPT X 2 FNPT 90 DEGREE FITTING (BRENNAN 5502-02-02-FG ELBOW)

CTRL GREASE LINE FRT GRBX 2 MNPT X 2MNPT X 102L / SAE100R7 THERMAL PLASTIC
CTRL GREASE LINE REAR GRBX 2MNPT X 2MNPT X 220L / SAE100R7 THERMAL PLASTIC
CTRL GREASE LINE LTH WB 2MNPT X 2MNPT X 162L / SAE100R7 THERMAL PLASTIC
CTRL GREASE LINE RTH WB 2MNPT X 2MNPT X 198L SAE100R7 THERMAL PLASTIC
PLUG 1/4" MNPT

BREATHER OPEN 40 MICRON 1-1/4 NPT

PIPE NIPPLE 1/8 MNPT X 6L (GALV)

RSVR 1/2 GALLON ACRYLIC RSVR

OIL SYNTHETIC BLEND EP68/220 5 US GAL / 19L

CTRL GREASE LINE 2 MNPT X 2MNPT X 65L / SAE100R7 THERMAL PLASTIC

NYLON GREASE BRUSH 2W X 2-5/16H 1/8 NPT

FIT GREASE NIPPLE 1/4NPT 60DEG

OIL RESERVOIR 16 OUNCE 1/2" NPTF

GREASE LINE EXTENSION 12"

1 GAL/ 3.8L ISO SYNTHETIC 150 OIL JUG

1 GAL/ 3.8L ENDURATEX EP 220 OIL JUG

5275/5150 OIL RSVR 3QT ASSY PLASTIC TNK (WITH BREATHER)

CYDR AIR 2-1/2 FOR TM - NCA1B250-0200 SMC

DIVERTER 6 WAY FLOW VALVE SOLENOID

GAUGE PRESSURE 3000 PSI

FIT ADPT 20 MNPT X 20 MJIC

FIT ADPT 6 MJIC X 8 MORB

FIT 90DEG 8 MJIC X ADJUST 8 MORB

FIT ADPT 10 MORB X 8 FJIC SWIVEL

FIT ADPT 8 MJIC X 10 MORB

FIT 90DEG 12 MJIC X 12 MNPT

FIT ADPT 8 MJIC X 8 MORB

FIT 90DEG 8 MJIC X 8 FJIC SWIVEL

FIT ADPT 10 ADJUST MORB X 10 MORB

FIT 90DEG 8 MJIC X 10 MORB ADJ

DIVERTER VALVE MANUAL 10 FORB

CYDR 2 BORE X 1 1/8 ROD X 36 STROKE - RET PIN TO PIN 46 1/4 W/ #6 ORB PORTS
VALVE PRESSURE RELIEF 400 PSI - #10 SAE THREAD

VALVE DIRECTIONAL SOLENOID 12VDC 3 POSITION OPEN CENTER

VALVE D03 DIRECTIONAL SOLENOID 12VDC 3 POSITION TANDEM CENTER DEUTSCH PLUGS (RPE3-063(
HOSE HYD 1/2DIA SINGLE BRAID 8 MORB X 8 FJIC X 180L

R R I R -

Page 35 of 54

1.40
523.60
88.00
9.20
9.10
74.80
1.60
28.50
68.70
1.80
6.00
3.20
42.00
65.90
63.40
75.60
1.20
24.90
20.60
162.40
220.00
22.80
120.70
2.80
101.20
29.10
56.80
39.30
24.00
371.10
455.40
47.60
17.40
3.00
7.10
8.50
4.80
11.70
3.00
7.10
9.40
9.00
261.40
418.80
216.80
350.90
423.10
80.80



BECAUSE
A Yo NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Part Description

AAB-009-00144 HOSE HYD 1/4DIA SNGL BRAID 6 FJIC SWIVEL X 6 FJIC SWIVEL 150L
AAB-009-00145 FIT ADPT 8 MJIC X 8 MBSPP (WITH GASKET)

AAB-009-00148 FIT TEE 6 FJIC X 6 MJIC X 6 MJIC

AAB-009-00151 FIT ADPT 12 MJIC X 12 MORB

AAB-009-00152 FIT 45DEG 12 MJIC X 12 MORB
AAB-009-00153 FIT 90DEG 12 MJIC X 12 MORB
AAB-009-00156 FIT ADPT 12 MJIC X 12 MNPT

AAB-009-00158 FIT ADPT 12 MJIC X 16 MNPT

AAB-009-00159 FIT PLUG 10 MORB

AAB-009-00161 FIT 90DEG 12 MJIC X 10 MORB

AAB-009-00165 COMPLETE SPLIT FLNG KIT W/ O-RING (CODE 62) NUM 16
AAB-009-00166 FIT ADPT 16 MBSPP X STRAIGHT 16 MORS

AAB-009-00167 FIT 45DEG 16 MBSPP X 16 MORS

AAB-009-00169 FIT ADPT 20 MJIC X 20 MNPT

AAB-009-00171 FIT ADPT 16 MJIC X 12 MORB

AAB-009-00172 FIT ADPT 20 MJIC X 20 MORB

AAB-009-00174 HYD TRACTOR REMOTE MULTIPLIER ELECTRIC (700-1510)

AAB-009-00179 MANIFOLD BLOCK ASSY FOR TM - HYDRAFORCE
AAB-009-00190 FIT HOSE END 8G X 8 FJIC SWIVEL

AAB-009-00191 FIT HOSE END 8G X 8 MORB

AAB-009-00194 FIT HOSE END 12G X 90DEG 12 FJIC SWIVEL
AAB-009-00195 FIT HOSE END 12G X 12 FJIC SWIVEL

AAB-009-00196 FIT HOSE END 16G X 90DEG 16 FJIC SWIVEL
AAB-009-00197 FIT HOSE END 16GS X 16 90 ORING FLNG CODE 62
AAB-009-00204 FIT HOSE END 16G X 16 FEMALE JIC SWIVEL
AAB-009-00206 FIT HOSE END 20G X 20 FEMALE JIC SWIVEL
AAB-009-00217 FIT 90DEG 20 MJIC X 20 MORB

AAB-009-00230 HYD CYDR 6 STROKE X 2DIA

AAB-009-00237 HYD CYL 10" STROKE X 2" BORE

AAB-009-00238 SEAL KIT FOR 6 STOKE 2 IN BORE CYL (AAB-009-00230)
AAB-009-00253 FIT ADPT 6 MJIC X 10 MORB

AAB-009-00284 MOTOR HYD 160CC 1 KEYED SHAFT 2 BOLT FLNG SAE 10
AAB-009-00299 SEAL 45MM X 100MM X 10MM PLA 1502 REAR BOTTOM
AAB-009-00305 KIT SEAL FOR HYD CYDR 12 AND 16

AAB-009-00307 KIT SEAL FOR HYD MOTOR DANFOSS AND DH
AAB-009-00309 KIT HYD RELIEF VALVE REPAIR

AAB-009-00310 KIT SEAL 56 AND 66 DOOR CYDR BWM

AAB-009-00314 KIT LOCK COLLARS 1-1/8 AND 1-1/4DIA WITH 3/4, 1, 1-1/4, 1-1/2
AAB-009-00320 CYDR HYD 66 8 SAE PORTS

AAB-009-00321 VALVE CHECK 10 FORB X 10 FORB
AAB-009-00322 FIT ADPT 8 MQDC X 8 FORB BALL STYLE
AAB-009-00326 FIT CROSS 8 MJIC X 8 MJIC X 8 MJIC X 8 MJIC

AAB-009-00328 KIT SEAL FOR M&S HYD MOTOR

AAB-009-00330 CYL HYD 12IN STROKE X 2 IN BORE WITH PINS AND CLIPS
AAB-009-00332-P3 CYDR HYD 20L X 2DIA FOR TM WITH SLIDE CNVR

AAB-009-00333 KIT SEAL FOR HYD CYDR 20L X 2DIA

AAB-009-00341 FIT ADPT 8 FJIC X 8 MORB

AAB-009-00343 KIT HYD FOR 6FT41 CNVR WITH CYDR AND LOCK COLLAR SYSTEM

Page 36 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R R - R R R N R - R -

34.70
15.30
6.90
8.10
10.90
17.10
10.20
8.80
2.50
12.20
38.00
30.90
76.60
15.40
9.20
17.60
990.30
4,126.40
23.10
14.00
55.80
28.10
85.10
103.90
34.20
174.90
58.00
145.90
162.80
37.00
2.20
271.00
42.30
93.80
108.30
42.30
52.40
37.00
525.40
30.70
31.90
9.60
99.60
206.00
818.40
79.20
11.50
572.10



JAY-L0

Part
AAB-009-00352

AAB-009-00354
AAB-009-00356
AAB-009-00358
AAB-009-00373
AAB-009-00377
AAB-009-00378
AAB-009-00384
AAB-009-00399
AAB-009-00404
AAB-009-00406
AAB-009-00408
AAB-009-00410
AAB-009-00416
AAB-009-00418
AAB-009-00419
AAB-009-00420
AAB-009-00421
AAB-009-00422
AAB-009-00423
AAB-009-00425
AAB-009-00432
AAB-009-00433
AAB-009-00435
AAB-009-00438
AAB-009-00439
AAB-009-00440
AAB-009-00443
AAB-009-00444
AAB-009-00448
AAB-009-00451
AAB-009-00462
AAB-009-00479
AAB-009-00485
AAB-009-00488
AAB-009-00489
AAB-009-00491
AAB-009-00494
AAB-009-00497
AAB-009-00498
AAB-009-00499
AAB-009-00502
AAB-009-00508
AAB-009-00511
AAB-009-00566
AAB-009-00568
AAB-009-00588
AAB-009-00669

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Description
FIT 90DEG 6 MJIC X 8 MORB ADJ

SEAL KIT FOR EAGLE MOTOR #ZH SK-EBMPH

PRESSURE TRANSDUCER - 50 BAR, 4-20mA, SAE-6 HYD CONNECTION, M12 ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
TEMPERATURE SENSOR - 2 IN PROBE #4 NPT HYD CONNECTION, M12 ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

FIT ADPT 12 MJIC X 16 MORB

FIT ADPT 20 FJIC X 12 MJIC (Brennan 2406-20-12)

HYD POWER PACK 2HP/ 0.91GPM/ 2850PSI RELIEF/ 3 POSITION DG17V38C60 TANDEM VALVE KMC17/P1

VALVE PILOT RELIEF 10 MORB (A04B2HZN)
FIT 90DEG 20 MJIC X 20 FJIC SWIVEL

SOLENOID 4303212 FOR 12V HYDRAFORCE MANIFOLD
SOLENOID 4303612 FOR 12V HYDRAFORCE MANIFOLD
SOLENOID 4303712 FOR 12V HYDRAFORCE MANIFOLD

VALVE ONLY PV70-31A-0-N-00 FOR HYDRAFORCE MANIFOLD

MINI 250CC HYD WHEEL MOTOR

MINI 8CC HYD GEAR PUMP SAE A FLANGE/ 16 MORB IN/ 12 MORB OUT
MINI 12CC HYDROSTATIC PUMP / 9T 200 BAR SHOCKS HEAVY CONTROL SPRING

MINI SP15/25 FILTER HEAD 3/4IN ORB 25PS| BYPASS
MINI FILTER ELEMENT/ 10 MICRON/ 2-1/2 MEDIA/ 150PSI
MINI SINGLE MOTOR SPOOL VALVE 3 POSITION DETENT

MINI LEVER VALVE HANDLE 135MM

MINI CHECK VALVE BODY ALUMINUM/ 80ORB PORTS

FIT TEE 6 FJIC X 6 FJIC X6 MJIC

FIT ADPT 12 MORB X 8 MJIC

FIT 90DEG 12 MORB X 8 MJIC

FIT ADPT 12 MNPT X 8 MJIC

FIT ADPT 16 MNPT X 16 BARB

FIT 90DEG 16 MORB X 16 BARB

MINI MOBILE LEVER VALVE ARM 5/16DIA

MINI LEVER VALVE CONTROL CABLE 6.4MM X 4FT

FIT ADPT 12 MNPT X 6 MJIC

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

-
3

PRESSURE TRANSDUCER - 6000 PSI, 0-5V, SAE-6 HYD CONNECTION, DEUTSCH ELECTRICAL CONNECT!I

FIT PLUG 16 MNPT
FIT TEE 12 MJIC X 12 FJIC X 12 MJIC
SPIN ON FILTER 10 MICRON (0160MA010P)

VALVE D03 DIRECTIONAL SOLENOID 12VDC 2 POSITION TANDEM CENTER

MANIFOLD BLOCK D03 2 STATIONS SERIES SFP10052R

VALVE SANDWICH D03 FOR RELIEF
FIT 90DEG 12 MJIC X 16 MORB

FIT 90 DEG 4 MORB X 6 MJIC
MANIFOLD BLOCK D03 1 STATION
BSPP WASHER WITH SEAL NUM2
FIT 90DEG 16 MORB X 10 MJIC

HOSE HYD 1/2DIA SINGLE BRAID 8 MORB X 8 FJIC X 168L

CHECK VALVE 10 FORB X 10 FORB 65/72 PS| CRACK PRESSURE

GM2-350-8-G-HP-D481A

MINI BALL CHECK VALVE/ 30PSI CRACK/ 10 MORB

FIT 45DEG 12 MORB ADJ X 8 MJIC
FIT ADPT 12 MJIC X 8 MORB

Page 37 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R N N I R -

7.60
72.60
327.10
90.00
9.40
42.90
3,795.10
150.30
47.00
87.20
30.40
38.20
520.10
467.90
109.30
1,102.20
52.10
54.20
442.20
14.10
57.30
39.60
5.80
12.40
6.30
25.00
39.90
11.30
35.50
22.80
371.80
9.90
20.70
51.50
274.20
349.70
88.00
21.00
17.20
216.50
1.60
16.20
92.70
69.20
5,544.00
46.20
14.80
11.90



JAY-L0

Part
AAB-009-00671

AAB-009-00673
AAB-009-00679
AAB-009-00681
AAB-009-00682
AAB-009-00686
AAB-009-00689
AAB-009-00703
AAB-009-00707
AAB-009-00709
AAB-009-00710
AAB-009-00711
AAB-009-00712
AAB-009-00716
AAB-009-00719
AAB-009-00721
AAB-009-00722
AAB-009-00725
AAB-009-00727
AAB-009-00732
AAB-009-00734
AAB-009-00736
AAB-009-00737
AAB-009-00738
AAB-009-00739
AAB-009-00740
AAB-009-00742
AAB-009-00750
AAB-009-00752
AAB-009-00753
AAB-009-00754
AAB-009-00761
AAB-009-00767
AAB-009-00768
AAB-009-00769
AAB-009-00770
AAB-009-00785
AAB-009-00786
AAB-009-00791
AAB-009-00792
AAB-009-00793
AAB-009-00794
AAB-009-00795
AAB-009-00808
AAB-009-00917
AAB-009-00918
AAB-009-00919
AAB-009-00920

Description

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

A50/A100 HYDROSTAT STROKE BAR 5/16DIA X 23-3/4L

FIT CAP 16 FNPT

HYD OIL COOLER ELD2 W/ 12VDC ELECTRIC FAN W/ TEMP SWITCH W/ RELAY
GMB3A-350-8GHP-D481A

VALVE SELECTOR/ 2 POSITION/ 6 WAY

MINI TANDEM 8CC HYD GEAR PUMP SAE A FLANGE/ 16 MORB IN/ 12 MORB OUT

FIT 90DEG 12 MJIC X 20 MORB

MINI 630CC HYD AUGER MOTOR

VALVE FV-7919 DIRECTIONAL ASSY/ 12VDC/ 2 BANK/ 3 POSITION/ CLOSED CENTRE PARALLEL
VALVE DUMP/ 12VDC/ 2500PSI RELIEF

VALVE FV-9396 DUMP/ 12VDC/ 500PSI RELIEF

VALVE SV9 DIRECTIONAL ASSY/ 12VDC/ 3 POSITION/ CLOSED CENTRE
FIT TEE 12 FJIC X 12 FJIC X 12 MJIC

GEAR PUMP TANDEM/ 2CC/ SAE AA/ 1/2DIA STRAIGHT KEYED SHAFT/ CW
LEVER VALVE/ 3-POSITION MOMENTARY/ FOR HYD POWER PACK

FIT ADPT 10 FQDC X 8 FORB

BREATHER AP502 & AP602 (2 PSI CRACK PRESSURE R1/2)

FIT ADPT 8 FJIC X 8 FJIC
HYD PUMP ASSY FOR REPTO TM (CW) SAUER-DANFOSS 100CC W/ 11T SPLINE DOUBLE AUX GEAR PUN
PRESSURE SWITCH 6 MORB 150PSI FIXED SETTING FALLING W/ DEUTSCH CONNECTOR (CF-11B-150F/\

FIT PLUG 4 MJIC

FIT TEE 12 MJIC X 12 MJIC X 12 FJIC
FAN CONTROLLER FOR TM 5000 SERIES W/ INFRARED FOR PC CONNECTION (HFS-2Q)
FIT RESTRICTOR 3/16DIA - 8 MORB X 8 MJIC

VALVE PROPORTIONAL FAN CONTROL FV-9428-A-PH3-1D
VALVE ASSY PVG 32/16 MULTI BANK CVA-15538

VALVE LB10066A / 16 SAE PORT / FC JIA125/ 4-40 GPM @ 5000 PSI
OIL LEVEL SIGHT 1/2-14 MNPT

CYL SEAL KIT 50 X 100 "1075" (S475)

CYL SEAL KIT 50 X 100 "574" (S175)

CYL SEAL KIT 50 X 110 "684" (B125, S250 & S350)

FIT TEE 6 MJIC X 6 MJIC X 6 MJIC

SEAL KIT FOR HYRDOSTATIC PUMP ON MINI-MIXER

HYDRO GEAR SEAL KIT
HYDROGEAR SEAL KIT OVERHAUL SEAL
REPLACEMENT SPRING FOR MINI 12CC HYDROSTATIC MOTOR

SEAL KIT FOR MINI 630CC MOTOR (AAB-009-00703)
SEAL KIT FOR 250CC MOTOR (AAB-009-00416)

BALL VALVE 16 MNPT X 16 FNPT
BALL VALVE 20 MNPT X 20 FNPT

FIT ADPT 16 MJIC X 20 FLNG CODE 62 90 DEG BENT

SIZE 20 SPLIT FLANGE KIT CODE 62

FIT ADPT 16 MJIC X 20 FLNG CODE 62
MANIFOLD TWO SPD VALVE - TWIN TM

OIL TEMP SENSOR ACDELCO #213-928

FIT RESTRICTOR 0.042DIA - 6 MJIC X 6 FJIC

FIT TEE 20 MJIC X 20 FJIC X 20 MJIC (6602-20-20-20)
FIT ADPT 16 MJIC X 16 FLNG CODE 62 90 DEG BENT

Page 38 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R N I

24.70
13.20
508.90
5,544.00
506.90
299.00
76.20
1,112.80
861.30
381.20
379.90
391.10
34.00
1,074.40
1,115.00
45.00
27.60
11.90
35,180.50
248.30
1.90
21.30
1,835.20
17.70
1,070.00
7,265.00
507.30
32.00
102.70
88.50
93.80
6.70
300.10
122.20
143.60
13.10
101.20
101.20
33.50
157.40
204.90
85.90
120.40
12,269.70
43.30
17.10
47.70
143.80



BECAUSE
O NUTRITION
MAT 7TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Part Description

AAB-009-00921 SIZE 16 SPLIT FLANGE KIT CODE 62
AAB-009-00925 FIT 45 DEG 16 MORB X 12 MJIC
AAB-009-00952 FIT RESTRICTOR 1MM DIA - 6 MJIC X 6 MBSPP

AAB-009-20002 SEAL KIT MOTOR SAI GM4 0054-ORKI

AAB-010-00015 AWT TRANSFER DATA KIT (TDS-40)

AAB-010-00016 AWT TDS INTERFACE CABLE FOR 615, 715, 915, 1015

AAB-010-00022 AWT 2040 INDICATOR 4X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AAB-010-00034 AWT XM64 TRANSMITTER / RECEIVER (FIELD INSTALL FOR RD40XL OR 640/XL)
AAB-010-00045 AWT 640M INDICATOR 1X5 WITH RS-232 AND RD PORT

AAB-010-00048 AWT 640 INDICATOR 3X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AAB-010-00048R AWT REFURBISHED 640 INDICATOR 3X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT
AAB-010-00049 AWT 640 INDICATOR 4X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AAB-010-00054 AWT 640XL INDICATOR 3X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AAB-010-00054R AWT REFURBISHED 640XL INDICATOR 3X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT
AAB-010-00055 AWT 640XL INDICATOR 4X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AAB-010-00060 AWT RD40XL WITH 30' CABLE

AAB-010-00061 AWT WB FOR 4300 & 4350 (52044-0108)

AAB-010-00062 AWT WB 2-7/8DIA 19-5/8L (52044-0173)

AAB-010-00064 AWT RD40 WITH 15' CABLE, MIRROR MOUNT

AAB-010-00065 AWT XM64 TRANSMITTER FOR '40 SERIES' INDICATORS (TRANSMITTER ONLY)
AAB-010-00067 AWT 2040XL INDICATOR 4X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AAB-010-00069 AWT 2040XL INDICATOR 3X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AAB-010-00080 AWT RD40 WITH 30' CABLE, RAM MOUNT

AAB-010-00081 AWT RD40RF WITH V-MOUNT

AAB-010-00082 AWT RM-200 TRANSCEIVER ASSEMBLY (NEEDED TO INTERFACE RD40RF)
AAB-010-00092 AWT RD64XL REMOTE DISPLAY WITH 30" CABLE & XM64 TRANSMITTER / RECIEVER
AAB-010-00101 AWT WB 3-1/4DIA X 3.73DIA X 24-1/4L (AWT27-500056)

AAB-010-00102 AWT 2-PIN POWER CORD 18" 12VDC (2-PIN MALE TRACTOR TO 2-PIN AWT)
AAB-010-00103 AWT TRACTOR PLUG 10' 12VDC

AAB-010-00106 AWT POWER SUPPLY WALL TRANSFORMER 115VAC TO 12VDC 1A
AAB-010-00107 AWT SPLICE KIT - INCLUDES SOLDER, HEAT SHRINK TUBING AND WIRE
AAB-010-00108 AWT V-MOUNT BRACKET, MACHINE END

AAB-010-00110 AWT EXTERNAL ALARM HORN

AAB-010-00111 AWT 12" CABLE WITH 5-PIN CONNECTOR

AAB-010-00114 AWT DUMMY PLUG 5 PIN

AAB-010-00115 AWT 4-WB, 5-PIN JUNCTION BOX

AAB-010-00117 AWT MOUNT INDICATOR ANTI VIBRATION

AAB-010-00126 AWT WB 2-5/8DIA 3-1/8DIA 26-1/4L (55436-0016)

AAB-010-00127 AWT WB 2-1/2DIA 15-1/4L (21594-0446)

AAB-010-00128 AWT 7-PIN 18' POWER CORD WITH AUXILIARY 4 PRONG PLUG
AAB-010-00132 DIGI-STAR JUNCTION BOX ASSY

AAB-010-00133 DIGI-STAR CBL JUNCTION BOX TO INDCTR 15FTL

AAB-010-00136 DIGI-STAR JUNCTION BLOCK

AAB-010-00138 DIGI-STAR INDCTR MNT

AAB-010-00139 DIGI-STAR POWER CORD 10FT

AAB-010-00142 DIGI-STAR POWER CBL SPLITTER FOR OPERATING TWO REMOTE INDCTRS
AAB-010-00164 AWT 1040XL INDICATOR 3X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AAB-010-00164R AWT REFURBISHED 1040XL INDICATOR 3X5 W/ RS-232 & RD64XL PORT

Page 39 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e I R R R I I R

35.60
21.40
9.00
592.60
462.00
83.70
1,881.80
338.80
1,130.80
1,166.10
585.30
1,166.10
1,430.10
726.00
1,430.10
1,143.30
514.80
462.00
956.50
111.60
2,429.20
2,355.10
978.80
1,346.40
682.00
1,414.60
1,056.00
97.90
70.20
97.70
41.90
15.40
158.40
78.20
50.70
321.20
12.80
400.50
400.50
189.40
346.90
80.10
422.70
19.80
80.10
415.70
2,089.40
1,078.00



JAY-L0

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-010-00166
AAB-010-00167
AAB-010-00168
AAB-010-00169
AAB-010-00171
AAB-010-00173R
AAB-010-00175
AAB-010-00177
AAB-010-00178
AAB-010-00181
AAB-010-00183
AAB-010-00184
AAB-010-00185
AAB-010-00186
AAB-010-00187
AAB-010-00190
AAB-010-00191
AAB-010-00192
AAB-010-00193
AAB-010-00194
AAB-010-00195
AAB-010-00197
AAB-010-00197R
AAB-010-00198
AAB-010-00198R
AAB-010-00199
AAB-010-00202
AAB-010-00203
AAB-010-00205
AAB-010-00206
AAB-010-00207
AAB-010-00209
AAB-010-00210
AAB-010-00211
AAB-010-00212
AAB-010-00213
AAB-010-00214
AAB-010-00215
AAB-010-00216
AAB-010-00217
AAB-010-00219
AAB-010-00220
AAB-010-00222
AAB-010-00224
AAB-010-00225
AAB-010-00226
AAB-010-00227
AAB-010-00234

Description
AWT 1040 INDICATOR 3X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AWT RD64XL REMOTE DISPLAY WITH 30' CABLE
AWT RD64M WITH 15' CABLE
AWT 2-PIN POWER CORD 12' 12VDC (WITH TINNED LEADS)

AWT RCV-64 WIRELESS TRANSMITTER / RECEIVER (EXTERNAL OPTION) FOR 1040/ 2040

AWT REFURBISHED 715 INDICATOR 3X5

AWT AXLE SPINDLE BAR 8BH (27857-0049)

AWT TRANSFER DATA KIT (TDS-1040) (INCLUDES TDM-40/1040 CABLE)
AWT TONGUE WB (21594-0651) 21594-0669

AWT WB 2-1/8DIA (21594-0529)

AWT WB 2-1/2DIA (21594-0370)

AWT WB 2-1/2DIA (49050-0170)

AWT WB 2 7/8DIA X 14 (52044-0066)

AWT WB 2-7/8DIA 15-3/4L (52044-0116)

AWT WB 3-1/8DIA (56028-0018)

DG WB 2-7/8DIA X 14L TM 4 POINT

DG WB 2-7/8DIA X 15-3/4L

DG WB 3-1/4DIA X 3-73/100DIA X 24-1/4L

DG WB 2-7/8DIA X 19-5/8L

DG WB 2-1/2DIA X 15-1/4L

DG WB 2-5/8DIA 3-1/8DIA X 26-1/4L

DG INDICTR - STAD 04

DG REFURBISHED STAD04 SCALE INDICATOR

DG INDICTR - STAD 04 PLUS

DG REFURBISHED STADO04 PLUS INDICATOR

DG POWER CBL - 26FT FOR INDICTR

DG INDICTR - WIN SCALE

DG INDICTR - TOP SCALE

DG WEIGHT REPEATER

DG CABLE 10 FT REMOTE DISPLAYS

DG CABLE 33 FT FOR REMOTE DISPLAYS

DG REMOTE DISPLAY POWER CABLE 11FT6 FOR CAB DISPLAY & WEIGHT REPEATER
DG CAB DISPLAY

DG EASY CONTROL WINET REMOTE

DG WIRELESS MODEM - WINET

DG XL DISPLAY

DG DINA TEL 2 HANDHELD WIRELESS REMOTE DISPLAY - WINET VERSION
DG DINA TEL 2 BATTERY CHARGER

DG EASY CONTROL P TO P REMOTE

DG THERMAL PRINTER

DG PRINTER CARTRIDGE FOR THERMAL PRINTER

DG MOTOR CONTROL KIT

DG DATA TRANSFER MANAGEMENT KIT - SHORT VERSION

DG DATA TRANSFER MANAGEMENT KIT - ADVANCED VERSION
DG DATA TRANSFER MANAGEMENT KIT - PROFESSIONAL VERSION
DG DATA TRANSFER MEMORY UNIT

DG WEIGHT SIMULATOR KIT W/ POWER CORD

DG PAPER ROLL FOR THERMAL PRINTER

Page 40 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e I R R - -

1,691.80
1,258.50
831.60
47.00
334.50
585.30
682.00
665.30
514.80
470.80
572.10
572.10
462.00
550.00
770.10
411.30
420.20
1,088.20
438.10
370.50
603.60
918.80
385.00
1,149.00
594.00
96.90
1,560.00
2,352.30
870.10
105.60
114.40
48.40
841.90
361.30
598.80
3,005.80
927.00
167.20
514.40
1,131.90
30.90
1,405.80
1,191.10
2,289.80
2,237.20
101.20
748.90
24.70



JAY-L0

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-010-00238
AAB-010-00239
AAB-010-00242
AAB-010-00248
AAB-010-00252
AAB-010-00257R
AAB-010-00259
AAB-010-00260
AAB-010-00261
AAB-010-00261R
AAB-010-00270
AAB-010-00273
AAB-010-00274
AAB-010-00275
AAB-010-00278
AAB-010-00280
AAB-010-00281
AAB-010-00282
AAB-010-00285
AAB-010-00286
AAB-010-00287
AAB-010-00288
AAB-010-00289
AAB-010-00290
AAB-010-00291
AAB-010-00301
AAB-010-00397
AAB-010-00398
AAB-010-00400
AAB-010-00402
AAB-010-00403
AAB-010-00404
AAB-010-00406
AAB-010-00407
AAB-010-00408
AAB-010-00411
AAB-010-00413
AAB-010-00414
AAB-010-00417
AAB-010-00419
AAB-010-00420
AAB-010-00421
AAB-010-00422
AAB-010-00425
AAB-010-00426
AAB-010-00427
AAB-010-00428
AAB-010-00429

Description
AWT SPLITTER BOX, RD64/RD40

AWT RAM MOUNT KIT FOR RD1012M & RD64M

DIGISTAR INDICATOR KIT-EZ3600 DK/REM/RC/SER

WEIGH-TRONIX ADAPTER CBL 5PIN TO 7PIN 25 FT LG

AWT 1040XL INDICATOR 4X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

AWT REFURBISHED RD712XL W/ 30FT CABLE

AWT XLR-8 LARGE REMOTE DISPLAY (3.5" LED DISPLAY, 8 CHARACTERS)
AWT 30' CABLE FOR XLR DISPLAYS (XLR-8 & XLR-12)

DG MINI WEIGHING KIT (STADO2 INDICATOR & LOAD CELLS)

DG REFURBISHED MINI WEIGHING KIT

WEIGH-TRONIX RD 30 FT CABLE FOR M1040 & M2040

DG EXTERNAL ALARM

AWT ADAPTER CABLE 25' 5-PIN TO 5-PIN

SCALE KITCHEN 3kg/1g WITH BOWL (CR-8808A)

AWT 30" INTERFACE CABLE (4-PIN AMP TO 5-PIN AWT)

DG DATA TRANSFER USB MEMORY READER

AWT 640 INDICATOR 1X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

DG STAD 04 INDICATOR W/ BLACK LCD SCREEN

DG CABLE FOR XL REMOTE DISPLAY & EXTRA DISPLAY (33 FT)

DG POWER CBL - 12FT 6IN FOR XL REMOTE DISPLAY

AWT EXTERNAL ALARM LIGHT

INDICATOR WB PORT CAP 14S-5 (17963-0062)

DG STADO02 SCALE INDICATOR WITH CABLE

DG MINI LOAD CELL KIT (4 LOAD CELLS AND CABLES)

MINI WEIGHING CABLE - CONNECTION TO INDICATOR

AWT 640XL INDICATOR 1X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

DG CABLE - MINI TO STANDARD INDICATOR (979-0171)

AWT RD40 WITH 30' CABLE, V-MOUNT

DG TRACTOR CABLE COBO AND FASTON CONNECTOR 3m L, P/N 989-0012
DTM 1C SOFTWARE PACKAGE

AWT 3060 TOUCHSCREEN INDICATOR WITH FEED FOREMAN, RAM MOUNT & USB
AWT XLR-12 LARGE REMOTE DISPLAY (3.5" LED DISPLAY, 12 CHARACTERS)
AWT RAM MOUNT KIT FOR 3060 INDICATOR

AWT 18' POWER CABLE FOR 3060 (4-PIN AMP INDICATOR TO 2-PIN TRACTOR PLUG)
AWT 17" INTERFACE CABLE (4-PIN AMP TO 5-PIN AWT)

DIGI-STAR KIT-J-BOX 3PT/4PT-15FT CBL

DG500 INDICATOR

SCHEDULER SERVICE BOXKIT (SSB)_JL

AWT 3060 TOUCHSCREEN INDICATOR WITH ALARM

DG WB 2.5 DIA X 16.929 L

DG DINA TEL 3 INDICTR REMOTE W/DISPLAY - WINET WIRELESS VERSION
DG IP COM KIT (BASIC) 979-0120

DG WIFI DTM ACCESS POINT 979-0163

DG EXTRA DISPLAY

AWT 6-WB, 5-PIN JUNCTION BOX

DG MODEM APP (979-0299)

AWT USB STORAGE, 8GB

AWT 1040 INDICATOR 4X5 WITH RS-232 & RD PORT

Page 41 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R I R R - -

184.80
79.20
3,933.10
250.80
1,966.50
554.40
2,840.80
145.20
998.80
528.00
237.60
92.40
170.80
29.10
92.40
641.70
1,069.20
675.80
127.60
83.70
158.40
15.70
528.00
528.00
23.80
1,320.00
162.90
704.10
96.90
5,167.60
6,458.80
3,599.60
114.40
88.00
92.40
295.00
1,523.40
330.00
5,800.10
359.30
2,184.50
4,686.00
1,460.80
1,389.60
334.50
669.10
38.20
1,685.20



JAY-L0

Part
AAB-010-00430

AAB-010-00431
AAB-010-00432
AAB-010-00433
AAB-010-00434
AAB-010-00435
AAB-010-00436
AAB-010-00437
AAB-010-00438
AAB-010-00439
AAB-010-00441
AAB-010-00442
AAB-010-00443
AAB-010-00444
AAB-010-00445
AAB-010-00449
AAB-010-00450
AAB-010-00453
AAB-010-00454
AAB-010-00460
AAB-010-00462
AAB-010-00464
AAB-012-00011
AAB-012-00018
AAB-012-00021
AAB-012-00022
AAB-012-00028
AAB-012-00032
AAB-012-00033
AAB-012-00034
AAB-012-00035
AAB-012-00036
AAB-012-00037
AAB-012-00038
AAB-012-00039
AAB-012-00043
AAB-012-00044
AAB-012-00050
AAB-012-00051
AAB-012-00061
AAB-012-00065
AAB-012-00076
AAB-012-00079
AAB-012-00099
AAB-012-00111
AAB-012-00112
AAB-012-00113
AAB-012-00114

Description

AWT FEED FOREMAN SOFTWARE KIT
AWT RAM MIRROR MOUNT KIT (RD40)

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

AWT RAM MOUNT OPTION (RD40, RD40XL, RD40RF)
AWT RD40 WITH 15" CABLE, MIRROR MOUNT (3060 ONLY)

AWT SPLITTER BOX (CONNECTING TWO XLR REMOTE DISPLAYS)
DG INDICATOR - DG8000-IC
AWT XLR MOUNTING PLATE

AWT XLR-8 PROTECTIVE STAINLESS STEEL SHIELD
AWT XLR-12 PROTECTIVE STAINLESS STEEL SHIELD

DG INDICATOR - DG600

DATA TRANSFER MEMORY SD READER

DATA TRANSFER SD (DYNAMIC FORMAT)

AWT 640XL INDICATOR SINGLE 4-PIN AMP WITH RD-232, RD PORT, TRANSMITTER/ RECEIVER
AWT XLR-6 LARGE REMOTE DISPLAY (2" LED DISPLAY, 8 CHARACTERS)

AWT XLR-6 PROTECTIVE STAINLESS STEEL SHIELD

DG WALL PLUG FOR CABLE
DG CABLE FOR WALL PLUG
DTM SUITE - IC 6.0 - CLOUD (999-1039)
MODEM GPRS 3G (979-0292)

CABLE ASSY.5P FEM-4P MALE/AMP (AWT25-501395)
RAM ALUMINUM TOUGH-TRACK 9" (RAM-TRACK-EXA-9U)
RAM TRACK BALL 1.5" WITH T-BOLT (RAP-354U-TRA1)

DECAL 4650 SIDE

DECAL IMPORTANT LUBRICANT USE EP150 SYNTHETIC

DECAL SLOW MOVING VEHICLE

DECAL MADE IN CANADA

DECAL WARNING MACHINE IN GENERAL
DECAL DANGER ROTATING DRVLN

DECAL WARNING ROTATING DRVLN HAZARD 540 RPM
DECAL WARNING ROTATING DRVLN HAZARD 1000 RPM

WARNING ROTATING PART HAZARD

DECAL WARNING HIGH PRESSURE FLUID HAZARD

DECAL CAUTION SECURE CNVR

DECAL CAUTION NOT FOR HIGHWAY TRAVEL
DECAL IMPORTANT GREASE 1 PUMP EVERY 8 HOURS
DECAL IMPORTANT USE PROPER SHEAR BOLTS

DECAL IMPORTANT GREASE
DECAL SIDE 3425

DECAL SIDE 3575
PATENTED DECAL 1200031
DECAL 4425 SIDE

DECAL 1500 SIDE

DECAL SIDE 1350

DECAL MINI TM AUGER ON/OFF AND DOOR UP/DOWN

DECAL CENTRAL GREASE TWIN MODELS

DECAL LEVEL

DECAL RESERVOIR 1602 GRBX
DECAL RESERVOIR 1603 GRBX

Page 42 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,262.80
101.20
101.20

1,130.80
184.80

3,276.50

57.30
132.00
132.00

1,531.20
892.60
241.90

1,166.10

1,669.40

83.70
233.90
47.60

3,305.80

1,307.10
171.60
104.90

60.00
62.50
2.60
35.20
3.70
5.20
3.80
3.80
3.20
4.10
4.70
3.30
3.40
7.80
2.20
4.40
158.40
158.40
3.80
158.40
158.40
105.60
30.50
3.00
4.00
6.50
3.10



BECAUSE
ij A‘!ol. NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)
AAB-012-00115 DECAL DOOR HEIGHT MARKER 5000 SERIES $ 3.30
AAB-012-00116 DECAL DANGER ROTATING AUGER PINCH POINT HAZARD $ 4.50
AAB-012-00121 DECAL 5350 SIDE $ 56.50
AAB-012-00123 DECAL 5425 SIDE $ 91.50
AAB-012-00126 DECAL 5650 & 5750 SIDE $ 145.20
AAB-012-00128 DECAL 51000 & 51250 SIDE $ 201.40
AAB-012-00129 MODEL DECAL 5350 $ 8.10
AAB-012-00130 MODEL DECAL 5425 $ 4.00
AAB-012-00134 MODEL DECAL 5750 $ 4.50
AAB-012-00143 DECAL BALE & SILAGE SHEAR $ 13.10
AAB-012-00147 DECAL JAYLOR BULL $ 74.80
AAB-012-00149 DECAL 6IN BULL FOR ATTACHMENTS $ 13.30
AAB-012-00180 DECAL MADE IN USA $ 10.10
AAB-012-00181 DECAL 5100 SIDE $ 90,60
AAB-012-00182 MODEL DECAL 5100 $ 10.90
AAB-012-00183 DECAL JAYLOR BULL 5100 $ 49.20
AAB-012-00195 DECAL DANGER ROTATING AUGER HAZARD HORIZONTAL MIXER $ 15.20
AAB-012-00196 DECAL CENTRAL GREASE HORIZONTAL MIXERS $ 16.20
AAB-012-00219 H-MIXER TM JOYSTICK DECAL $ 9.80
AAB-012-00220 CONTROL STAND TM BUNK LIGHT DECAL $ 7.00
AAB-012-00222 DECAL ODG 2-SPEED SHIFTER $ 2.00
AAB-012-00223 DECAL SIDE MODEL 500 $ 105.60
AAB-012-00224 DECAL SIDE MODEL 2725 $ 158.40
AAB-013-00026 PAINT AEROSOL IH RED URETHANE $ 24.90
AAB-013-00036 RATCHET TIE DOWN - DOUBLE JHOOK - 2IN/5TON/27FT PRINT WWW.JAYLOR.COM $ 19.80
AAB-013-00037 RATCHET TIE DOWN - FLAT HOOK - 2IN/5TON/27FT PRINT WWW.JAYLOR.COM $ 21.20
AAB-013-00038 RATCHET TIE DOWN JHOOK 1IN/1.2TON/4M PRINT WWW.JAYLOR.COM $ 7.50
AAB-013-00039 CAM BUCKLE TIE DOWN SHOOK 1IN/250KG/4M PRINT WWW.JAYLOR.COM $ 4.00
AAB-015-00001 CLEVIS PIN FOR 66IN HYD CYDR $ 4.00
AAB-015-00002 CLEVIS PIN FOR 12IN HYD CYDR $ 4.00
AAB-015-00005 PIN PIVOT 3/4 X 3-1/2 $ 6.50
AAB-015-00008 STANDARD HAIR PIN FOR 1 IN DIA PINS $ 3.00
AAB-015-00009 CLEVIS PIN 1/2 X 4-1/2 LG (WITH COTTER PIN HOLE) $ 6.10
AAB-015-00012 1IN SET SCREW SHAFT COLLAR(6432K25) $ 9.40
AAB-015-00013 1-1/4 IN SET SCREW SHAFT COLLAR $ 20.20
AAB-015-00147 PIN PIVOT 3/4 X 4-1/2 $ 7.40
AAB-015-10002 SHEAR BOLT AND NUT 12MM X 65MM GRD 8.8 $ 3.00
AAB-015-10017 WHL STUD 16MM X 50MM X GRD 10.9 $ 25.20
AAB-015-10028 BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8-16 X 1 GRD 5 $ 0.40
AAB-015-10029 BOLT U 3/8DIA X 4-3/16L UNC PAINTED $ 7.40
AAB-015-10031 BOLT TORX 5/16 X 1 1/2 UNC $ 0.90
AAB-015-10036 BOLT HEX 5/16 X 1 UNC GRD 5 $ 0.30
AAB-015-10037 BOLT SHCS 8MM X 10MM GRD 8.8 $ 0.80
AAB-015-10040 BOLT HEX 5/8 X 3 UNC GRD 8 $ 1.60
AAB-015-10044 BOLT SHCS M14 X 100MM GRD 8.8 $ 6.70
AAB-015-10051 SCREW TORX FLRBOARD 1/4 X 1 $ 0.80
AAB-015-10052 BOLT HEX 7/8 X 3.5 UNC GRD 8 $ 0.30
AAB-015-10054 BOLT HEX 5/16 X 3/4 UNC GRD 5 $ 0.30

Page 43 of 54



JAY-L0

Part
AAB-015-10055

AAB-015-10056
AAB-015-10057
AAB-015-10059
AAB-015-10060
AAB-015-10061
AAB-015-10062
AAB-015-10063
AAB-015-10064
AAB-015-10065
AAB-015-10066
AAB-015-10068
AAB-015-10071
AAB-015-10072
AAB-015-10073
AAB-015-10078
AAB-015-10081
AAB-015-10082
AAB-015-10083
AAB-015-10087
AAB-015-10089
AAB-015-10091
AAB-015-10092
AAB-015-10095
AAB-015-10103
AAB-015-10106
AAB-015-10107
AAB-015-10110
AAB-015-10111
AAB-015-10112
AAB-015-10119
AAB-015-10133
AAB-015-10134
AAB-015-10136
AAB-015-10137
AAB-015-10138
AAB-015-10141
AAB-015-10142
AAB-015-10143
AAB-015-10145
AAB-015-10146
AAB-015-10147
AAB-015-10148
AAB-015-10150
AAB-015-10154
AAB-015-10158
AAB-015-10159
AAB-015-10161

Description

BOLT HEX 16MM X 30MM GRD 10.9
BOLT HEX 3/8 X1 UNC GRD 2

BOLT HEX 3/8 X 2 GRD 2

BOLT HEX 3/8 X 1-1/2 UNC GRD 2

BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8 X 1-1/4 UNC GRD 2
BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8 X 1-1/2 UNC GRD 5
BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8 X 4 GRD 2

BOLT HEX 1/2 X 1-1/2 UNC GRD 5

BOLT HEX 1/2 X 2 UNC GRD 5

BOLT HEX 1/2 X 5 FULL THREAD GRD 5
BOLT CARRIAGE 1/2 X 1-1/2 UNC GRD 5
BOLT HEX 5/8 X2 UNC GRD 8

BOLT HEX 3/4 X 5 GRD 8

BOLT HEX 3/4 X6 UNC GRD 8

BOLT HEX 16MM X 45MM GRD 10.9
BOLT HEX 8MM X 16MM GRD 8.8

BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8 X2 UNC GRD 5
U-BOLT 3/4 X 4-1/2W X 16L UNC GRD 5
BOLT HEX 1 X 6-1/2 UNC GRD 8

BOLT CARRIAGE 1/2 X 1-3/4 UNC GRD 5
BOLT HEX 1/4 X 3/4 GRD 5

BOLT HEX 1 X5 UNC GRD 8

BOLT HEX 10MM X 60MM GRD 8.8

BOLT HEX 5/8 X 3-1/2 UNC GRD 8

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

BOLT FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW 3/8 X 3/4 UNC

U-BOLT SQ 7/8 X 4W X 8L UNF GRD 8

SCREW MACHINE 5/16-18 X 3/4 S.S PAN HEAD

U-BOLT 3/8-16 UNC X 3-1/4L X 2-1/8W
BOLT HEX 3/8 X 1-1/4 UNC GRD 5
BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8 X 2-3/4 UNC GRD 5
BOLT HEX 5/8 X 2-1/4L UNC GRD 5
BOLT HEX 1/2-13 X 2-1/4 GRD 5

BOLT HEX 3/4 X 2-1/2 UNC GRD 8
BOLT HEX 1 X5 1/2 UNC GRD 8

BOLT EYE 3/8-16 X 1-1/4L

BOLT WHEEL 60DEG SEAT 1/2-20 X 1L
ELEVATOR BOLT 3/8 X 1-1/4 UNC
BOLT HEX 5/8 X 3 1/4 UNC GRD 8
BOLT HEX 1 X3 UNC GRD 8

BOLT HEX 3/4 X 3-1/2 UNC GRD 8
BOLT HEX 1 X9 UNC GRD 8

DO NOT REUSE

BOLT HEX 1/2-13 X 1-3/4L GRD 5

U-BOLT SQ 7/8 X 4-5/16W X 8L UNF GRD 8

SET SCREW SS 3/8-16 X 1-3/4L GRD 8

BOLT HEX THREAD CUTTING & SELF-TAPPING 1/4-20 X 1L GRD 5

FLAT SOC CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-1/2L GRD 8
PHENOLIC 4-LOBE KNOB 5/16-18 X 0.984 STUD

Page 44 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R R R R - A - N R - -

2.00
0.30
0.50
0.40
0.50
0.50
0.90
0.60
1.30
2.20
0.60
2.30
4.80
5.20
1.80
0.60
0.60
72.20
12.10
1.00
0.20
8.40
2.10
2.90
1.10
39.60
1.10
10.20
0.40
1.20
2.40
1.30
3.00
14.00
5.10
5.20
2.20
2.50
8.40
4.30
27.90
0.80
1.10
48.90
3.00
2.10
0.80
2.20



BECAUSE
Q NUTRIT/ION
MA7 TERS.

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-015-10162
AAB-015-10163
AAB-015-10164
AAB-015-10166
AAB-015-10171
AAB-015-10177
AAB-015-10180
AAB-015-10183
AAB-015-10184
AAB-015-10196
AAB-015-10198
AAB-015-10203
AAB-015-10204
AAB-015-10214
AAB-015-10215
AAB-015-10228
AAB-015-10232
AAB-015-10233
AAB-015-10234
AAB-015-10235
AAB-015-10236
AAB-015-10247
AAB-015-10283
AAB-015-10289
AAB-015-10290
AAB-015-10359
AAB-015-10397
AAB-015-10425
AAB-015-10527
AAB-015-10528
AAB-015-10532
AAB-015-10534
AAB-015-10535
AAB-015-20005
AAB-015-20006
AAB-015-20008
AAB-015-20010
AAB-015-20011
AAB-015-20012
AAB-015-20013
AAB-015-20016
AAB-015-20017
AAB-015-20019
AAB-015-20020
AAB-015-20021
AAB-015-20022
AAB-015-20023
AAB-015-20026

Description
BOLT CARRIAGE 1/4-20 X 3/4L GRD 5

BUTTON SOC CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 2L GRD 5
SCREW TRUSS HEAD PHILLIPS 1/4-20 X 3/8L
SCREW BUTTON HEAD ROBERTSON 1/4-20 X 3-1/2L
BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8 X 1-3/4 UNC GRD 5
SCREW TRUSS HEAD PHILLIPS 1/4-20 X 1/2L
BOLT HEX 3/4 X 4-1/2 UNC GRD 8

SHLDR BOLT 1/2 X 3-1/2 X 3/8-16

BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8 X 3-1/2 UNC GRD 5

SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4L

SHLDR BOLT 1/2 X 4 X 3/8-16

WHL STUD M18-1.50 X 50MM CH27

U-BOLT SQ 7/8 X 4W X 9L UNF GRD 8

BOLT HEX 3/8 X 6.5 UNC GRD 5

HEXBOLT 1 X6 UNC GRD 8

BOLT HEX 1-14 X 3 UNF GRD 8

BOLT HEX 3/8 X 2 UNC GRD 5

BOLT HEX 16MM X 40MM GR 10.9

SOCKET CAP 5/8 X 6 UNC GRD 8

BOLT HEX M12 X 40MM GRD 8.8

BOLT SHCS 3/8-16 X 1-1/2

BOLT HEX 1/2-13 X 2-1/4 GRD 8

BOLT HEX M14 X 45MM GRD 10.9

BOLT HEX M20-2.5 X 60MM CLASS 10.9 ZINC
BOLT HEX M20-2.5 X 70MM CLASS 10.9 ZINC
BOLT CARRIAGE 1/2-13 NC X 2 1/2 (BOLT CARR 1/2 -13NC X 2 1/2)
BOLT HEX HEAD 1/2-13 X 2 GRADE 8 (BOLT HEX 1/2 -13 X 2 GR8)
BOLT HEX 3/8 X2 1/2 GRD 5

U-BOLT 5/16-18 X 2 ID X 3-1/2 ZINC COATED (McMaster 8875T25)
BOLT HEX 5/16 X 1-3/4 UNC GRD 5

BOLT HEX 7/16-20 X 1-1/2 GRD 8

SCREW TRUSS HEAD PHILLIPS 3/8-16 X 1
BOLT M14 x 175 DIN 912

KIT 10PCS NUT HEX WHL 16MM UNF

NUT HEX WHL 16MM UNF

NUT HEX COUPLING 3/4 X 2-1/4 -10 UNC GRD 5
WHEEL NUT HEX M22 X 1.5

NUT HEX 1/2 UNC GRD 5

NUT HEX 3/8 LOCK NYLON GRD 2

NUT HEX 5/8 UNC GRD 5

NUT HEX LOCK NYLON 3/4 UNC GRD 8

NUT HEX 3/8 UNC GRD 2

NUT NYLON LOCK 1/2 UNC GRD 5

NUT HEX 5/16 UNC GRD 2

NUT HEX 1" UNC GRD 8

NUT ALL STL LOCK 12MM

NUT HEX 3/4 UNC GRD 5

NUT HEX NYLOCK 1 UNC GRD 8

Page 45 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R I - R R - R -

0.30
2.10
0.90
0.60
0.80
0.60
5.90
12.50
1.90
0.30
9.00
4.00
23.00
240
5.10
13.30
1.10
2.10
4.40
1.60
1.00
1.00
3.50
8.70
0.80
1.00
6.40
1.90
7.50
0.30
2.30
3.00
7.10
68.20
5.90
5.30
4.40
0.20
0.30
0.50
2.30
0.20
0.40
0.10
1.90
1.00
1.40
5.20



JAY-L0

Part
AAB-015-20029

AAB-015-20033
AAB-015-20036
AAB-015-20038
AAB-015-20039
AAB-015-20041
AAB-015-20045
AAB-015-20047
AAB-015-20050
AAB-015-20056
AAB-015-20062
AAB-015-20064
AAB-015-20066
AAB-015-20084
AAB-015-20128
AAB-015-20130
AAB-015-30008
AAB-015-30009
AAB-015-30011
AAB-015-30012
AAB-015-30013
AAB-015-30015
AAB-015-30016
AAB-015-30017
AAB-015-30018
AAB-015-30019
AAB-015-30020
AAB-015-30022
AAB-015-30025
AAB-015-30026
AAB-015-30027
AAB-015-30035
AAB-015-30037
AAB-015-30038
AAB-015-30042
AAB-015-30043
AAB-015-30045
AAB-015-30048
AAB-015-30053
AAB-015-30057
AAB-015-30060
AAB-015-40002
AAB-015-40006
AAB-015-40007
AAB-015-40008
AAB-015-40009
AAB-015-40012
AAB-015-40014

Description

NUT HEX COUPLING 7/8 X 2-1/2LG -14 UNF
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT 3/8-16

NUT HEX 1/4 UNC GRD 5

NUT HEX M10 X 1.25

NUT HEX M8 X 1.25

WING NUT FORGED 3/8-16

NUT HEX JAM SS 3/8-16 GRD 8

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

WELD NUT ROUND BASE 1/4-20 X 1/4L BARREL

WELD NUT ROUND BASE 1/4-20 X 5/16L BARREL
WELD NUT ROUND BASE 1/4-20 X 7/16L BARREL

M22 X 1.5 2-PIECE WHEEL NUT RATED 450-500 FT-LBS

NUT HEX M18 X 1.50 CLASS 8

HEX LOCK NUT NYLON M10X1.5

NUT HEX 1/2 UNC GRD 8

NUT HEX 7/16 UNF LOCK NYLON GRD 8
NUT HEX LOCK ALL STEEL 1-1/4 -12 UNF
WSHR FLAT 5/8 SAE

WSHR FLAT 2.5 OD X 1.06 ID X 1/8T
WSHR FLAT 5/16 USS

WSHR FLAT 3/8 USS

WSHR FLAT 1/2 USS

WSHR FLAT 3/4 USS

WSHR LOCK 5/16

WSHR LOCK 3/8
WSHR LOCK 1/2
WSHR LOCK 5/8

WSHR FLAT 5/8 USS

WSHR LOCK 3/4

WSHR FLAT 1/4 USS
WSHR FLAT 3/4 HARDENED
WSHR FLAT 7/8 HARDENED

WSHR FLAT HARDENED 1/2ID X 1-1/160D X 1/8T

WSHR LOCK M20

WSHR LOCK 1/4

WSHR FLAT 2.375 OD X 0.4375 ID BLACK OXIDE COATING

WSHR FLAT HARDENED M16
WSHR FLAT 1/2ID X 7/80D 10GA

SPHERICAL LOCK WASHER FOR M18 BOLTS

WSHR LOCK M16
WSHR FLAT 1-1/2

WSHR RUBBER 3/8 ID 2 OD 7/8T (ANCHOR 2123)

SCREW HEX #10-16 X 1/2

CLAMP ONE EAR 11/16

PIN 3/8DIA X 7/8L

GRIP LOCKING PIN VINYL 3/8 X1-1/2
GRIP ADJUSTMENT PIN VINYL 1/2 X 2-1/2

BAND CLAMP T-BOLT 1.344 ID X 1.562 OD TBC150

FEMALE ROD END 5/16-24 UNF

Page 46 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R I - = = R - -

27.20
4.50
0.20
0.90
0.30
0.70
0.60
0.30
0.40
0.90
6.10
4.00
3.10
1.90
1.10

16.90
2.70
4.50
0.10
0.10
0.20
0.50
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.30
0.20
2.80
5.50
1.20
1.90
0.80
0.80
0.10
1.30
0.80
0.80
0.90
0.60
240

33.90
0.30
2.70
1.80
0.60
0.70

11.80
5.00



JAY-L0

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-015-40016
AAB-015-40018
AAB-015-40019
AAB-015-40022
AAB-015-40023
AAB-015-40024
AAB-015-40025
AAB-015-40027
AAB-015-40029
AAB-015-40036
AAB-015-40037
AAB-015-40038
AAB-015-40048
AAB-015-40050
AAB-015-40051
AAB-015-50000
AAB-015-50002
AAB-015-50005
AAB-015-50006
AAB-015-50009
AAB-018-00001
AAB-018-00002
AAB-018-00007
AAB-018-00015
AAB-018-00016
AAB-018-00017
AAB-018-00031
AAB-018-00059
AAB-018-00060
AAB-018-00076
AAB-018-00077
AAB-018-00078
AAB-018-00079
AAB-018-00082
AAB-018-00083
AAB-018-00087
AAB-018-00088
AAB-018-00089
AAB-018-00092
AAB-018-00098
AAB-018-00099
AAB-018-00101
AAB-018-00102
AAB-018-00104
AAB-018-00105
AAB-018-00110
AAB-018-00115
AAB-018-00128

Description
PIN COTTER - 3/8 X 3-1/4LG

PIN COTTER 1/8 X 1-1/2L

35R ROLLER CHAIN CONN LINK SPRING CLIP

CLEVIS PIN 1/4 X 1L

SNAP LINK ZINC SIZE 1/4

CLAMP TWO EAR SIZE 22 (FOR 1/2" HOSE)

RED 1/2IN CONSTANT-TENSION HOSE CLAMP

SPRING TENSION - 1.25"0D X 4" FL 45 LBS MAX

40R ROLLER CHAIN MASTER LINK KIT

INTERNAL SNAP RING 4.48" OD

EXTERNAL SNAP RING 2 7/16

EXTERNAL RETAINING RING FOR 7/16 SHAFT

R - COTTER PIN FOR PIN DIA 1-1/8 - 1-1/2

FULLY THREADED ROD END BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-15/16

THREADED EYE BOLT 3/8-16 X 3-1/4

GROMMET 2-3/8ID

CAP POLY 1-1/4 X 1-1/4

METAL LEAF HINGE WITH STUDS/ BLACK POWDER COAT/ TYPE 16
BUSHING 3/8 OD X 1/4 ID X 3/4 LONG

1.59" - 1.68" ID PLASTIC PIPE PLUG (9283K38)

LIGHT BAR TAIL RETRO AG WITH FLASHING AMBER , LTH, RTH STOP AND SIGNAL
PLUG ADPT RETRO 7-RND FOR LIGHT PACKAGES

DEUTSCH CONNECTOR 2 PIN PLUG - DT06-2S

30 FT CABLE W/ 4 PRONG PLUGS

SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 6 BLADE MOM ON - OFF - MOM ON (58027-11)
SWITCH ROCKER DPST 4 BLADE (58027-06)

IN LINE SPADE FUSE HOLDER - 30 AMP

12V LEAD ACID BATTERY/ U1/ 340CCA/ 41RC

NEMA 215T MOTOR/ 10HP/ SINGLE PHASE 230V/ 3600RPM/ C-FLANGE/ 1-3/8DIA SHAFT
SEALED SPST ROCKER SWITCH ON-OFF 2 PIN (AUGER)

SEALED DPDT ROCKER SWITCH MOMENTARY ON-OFF-ON 6 PIN (DOOR)
SEALED DPDT ROCKER SWITCH ON-OFF 6 PIN (AUGER)

SEALED CONTROL BOX 6L X 4W X 3T

DEUTSCH CONNECTOR 12 PIN PLUG - DT06-12SA

DEUTSCH WEDGE PLUG 12 WAY - W12S

TRUMPET HORN 12V ELECTRIC

SPST PUSH BUTTON SWITCH OFF-(ON) W/ RUBR CAP

SPDT PUSH BUTTON SWITCH OFF-(ON)

SPDT SINGLE PEDAL FOOT SWITCH

GENERAL PURPOSE RELAY 40/30A 12VDC

5-PIN 14GA RELAY PIGTAIL

AC TO 12VvDC POWER SUPPLY/ 16AMPS/ IP67/ SINGLE OUTPUT

AC PLUG W/ SAFETY GRIP AND CONNECTORS

HEAVY DUTY 6-WAY SOCKET AND PLUG CONNECTORS

ATC BLADE FUSE 10A

NEMA 56C MOTOR/ 0.333HP/ SINGLE PHASE 110V,220V/ 1800RPM/ C-FLANGE/ 0.625DIA SHAFT
LIGHT 12V LED COMPACT COURTESY (GROTE G6121)

DEUTSCH CONNECTOR 4 PIN RECEPTACLE - DT04-4P

Page 47 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R N R A - R -

0.50
0.20
3.20
0.80
2.40
2.60
0.50
17.00
4.70
3.20
3.60
1.90
4.80
24.60
15.80
10.90
0.40
24.30
24.10
2.10
237.60
26.40
4.10
60.80
37.00
26.70
7.60
131.90
2,419.60
14.40
65.60
52.20
52.80
19.80
2.70
41.50
23.00
31.60
103.70
14.60
19.10
303.60
54.90
48.20
1.00
426.90
45.30
4.50



V BECAUSE
1Q NUTRITION
" MAT TERSS:

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)
AAB-018-00129 DEUTSCH CONNECTOR 4 PIN PLUG - DT06-4S $ 4.50
AAB-018-00130 4 CIRCUIT TOUCH-SAFE TERMINAL BLOCK (20A @ 600V) $ 8.50
AAB-018-00131 4" SEALED STOP/TAIL/MARKER LAMP (GLOLIGHT) $ 58.10
AAB-018-00132 4" SEALED PARKING/TURN SIGNAL (GLOLIGHT) $ 58.10
AAB-018-00135 NEMA 215T MOTOR/ 10HP/ THREE PHASE 230V/ 3600RPM/ C-FLANGE/ 1-3/8DIA SHAFT $ 1,576.00
AAB-018-00142 2" SEALED CLEARANCE / MARKER LIGHT W/ ORANGE REFLECTOR (GROTE G3003) $ 15.40
AAB-018-00146 30 FT 14/4 TRAILER CABLE W/ TRAILER 4 PRONG PLUG $ 131.90
AAB-018-00154 2.0"/2.5" MARKER LIGHT PIGTAIL (GROTE #67050) $ 3.20
AAB-018-00155 2.0" MARKER LIGHT GROMMET (GROTE #92120) $ 3.30
AAB-018-00222 2 WAY MALE WEATHER PACK (9075014) $ 5.60
AAB-018-00236 PLUS 1 - JOYSTICK - MIXERS H1650,H1850,H1950 DANFOSS # 83056732 - MODEL: JS1H.NF.CJH.B.C33.T $ 1,700.30
AAB-018-00239 PLUS 1 MC2420 MICRO-PROCESSOR ; 52 S MIXER (90901087) $ 1,128.60
AAB-018-00240 MBS1250 H-D PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 6 MORB (11044548 DANFOSS) $ 355.80
AAB-018-00243 PLUG, PLUS 1; 52 SERIES MIXER/FEEDER..DT06-3S (REQUIRES 5)..DEL CITY # 14063100 (90901116) $ 16.10
AAB-018-00244 WEDGE (BLUE) PLUS 1 ; 52 SERIES MIXER/FEEDER..W3S-1939 (BLUE) (REQUIRES 4) (90901117) $ 1.70
AAB-018-00255 FEMALE DEUTSCH NICKEL SOCKET CONTACT..16-18 GAUGE, AT SERIES..VENDOR # 14622014 (9090201« $ 0.30
AAB-018-00259 MAXI RELAY (MIXER OR SPREADER ) (90904111) $ 8.60
AAB-018-00260 PTO ROCKER SWITCH; 52 MIXER-FEEDER (90905687) $ 8.20
AAB-018-00267 2" PUSH-IN ROUND PLUG..52 SERIES MIXER-FEEDERS-CONTROL STAND..MFG # 8598K32 (90908532) $ 0.80
AAB-018-00268 1149055 H1B (SPEED / TEMPERATURE SENSOR AT 4.5 - 8 VOLT) (90911610) $ 585.10
AAB-018-00281 4 PIN FEMALE WEATHER PACK CONNECTOR (90975022) $ 3.30
AAB-018-00288 12GA ATC/ATO WATER TIGHT FUSE HOLDER 30AMP (90978330) $ 7.30
AAB-018-00325 PLUG ASM (HD16-9-1939S) $ 56.00
AAB-018-00330 7" LED FLOOD LIGHT (HDV080346) $ 91.90
AAB-018-00362 DP570 DISPLAY 12-PIN MATING CONNECTOR PLUS 1 (11134525) $ 3,039.80
AAB-018-00364 PLUS+1 JOYSTICK, CAN TYPE, JS1 HEAVY DUTY (CJH-S-C33) $ 2,329.20
AAB-018-00395 TEMP SENSOR PIGTAIL ACDELCO #PT2386 $ 52.40
AAB-018-00409 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER, 400 BAR, DEUTSCH CONNECTOR (11044542) $ 383.50
AAB-080-00039 B125 BALE SHEAR AND OUTSIDE SILAGE SHEAR TINES 43L MFG# 900.81.031.0 $ 148.70
AAB-080-00042 ADAPTER PLATE BOBCAT MFG# 60.82.001.0 $ 726.00
AAB-080-00044 CROPPED INSIDE TINES MFG# 300.81.012.2 $ 132.00
AAB-080-00045 B125 BALE SHEAR AND OUTSIDE SILAGE SHEAR TINES 33L MFG# 900.81 $ 211.20
AAB-100-00003 REAR GATE PIVOT PIN $ 35.60
AAB-102-00004 BUTLER JACK STAND 10T CAPACITY (B20161001) $ 376.30
AAB-102-00014 CHASSIS TONGUE LEAF SPRING (STANDENS TRA0023) $ 231.00
AAB-102-00015 TONGUE RUBBER BUMP STOP $ 24.70
AAB-102-00024 HITCH STOP TUBE $ 274 50
AAB-102-00026 SPHERICAL PLAIN BEARING GEH 60 ES-2RS IKO $ 533.90
AAB-102-00027 HITCH BALL BUSHING 1.55 ID $ 24170
AAB-102-00028 HITCH BALL BUSHING 2.125 ID $ 22110
AAB-102-00038 TONGUE RUBBER SPACER 1/2T $ 7.20
AAB-103-00001 9FT STRAIGHT LADDER HOLLOW RUNG (CUT DOWN FROM 10FT) $ 385.00
AAB-104-00000 TIRE 800/45B 26.5 - BIAS $ 2.402.40
AAB-104-00001 700/40B 22.5 BIAS LH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY $ 2.023.60
AAB-104-00002 WHEEL 26.5XAG28.00 TH2-10-ISOM22 $ 1,108.80
AAB-104-00003 WHEEL 22.5XAG24.00 TH2-10-ISOM22 $ 1.108.80
AAB-104-00004 TIRE 700/40B 22.5 - BIAS $ 1.478.40
AAB-104-00005 800/45B 26.5 BIAS LH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY $ 2.788.60

Page 48 of 54



JAY-L0

Part
AAB-104-00006

AAB-104-00007
AAB-104-00008
AAB-104-00009
AAB-104-00010
AAB-104-00011
AAB-104-00012
AAB-104-00013
AAB-104-00014
AAB-104-00020
AAB-104-00021
AAB-104-00022
AAB-104-00026
AAB-104-00027
AAB-104-00028
AAB-104-00029
AAB-104-00042
AAB-104-00049
AAB-104-00050
AAB-104-00051
AAB-104-00052
AAB-104-00053
AAB-104-00054
AAB-104-00055
AAB-104-00056
AAB-104-00057
AAB-104-00058
AAB-104-00059
AAB-104-00060
AAB-104-00062
AAB-104-00067
AAB-104-00068
AAB-104-00074
AAB-104-00075
AAB-104-00090
AAB-104-00096
AAB-104-00097
AAB-104-00130
AAB-104-00131
AAB-104-00132
AAB-104-00133
AAB-104-00139
AAB-104-00144
AAB-104-00146
AAB-104-00150
AAB-104-00151
AAB-104-00152
AAB-104-00153

Description

TIRE 800/45R 26.5 - RADIAL

BECAUSE
NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

800/45R 26.5 RADIAL LH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY

TIRE 850/50B 30.5 - BIAS

AG RIM 10 BOLT ON 11.25 WHITE 28 X 30.5 (280349)

850/50B 30.5 BIAS LTH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 220/285.75
850/50B 30.5 BIAS RTH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 220/285.75

700/40B 22.5 BIAS RH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY
800/45B 26.5 BIAS RH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY
800/45R 26.5 RADIAL RH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY

TIRE 750/60R 30.5 - RADIAL
750/60R 30.5 RADIAL LTH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 220/285.75
750/60R 30.5 RADIAL RTH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 220/285.75
650/65R 30.5 RADIAL LTH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 220/285.75
650/65R 30.5 RADIAL RTH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 220/285.75
TIRE 650/65R 30.5 - RADIAL

MANUAL BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTER MERITOR R824000
WHEEL 13 X 22.5 11.070/ 13.1875/ 10 OFFSET -0.5"
850/50R 30.5 RADIAL LTH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY
850/50R 30.5 RADIAL RTH TREAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY

TIRE 850/50R 30.5 - RADIAL

HYD BRAKE CYL 7-1/2 C-C #6 FNPT SINGLE ACTING

BRAKE CYLINDER PIN
BRAKE CYLINDER SPRING
GASKET FOR OIL BATH HUB
OIL BATH HUB CAP

BRAKE SHOE HARDWARE KIT (16-1/2 X 7 BRAKES)
BRAKE SHOE KIT (TWO 16-1/2 X 7 BRAKE SHOES)

AXLE RING (GRIT GUARD)

OIL SEAL
HUB 12,500LB

CAMSHAFT 6-3/8 X 10 SPLINE (LTH)

CAMSHAFT 6-3/8 X 10 SPLINE (RTH)

CAMSHAFT WASHER

CAMSHAFT SNAP RING

COMPOSITE BUSHING (PWR48M56-48)

RTH 15,000 LBS AXLE STUB

LTH 15,000 LBS AXLE STUB

SEAL KIT K30 SPINDLE

BEARING CONE / RACE K30 INNER

DRUM BRAKE K30 16-1/2" X 7"

BEARING CONE / RACE K30 OUTER

BRAKE ASSEMBLY @16-1/2" X 7"

C118 AXLE (ADR 14.5 TON CAPACITY) ADR PART #: SPE061-18-01
15,000 KGI CUSTOM HD HUB

700/40B 22.5 RTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335 (+76mm OFFSET)
700/40B 22.5 LTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335 (+76mm OFFSET)

800/45B 26.5 RTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335
800/45B 26.5 LTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335

Page 49 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R R R -

2,402.40
3,003.00
3,326.40
1,062.60
4,632.90
4,632.90
2,023.60
2,788.60
3,003.00
2,956.80
6,498.60
6,498.60
3,317.70
3,317.70
2,402.40
92.40
1,108.80
5,062.20
5,062.20
3,326.40
267.70
52.80
23.30
2.60
35.50
92.40
396.00
145.70
90.30
1,188.00
87.20
87.20
13.20
13.20
64.20
3,699.60
3,699.60
245.20
158.40
253.00
123.20
195.30
4,829.50
1,386.80
2,162.20
2,162.20
2,788.60
2,788.60



BECAUSE
A\ VO NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-104-00154
AAB-104-00155
AAB-104-00156
AAB-104-00157
AAB-104-00158
AAB-104-00159
AAB-104-00160
AAB-104-00161
AAB-104-00162
AAB-104-00163
AAB-104-00164
AAB-104-00179
AAB-104-00180
AAB-104-00181
AAB-104-00185
AAB-104-00187
AAB-104-00188
AAB-104-00189
AAB-104-00190
AAB-104-00191
AAB-104-00192
AAB-104-00193
AAB-104-00229
AAB-104-00230
AAB-104-00231
AAB-104-00232
AAB-105-00004
AAB-105-00005
AAB-105-00007
AAB-105-00013
AAB-105-00014
AAB-105-00016
AAB-105-00022
AAB-105-00032
AAB-105-00035
AAB-105-00037
AAB-105-00040
AAB-105-00042
AAB-105-00046
AAB-105-00052
AAB-107-00000
AAB-107-00010
AAB-107-00011
AAB-107-00013
AAB-107-00015
AAB-107-00016
AAB-107-00017
AAB-107-00020

Description
800/45R 26.5 WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335

650/65R 30.5 WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335
850/50B 30.5 RTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335
850/50B 30.5 LTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335
850/50R 30.5 RTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335
850/50R 30.5 LTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335
750/60R 30.5 WHEEL ASSEMBLY 10 BOLT 280/335
WHEEL 22.5 X 13 280/ 335/ 10 BOLT OFFSET -0.5"

WHEEL 22.5XAG24.00 TH2-10-ISOM22 280/335 (+76mm OFFSET) (240548)

WHEEL 26.5XAG28.00 TH2-10-ISOM22 280/335

AG RIM 10 BOLT ON 13.189 WHITE 28 X 30.5 (280332)
BRAKE SHOE COMPLETE 732WC03

LOCK WASHER 57B7002

CROWN NUT 57570D2

BEARING KIT (33122 & 33118)

M22X1.5 WHEEL NUT KIT OF 10 (57322B3)

HUB 10 HOLES FOR M22X1.5 61L1ZA001

NILOS 5511801

BEARING 33122

OIL SEAL KIT (5441801 / 5531391 / 5511801)

DRUM 10 HOLES FOR M22X1.5 66LWA1005

WHEEL STUD 57122B8

WHEEL STUD M22 X 1.5 LONG (90539)

AG RIM 10 BOLT ON 11.25 WHITE 20 X 30.5 (200343)
AG RIM 10 BOLT ON 11.25 WHITE 24 X 30.5 (240335)
AG RIM 10 BOLT ON 13.189 WHITE 20 X 30.5 (200347)
FLEX DRIVE RUBBER INSERT (TRI-MAN-000881)
GRAZIOLI GEARBOX BEATER DRIVE

2.25IN ID BEARING 4 BOLT FLANGE

GRAZIOLI BEATER GEARBOX SV2 2000 - SAFETY WASHER
GRAZIOLI BEATER GEARBOX SV2 2000 - BEARING
GRAZIOLI BEATER GEARBOX SV2 2000 - GEAR
GRAZIOLI BEATER GEARBOX SV2 2000 - RETURN SHAFT
GRAZIOLI BEATER GEARBOX SV2 2000 - PAPER SEAL

GRAZIOLI BEATER GEARBOX SV2 2000 - COPPER WASHER 3/4"

GRAZIOLI BEATER GEARBOX SV2 2000 - PAPER SEAL
GRAZIOLI BEATER GEARBOX SV2 2000 - SEAL RING
GRAZIOLI BEATER GEARBOX SV2 2000 - PINION
BERMA SRT20/2000 GEARBOX

SRD 930212-EX VERTICAL BEATER GEARBOX

RT1000 GEARBOX 32MM INPUT 60MM OUTPUT

PTO 1-3/8 Z21 INPUT TO 1-3/4 Z20 OUTPUT W/ CV

PTO 1-3/4 Z20 INPUT X 1-3/4 Z6 OUTPUT W/ OVERRUN CLUTCH

2-1/4" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING

SPREADER RUBR FLAP 3/8T

PTO 1-3/4 Z20 INPUT TO 1-3/4 Z20 OUTPUT W/ CV
3/4 MASTER LINK BENT ROD

COMPOSITE BUSHING (PMM060070-060)

Page 50 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R e I N R R -

3,014.80
3,317.70
4,632.90
4,632.90
4,632.90
4,632.90
6,498.60
1,108.80
1,108.80
1,108.80
986.80
264.00
55.00
264.00
539.00
127.50
351.80
77.00
363.00
100.00
319.00
29.70
19.00
999.20
1,016.40
986.80
59.40
5,124.50
255.00
6.10
32.30
286.30
279.40
6.10
2.10
6.10
8.00
187.00
8,764.30
9,560.00
3,532.60
1,026.20
770.90
193.70
74.00
1,026.20
48.40
44.90



BECAUSE
Vo NUTRITION
MA7 TERS.

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-107-00023
AAB-107-00037
AAB-107-00038
AAB-107-00044
AAB-107-00049
AAB-107-00055
AAB-107-00060
AAB-107-00083
AAB-107-00133
AAB-107-00145
AAB-107-00165
AAB-107-00181
AAB-107-00184
AAB-107-00185
AAB-107-00186
AAB-107-00187
AAB-107-00189
AAB-107-00190
AAB-107-00214
AAB-107-00250
AAB-107-00251
AAB-107-00252
AAB-107-00260
AAB-109-00000
AAB-109-00001
AAB-109-00002
AAB-109-00003
AAB-109-00005
AAB-109-00006
AAB-109-00007
AAB-109-00009
AAB-109-00010
AAB-109-00011
AAB-109-00012
AAB-109-00019
AAB-110-00000
AAB-110-00001
AAB-110-00002
AAB-110-00003
AAB-110-00004
AAB-110-00005
AAB-110-00006
AAB-110-00007
AAB-110-00008
AAB-110-00009
AAB-110-00010
AAB-110-00011
AAB-110-00012

Description
FLOOR DRIVE KEY STOCK 18mm X 11mm X 180mm

LOCKING RING

PTO YOKE COLLAR

PTO CROSS (1.418IN DIA ENDS)

PTO SHEAR PIN & NUT

OVERRUN CLUTCH YOKE

PTO OUTER YOKE BODY

RT500/RT800 CAP 80DIA SP.10 (8243)

RUBBER ABSORBER 2-1/2 OD x 1-1/16ID X 1T 80 DUROMETER
BERMA SRT20/2000 COMPLETE CALOTTE 20342

BERMA SRT20/2000 COMPLETE HUB 20371

BEVEL GEAR Z=38

SNAP RING 50X2

BEVEL SPROCKET Z=23 (25mm INPUT)

BEVEL SPROCKET Z=23 (32mm INPUT)

BEARING 6010-27

OIL LEVEL INDICATOR M22X1.5

VENT PLUG M22X1.5

BERMA SRT20/2000 OIL SEAL 65/100/10-DL 8701

PTO NUM 10 1-3/4F 20 SP X 1-3/4F 6 SP W/ OVERRUN CLUTCH X 22.83 / 31.49
PTO NUM 10 1-3/4F 20 SP CV X 1-3/4 20 SP W/SB X 43.31/ 65.75
PTO NUM 10 1-3/8F 21 SP CV X 1-3/4 20 SP W/SB X 43.31/ 65.75
SHIM FOR RT1000

HYD CYL 6" BORE 7' STROKE

HYD CYDR 20" STROKE X 2.5" BORE

HYD CYDR 24" STROKE X 2" BORE

250cc HYD MOTOR - 32mm SHAFT - O RING PORTS
HYDRAULIC MOTOR CROSS OVER RELIEF VALVE

HYD CYDR 24 STROKE 2-1/2IN BORE 6 MORB FITTINGS

HYD CYL 2-1/2 BORE X 60 STROKE 6MORB FITTINGS

HYD CYL 3 BORE X 24 STROKE 1-1/2 ROD SAE # 8 FITTINGS
BRAND FLOW CONTROL EFCC12-30-12R25

HYD CYL 6" BORE 5' STROKE SAE # 12 FITTINGS

HYD CYL 3 BORE X 18 STROKE 1-1/2 ROD SAE # 8 FITTINGS
250cc HYD MOTOR - 25mm SHAFT - O RING PORTS

2.875 DESB WEIGH BAR 21' CABLE DIGI-STAR

3.72 SB WEIGH BAR 21' CABLE DIGI-STAR (410631)
INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSOR

BEATER SPEED MAGNETIC PROX SENSOR

MAGNETIC BLOCK

DIGI-STAR 4 LOAD CELL CAN INTERFACE JUNCTION BOX (US SPEC-HIGH GAIN)
DIGI-STAR TYPE C JUNCTION BOX

DIGI-STAR NT8000i KIT (410521)

NT8000i SCALE HEAD INDICATOR

DIGI-STAR GPS MODULE

NT8000i TERMINATOR JUNCTION BOX

NT8000i HYD PWM CABLE

FLOOR SPEED SENSOR CABLE

Page 51 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R I R -

33.00
19.30
113.40
36.00
7.10
151.10
256.70
11.80
90.80
1,188.00
1,188.00
308.30
6.60
336.40
336.40
79.20
13.20
31.70
92.40
1,059.60
1,675.10
1,654.60
8.30
3,701.30
313.20
371.90
952.80
228.10
307.70
1,029.60
470.30
1,047.00
2,640.00
355.40
664.80
1,141.10
1,456.40
82.80
87.30
18.80
39.60
39.60
4,278.30
2,514.60
1,162.60
770.00
143.00
188.80



BECAUSE
'Q NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Part
AAB-110-00014

AAB-110-00016
AAB-110-00017
AAB-110-00019
AAB-110-00022
AAB-112-00009
AAB-112-00022
AAB-200-00000
AAB-200-00001
AAB-200-00003
AAB-200-00006
AAB-200-00007
AAB-201-00050
AAB-201-00051
AAB-201-00052
AAB-201-00053
AAB-202-00014
AAB-202-00015
AAB-202-00017
AAB-204-00002
AAB-204-00003
AAB-204-00005
AAB-206-00000
AAB-207-00001
AAB-207-00002
AAB-207-00003
AAB-207-00014
AAB-207-00021
AAB-207-00022
AAB-207-00024
AAB-207-00025
AAB-207-00026
AAB-207-00027
AAB-207-00028
AAB-207-00029
AAB-207-00031
AAB-207-00032
AAB-207-00033
AAB-207-00058
AAB-207-00184
AAB-207-00268
AAB-207-00536
AAB-207-00668
AAB-207-00722
AAB-207-00735
AAB-207-00758
AAB-207-00765
AAB-207-00774

Description
DIGI-STAR 20 FT EXTENSION CABLE

DIGI-STAR EZ2500V REM/ SER IND 407120
DIGI-STAR CABLE-POWER 10FT 4-WIRE
HEAD UNIT RAM MOUNT KIT

RD2500V OUTSIDE REMOTE INDICATOR (407227)

M1670 DECAL SPREADER TONGUE
SPREADER GATE HEIGHT MARKER DECAL

3/8-16 X 3 RUBBER LEVELING MOUNT (90906215)

3/8-16 X 6 ADJUSTABLE HOOK & EYE TURNBUCKLE (2998T53)

ORANGE GUIDE ROD 36"

1/2-13 X 6 ADJUSTABLE HOOK AND EYE TURNBUCKLE (2998T54)

3/8-16 X 2 1/2 RUBBER LEVELING MOUNT (60855K76)

HDPE EXT BLACK / UV STABILIZED / 10H X O
HDPE EXT BLACK / UV STABILIZED / 10H X 0
HDPE EXT BLACK / UV STABILIZED / 10H X 0
HDPE EXT BLACK / UV STABILIZED / 10H X 0

.375T X 107.5L
.375T X 101L
.375T X 95.5L
.375T X 93L
10" LG .187" DIA MUSIC WIRE 1-11/2 O.D. SGL HOOK BOTH ENDS EXT SPRING
12" LG .306" DIA MUSIC WIRE 1-1/2 O.D. SGL HOOK BOTH ENDS EXT SPRING
FLEET ENGINEERS FR-22 FULL ROUND POLY FENDER KIT BLACK (031-01520)
HM TRAILER H1850/H1950 AXLE (ADR PART NO:TEA00293-18-01)

HM TRAILER SUSPENSION (ADR PART NO: KE2131B8R1323)
HM TRAILER H1650 AXLE (ADR PART NO:TA15L1V1WCNO009)

MAGNET - TG 18.5
TAPERED ROLLER FLNG BEARING 3-7/16 ID

TAPERED ROLLER FLNG BEARING 3-15/16 ID
FLNG BEARING 2 - 15/16 ID (50310470) (F3U247N)

40 SPLINED HUB 135mm LONG VENDOR # 026310155 (90700300)
HD ROLLER BEARING 4-7/16 ID 6 BOLT (ZF 5407Y78 90750100)
HORIZONTAL MIXER PUMP PTO GEARBOX CHELSEA (870XFFJP-B5XV)

CHAIN MASTER LINK 100 HVY (100H LINK)
CHAIN MASTER LINK 120 STD (53012010)
CHAIN MASTER LINK 140 STD

CHAIN MASTER LINK 160 SUPER HEAVY
CHAIN MASTER LINK 200 STD

1.75IN ID BEARING 4 BOLT FLANGE

HD TAPERED ROLLER FLNG BEARING 2-15/16 ID

PLANETARY GEARBOX RE2522-HS-42.86-ST
PLANETARY GEARBOX RE3003-HS-51.30-ST
100 STANDARD CONNECTOR LINK

GR1600 1 3/4 PINION SHAFT (11011007)

160 SUPER HEAVY CONNECTOR LINK (160 H SUPER LINK)
PUMP YOKE; 52 SERIES MIXER/FEEDER (90901550)

SPLIT NO HUB 667 SPK (S6676E6)

BEARING CARTRIDGE 2" (10310320) MF # CU332 (CU332) 2" CARTBEAR)

CHAIN MASTER LINK 100 STD (100 STD CONN)
140 HEAVY ONE PITCH OFFSET LINK (52140120)

CHAIN SPLIT CONNECTOR LINK 3/8

1.5 TAPERED DRIVESHAFT HUB 4 X 3.75 BOLT HOLE FLANGE

Page 52 of 54

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

List Price ($USD)

R R e I R R -

173.80
1,778.80
70.20
77.00
1,601.30
14.90
14.30
30.80
20.70
117.20
57.90
18.90
293.20
286.00
209.00
183.40
56.20
89.00
588.90
2,464.00
4,700.50
2,670.60
330.00
667.20
1,059.20
372.40
999.60
2,995.60
5,746.10
23.50
26.70
209.20
99.60
113.80
169.40
809.60
11,834.60
14,978.90
107.80
858.00
99.80
246.40
199.70
900.70
18.90
110.00
7.20
308.00



BECAUSE
'Q NUTRITION
MA7 TERS

Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List
Effective: 08/10/20

AAB-207-00775
AAB-207-00776
AAB-207-00787
AAB-207-00791
AAB-207-00882
AAB-207-00883
AAB-207-00885
AAB-207-00888
AAB-207-00889
AAB-207-00899
AAB-207-00910
AAB-207-00914
AAB-207-00935
AAB-208-00045
AAB-209-00000
AAB-209-00001
AAB-209-00002
AAB-209-00003
AAB-209-00004
AAB-209-00005
AAB-209-00006
AAB-209-00008
AAB-209-00084
AAB-209-00206
AAB-209-00250
AAB-209-00344
AAB-209-00474
AAB-209-00502
AAB-209-00642
AAB-209-00698
AAB-209-00702
AAB-209-00758
AAB-209-00769
AAB-209-00770
AAB-209-00771
AAB-209-00772
AAB-209-00773
AAB-209-00775
AAB-209-00782
AAB-209-00785
AAB-209-00789
AAB-209-00791
AAB-210-00000
AAB-210-00001
AAB-210-00036
AAB-210-00074
AAB-212-00000
AAB-212-00001

Description
HORIZONTAL MIXER PUMP PTO GEARBOX CHELSEA (870XBFJP-B5XV)

1.75 TAPERED DRIVESHAFT HUB 4 X 3.75 BOLT HOLE FLANGE
1.5 TAPERED DRIVESHAFT HUB EXTENSION

5/16 GALVANIZED STEEL SHACKLE (3555T47

TC OIL SEAL (140x170x12)

O-RING (A-172) (209.22 X 2.62)

ROLLER BEARING (7524E) (120 X 215 X 61.5)

O-RING (EKM) (340 X 3.5)

ROLLER BEARING (7222E) (110 X 200 X 41)

O-RING 245X3 (EKM)

O-RING 202.87X2.62 (A-171)

O-RING 152.07 X 2.62 (A-163)

CHAIN MASTER LINK 120 HVY

SPRING LOADED ROTARY SHAFT SEAL 1.75 ID 2.5 OD (5154T96)
HYD CYL 2" BORE 8" STROKE 8 ORB (90990001)

HYD CYL 3" BORE 8" STROKE 8 ORB

SAUER DANFOSS BENT AXIS H1 MOTOR (160CC/13 SPLINE OUTPUT SHAFT/PROPORTIONAL CONTROL)

OIL COOLER - ELD3H3.512STS120 HYDAC

SAUER DANFOSS PUMP 90R130KP5AB80L4T4H03GBA303024 (CW)

17CC AUXILLARY GEAR PUMP (CW/REAR MNT/RHS) 111.20.134.00 (90900134)
17CC AUXILLARY GEAR PUMP (CCW/FRT MNT/LHS) 111.20.134.00 (90900135)
SLIMLINE SUCTION STRAINER SIZE 100 MESH (98065K341)

CHARLYNN SHAFT SEAL KIT FOR 112-1063-006 (10361237) EATON 61237-000
90 DEGREE MP X MJIC ADAPTER (2024-20-16S)

FIT HOSE END 16G 4-WIRE X 16 FEMALE JIC SWIVEL

FIT PLUG 6 MNPT

20 MALE NPT X 20 FEMALE JIC SWIVEL..#1216010 (6505-20-20)

FIT 90DEG 20 MJIC X 16 MORB (6801-20-16)

HYD TANK REPLACEMENT FILTER - P550250

HYD FILTER HEAD 20 ORB (P563271) (P576563)

HYD DIRTY FILTER SWITCH 4 MNPT (P563978-016-603)

SAUER DANFOSS PUMP 90L130KP5AB80L4T4H03GBA303024 (CCW)

#10 X #4 GAUGE PORT TEE (GP-6400-10-10)

FIT ADPT 4 MORB X 6 FORB (6410-04-06)

FIT ADPT 6 MBSPP X 6 FORB (9036-06-06)

NC FLOAT LEVEL W/ PLUS 1 SENSOR

PROX. SENSOR KIT W/ BRACKET - FOR RATION COUNTER - TMR W/ PLUS 1 (403013)

TEMP SENSOR IQAN-ST-U-D-SEN 20073658

DONALDSON BAYONET STYLE T.R.A.P. BREATHER CAP W/ INDICATOR (P565616)

DONALDSON T.R.A.P. BREATHER CAP W/ INDICATOR (P564669)
SAUER DANFOSS PUMP 90R100KP5AB80L4T2F03GBA303024 (CW)
MANIFOLD BLOCK D03 2 STATIONS AD03S022S/C

DIGI-STAR COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 30,000LBS (403275) (90904032) (30k) (CT30KTC-30.1%)

DIGI-STAR COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 50,000LBS (404172)
J-BOX KIT-4PT LEVER NUT W/15' CABLE (407137)

CABLE REMOTE Y ADAPTER (400190)

DECAL HORIZONTAL MIXERS SIDE

H1850 MIXER MODEL NUMBER DECAL

Page 53 of 54

List Price ($USD)

R R e I < R R I R R -

5,018.50
214.80
153.20

31.80
45.80
9.80
1,226.90
31.80
656.40
9.40
9.80
9.80
35.90
74.30
186.80
491.50
13,587.40
1,732.80
17,433.60
527.70
447.40
67.10
155.00
31.40
74.70
0.90
25.90
28.70
128.00
29.60
275.30
17,389.70
30.50
5.80
27.80
367.00
206.10
510.40
265.70
198.90
12,448.60
378.40
553.70
712.60
118.50
376.40
371.40
53.40



FBECAUSE
Q NUTRITION
MAT TERS. Genuine Jaylor Parts - Price List

Effective: 08/10/20

Description List Price ($USD)
AAB-212-00004 HORIZONTAL MIXER DOOR HEIGHT MARKER DECAL $ 27.30

Page 54 of 54





